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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P VENERI MANUELA 1 137,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 DI FILIPPO NICOLETTA 2 90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 LUCIANO MARA 3 70,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MILIOTO MARIO 4 60,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 BERZOLLA CARLA 5 50,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 NARDELLI GIUSEPPE 6 46,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B IMBALZANO ELISABETTA 7 46,07 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D DEPIETRI CHIARA 8 45,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E DEL PRETE ANTONIETTA 9 44,72 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E BRUNO ROSARIA 10 44,12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PASCARELLA CATERINA 11 42,18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ZANDA ROSARIA 12 39,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N LANDI VANIA 13 37,74 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G NUZZO DORA 14 37,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DORONZIO SALVATORE 15 35,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V RINALDI LOREDANA 16 35,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CASTELLANO CLARA 17 35,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MISSERI MELANIA 18 34,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T PARISI AGNESE 19 34,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BERTINI MASSIMO 20 33,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P DI BELLA LETIZIA 21 33,62 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MONTESANTO ELEONORA 22 32,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MUNNO MONICA 23 32,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 TRAINA ROBERTO 24 32,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P AMITA ANTONIO 25 32,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D BARATTA DANIELA 26 31,93 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TUCCI EUGENIO 27 31,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CUSUMANO CARMELO 28 31,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 VASSALLO VALERIA FLAMINIA 29 31,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 VISCONTI SIMONA 30 30,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E FIORI SONIA 31 30,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L DE ANGELIS CRISTINA 32 30,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DE RISI MARIACHIARA 33 30,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q FORMICUCCI CIRO 34 29,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CARATOZZOLO CARMELA 35 29,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E SCALIA ANGELA 36 29,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BILELLA FRANCESCA 37 29 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B CHIRICHIELLO ROSARIA 38 28,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 ACANFORA MICHELE 39 28,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B DEIAS DANIELA 40 28,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PENDOLA FRANCESCA 41 28,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X ACANFORA DOMENICO 42 28,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A LURA' GRAZIA 43 28,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 VENTURINO CLAUDIO 44 28,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C DI PADUA PAOLO 45 27,88 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X RELLA STEFANO 46 27,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PILATO CRISTIAN 47 27,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MUSOLESI PAOLA 48 27,36 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 SGRO' DOMENICO 49 27,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MASSARO RAFFAELE 50 27,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TRIBUTO DANILA 51 27,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DONATO ANGELINA 52 27 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LEONE ANGELINA 53 26,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 RANAURO GIANCARLO 54 26,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CICERI SARA 55 26,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 FERRENTINO MARIA FRANCESCA 56 26,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V PREZIOSI MARIAGRAZIA 57 25,98 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GIORGIO ANTONIA 58 25,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MASINO GIOVANNA 59 25,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 NOTARO GIOVANNI 60 25,62 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X LEONARDI SONIA 61 25,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PALMISANO MARIANTONIETTA 62 25,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P GAETANI LISEO DANIELA 63 25,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E RIZZO DOROTEA 64 25,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 GUSCIGLIO GIUSEPPE 65 25,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 APOSTOLICO MARIA 66 25,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 GRECO ROSANNA 67 24,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUSSO GIULIANO 68 24,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q RIBEZZO GIOVANNA 69 24,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CINIERI FIORANNA 70 24,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DETULLIO FRANCESCA 71 24,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 PALADINO

GIUSEPPE 

SALVATORE 72 24,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 MARTINICO DANIELE 73 24,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T SONCINI MONICA 74 23,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SORRENTINO SIMONE 75 23,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PACIELLO ANTONIO 76 23,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 CATERINO LUIGI 77 23,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G GALLO ANNA 78 23,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 MANFREDI GIULIANA 79 23,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L GRECO ANDREA 80 23,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GRAZIOLI GIORGIO 81 23,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L GELFI ELISABETTA 82 23,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 ANASTASIO DANIELA 83 23,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N SCARICO MARIAROSARIA 84 23 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRANCIA CARMINE 85 22,98 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DE STEFANO TIZIANA 86 22,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 TELERA ANNA 87 22,83 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 ABATE FEDERICA 88 22,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 SACCHELLI ANDREA 89 22,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E FALBO ANTONELLA 90 22,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q ERRICO VALENTINA 91 22,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 FERRARI CHIARA 92 22,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P MARTELLA ELENA 93 22,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GIANNOTTA FRANCESCO 94 22,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L MARANGI VIVIANA 95 22,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G ROMANO VIVIANA 96 22,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 INFANTINO VINCENZO 97 21,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 OLEARI ALESSANDRO 98 21,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ALTIERI CARMELINA 99 21,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B LO FEUDO SALVATORE 100 21,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P BRANCATO MIMMA ROSI 101 21,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q COSTANZO ANGELA 102 21,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A LETO LORENZO 103 21,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CAPRISTO PATRIZIA 104 21,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BONAZZI LORENZO 105 21,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GAITO DAIANA 106 21,30 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GIORDANO DOMENICO 107 21,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CACCIATORE ROBERTA PAOLA 108 21,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 AMPOLLINI AURORA 109 21,28 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P SICIGNANO FRANCESCA 110 21,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MILIOTO ISABELLA 111 21,24 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 CAPPELLO AGATINA 112 21,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X MANUARDI ANNUNZIATA 113 21,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E ROSSI MARINA 114 21,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A RINALDONI MARINA 115 21,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 DI FALCO LUCA ONOFRIO 116 21,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E FORINA MARIELLA 117 21,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E STRINATI SIMONA 118 21,01 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X VITALE STEFANIA 119 21 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GARGIULO VALERIA 120 21 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 GIORDANO LIBERINA 121 20,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BIONDI VALENTINA 122 20,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E PRISCO ANGELA 123 20,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DE PALO CARMELA 124 20,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 DECEMBRINO CIRO MARIANO 125 20,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G ASCONE LETIZIA 126 20,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CORALLO MARIA CONCETTA 127 20,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CARRELLA ROSA 128 20,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CALI' MARIA GRAZIA 129 20,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MANZOLI SERENA 130 20,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L REGINA VALERIA 131 20,53 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q IERVOLINO GIUSEPPINA 132 20,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V TCHEKHARNIKOVA

ELENA 

VIKTOROVNA 133 20,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BUSCIGLIO GABRIELLA 134 20,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CIFALINÒ LUCIA 135 20,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E ROZIO ALESSANDRO 136 20,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CIRELLI DANIELA 137 20,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q FALCIONE GABRIELE 138 20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LOMBARDO CONCETTA MARIA 139 20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCOPECE LAURA 140 19,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ESPOSITO RAFFAELE 141 19,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 VILLANI LAURA 142 19,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CHIAPPONE

LUCIANO 

GIUSEPPE 143 19,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P D'EPIRO ELENA 144 19,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X CAPASSO LUCIA 145 19,72 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B ESPOSITO ERNESTA 146 19,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FRONTERA GRAZIELLA 147 19,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CUTOLO ELISA 148 19,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CACCIA MARIA GRAZIA 149 19,57 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P GRELLA MICHELINA 150 19,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 ESPOSITO LUCIA 151 19,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G FONTANA TATIANA 152 19,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R PASSERA DENISE 153 19,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 TARTAGLIONE MARIA 154 19,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 D'ALESSANDRO MARIAROSARIA 155 19,32 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ARACRI GIOVANNI 156 19,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 AVARINO MARIA SOFIA 157 19,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CASSESE BIAGIO MARCELLO 158 19,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MANTELLI NAOMI 159 19,25 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E PALMISANO PAOLA 160 19,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LUCCISANO GIUSEPPINA MARIA 161 19,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TARDIO GAETANO 162 19,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARACCIOLO LAURA 163 19,09 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 GUAGENTI MARIDEA 164 19,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E D'ADDESA CHIARA 165 19,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q IMPERIALE GIOVANNA 166 19,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 TABUSO CARMELA 167 19,01 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E LAURIA DANIELA 168 19 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 FERRARELLI VITTORIA ROSA 169 19 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q FASCIANO ADA 170 18,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DE MARIA MARIO 171 18,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G DE ROSA GRAZIA 172 18,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A NAVALESI FILIPPO MARIA 173 18,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 TANCREDI CLAUDIA MARIA 174 18,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 RIZZO CRISTIAN 175 18,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 DEL LIBANO MARIA 176 18,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GALARDI CECILIA 177 18,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q FARINA DALILA 178 18,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CARBONE ANNAMARIA 179 18,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NAPOLITANO DIEGO 180 18,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 POTENZA LIBERO 181 18,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 TONIATTI ELISA 182 18,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X FRANZOSO STEFANO 183 18,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PITTELLA SARA 184 18,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MEGNA FERNANDO 185 18,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 SGUALI ELEONORA 186 18,52 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 NUZZO ASIA 187 18,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V GIANNOCCARO ALDO 188 18,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CORSO DEBORA 189 18,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P DENARO CATERINA 190 18,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BOSSI PATRIZIA 191 18,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BARBIERI SABRINA 192 18,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q MARSICO LUIGI 193 18,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PIROLA PAOLA 194 18,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ONORATO KAROLY 195 18,22 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BERTERO CAROLINA SILVANA 196 S 18,19 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A BORCHINI DAMARYS 197 18,07 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 COLELLA ISABELLA 198 18,07 S PRIC818005 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BRUNETTO

LUANA FILOMENA 

MARIA 199 18,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FERRARO MERY 200 18,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G D'AMICO MARIA TERESA 201 18,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BAGNATO ADELINA 202 18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 BRANCACCIO SEBASTIANO 203 18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P IANNUZZI LAURA 204 18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B NANIA MARIALEANDRA 205 18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 BARRALI ROBERTO 206 17,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B GIUFFRE' SONIA 207 17,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BIONDINI OLIVIA 208 17,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GULLO MARIA 209 17,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ADAMO VINCENZA GIORGIA 210 17,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BONELLO SALVATORE 211 17,71 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GENOVA PAOLO 212 17,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BENCIVENGA PASQUALE 213 17,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BIONDINI BARBARA 214 17,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q BANDINI CARLOTTA 215 17,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DE LIA ANNA PIA 216 17,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LA CAVA SALVATORE 217 17,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GALLO

GIOVANNI 

ROSARIO 218 17,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FAKIR GHITA 219 17,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CATAPANO GENEROSO 220 17,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SALZILLO GIUSEPPE 221 17,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V FALLETTA SELENE 222 17,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 RUSSO CRISTINA 223 17,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P NICOLOSI ELISABETTA 224 17,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E LIUTI FRANCESCO 225 17,38 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MACRI' ANTONELLA 226 17,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L LE ROSE ANNA 227 17,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MARTELLONE VALERIO 228 17,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MANGELI ALBERTO 229 17,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PINOTTI MANUELA 230 17,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 MAVARO FRANCESCA 231 17,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P VITERITTI LUCA 232 17,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D MESINA PIETRINA 233 17,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B OLIVADESE FATIMA 234 17,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRANZESE ANGELO 235 17,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B GUIDO LORENA 236 17,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D MORELLI ROSELLA 237 17,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q FERRETTI SILVIA 238 17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T SOLDANO ANGELA 239 16,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q RINALDI GRAZIA 240 16,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 CIRILLO STELLA EUGENIA 241 16,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X IERINO' LAURA 242 16,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A ROMEO STEFANIA 243 16,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A BERTOLONE LETIZIA 244 16,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A DERNA MARA 245 16,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SALCONE MARIA ARCANGELA 246 16,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SILLERI LEONARDA 247 16,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LONGOBUCCO LUCREZIA 248 16,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GAROFALO GIONATA 249 16,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GROTTOLA MARIAPIA 250 16,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V DESIDERIO ANNUNZIATA 251 16,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 RICCA ALESSIA 252 16,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X MASCARO ILARIA 253 16,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E MANFREDONIA MARIA ELEONORA 254 16,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SIMONE CARMELO 255 16,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X MARRA LUISA 256 16,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T D'AUTILIA VALENTINA MARIA 257 16,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BONAVITA ALESSIA 258 16,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SAMPERI GIUSEPPE 259 16,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X TRIA PASQUALE DANILO 260 16,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 RANIERI EKATERINA 261 16,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ZAPPIA GABRIELE 262 16,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D DI NUZZO PASQUALE 263 16,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 BRUNO DONATELLA 264 16,33 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CANNA RITA 265 16,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BARBARO VINCENZO 266 16,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RAUCCI MICHELE 267 16,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TESTA YLENIA 268 16,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L DELFANTE DANIELA 269 16,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V ZAMBITO BENEDETTO 270 16,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ZAPPIA GIUSEPPE 271 16,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C VINCI PASQUALE 272 16,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPINA 273 16,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P GIARLETTA GIUSEPPE 274 16,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DE SANTO FRANCESCO 275 16,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SARACINO ANGELA 276 16,13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C FRAGOLETTI PATRIZIA 277 16,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PROTO

VINCENZA RITA 

MARIA 278 16,07 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A PIRAINO MARIA ANGELA 279 16,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ZECCA ELISA 280 16 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X CARIDÀ GIULIA 281 16 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 FRALLICCIARDI ROSA 282 16 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D PISANI VICTORIO 283 15,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DRAGONE GIUSEPPE 284 15,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GRIECO CARMINE 285 15,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 GAMBINO VANESSA 286 15,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 D'ALESSIO ALESSIA 287 15,86 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T ZERMANI DARIA 288 15,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 POSTERARO DARIO 289 15,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 NANNI VALENTINA 290 15,82 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GUGGINO FEDERICA 291 15,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V GIBILARO CARMELO 292 15,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B OLLA' FEDERICA 293 15,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PIAZZA MARIA ELENA 294 15,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X NESE ROMINA 295 15,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P PANEPINTO TANIA 296 15,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MALMASSARI BARBARA 297 15,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE MEO MELANIA 298 15,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DI GIROLAMO FRANCESCO 299 15,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 SPANO GIORDANO 300 15,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MORREALE NUNZIATA 301 15,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PACINI LUCIA 302 15,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 YORDANOVA PETYA IVANOVA 303 15,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 CREMONA FRANCESCO 304 15,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MAROTTA LINDA MARIA 305 15,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X MIRABELLI

SALVATORE 

MATTEO 306 15,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 ALDERUCCIO

ORIELLA SALLY 

ALLEN 307 15,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 PIAZZA FEDERICA 308 15,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GIANNUSA GAETANA 309 15,54 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CAMMARATA FABIO 310 15,53 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CALCAGNO MARGHERITA 311 15,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SCADUTO CARLA 312 15,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FORGETTA KAREN 313 15,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LO BIANCO CATERINA 314 15,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LANZARO CARMELA 315 15,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PEZZALI CHIARA 316 15,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V DE SIMONE BERENGARIO 317 15,30 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 BALZANO

ALESSIA 

GIOVANNA 318 15,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CUSIMANO FEDERICA 319 15,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V ARCURI VINCENZO 320 15,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FILANGERI NICOLINA 321 15,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MIGALE VERONICA VERA 322 15,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N GRUZZA LAURA 323 15,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ARNONE CARMELO 324 15,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C LA TOSA VINCENZO 325 15,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q SICILIANO SABRINA 326 15,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 DEL BUSSO DANIELA 327 15,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 VELOTTO ANNUNZIATA 328 15,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DI DIO GIUSEPPE 329 15,01 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PIRAINO DARIO 330 15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 DELUCCHI ELISABETTA 331 15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CIRILLO ALFONSO 332 15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 D'AURIA ASSUNTA 333 15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GARRIPOLI ROSANNA 334 15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FEDELE ANNA MARIA 335 14,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 AVOLA ENRICO 336 14,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PROVENZANO ALESSIA 337 14,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LOMBARDI MARIAGRAZIA 338 14,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CONA ALESSANDRO 339 14,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q URSINO

MARCELLA 

ANTONELLA 340 14,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PAGANO MARIARCA 341 14,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 COLUCCIA ALESSIA 342 14,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MAGGIO ROSSANA 343 14,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q BUONOCORE NUNZIA 344 14,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 DRAGONE MARIA ANGELA 345 14,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A GRIECO MARCO 346 14,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LETIZIA ANGELA 347 14,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 RUSSO

FRANCESCO 

ROMOLO 348 14,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BELLI SIMONE 349 14,73 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q FERRARO EMANUELA 350 14,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 BOSCHI ELISA 351 14,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COSTABILE NATASCIA 352 14,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MONTALI BARBARA 353 14,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CILENTI CARLO 354 14,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 COVELLI ROSANNA 355 14,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 RUGGIERI MARIAPIA 356 14,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q MATALUNA RITA 357 14,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 TOSI MONICA 358 14,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V FERRARA GIUSEPPINA 359 14,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q ROMANO RAFFAELE 360 14,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BERGAMINI ELEONORA 361 14,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MICHI ARIANNA MAURA 362 14,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ROSAFIO ALICE 363 14,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DI RONZA ANGELA 364 14,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 SPINELLI AMEDEO 365 14,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 NIGRO GIUSEPPINA 366 14,42 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q BIONDILLO ROSANNA 367 14,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L TUBITA ALESSIA 368 14,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 FABBRO FABIO 369 14,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LUCCHETTA MAURIZIO 370 14,36 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DE BENEDITTIS FRANCESCO 371 14,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 NOTARO GIOVANNI 372 14,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GIANNASIO KATIA 373 14,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FODERA' GIANVITO 374 14,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FORMISANO FEDERICA 375 14,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 TANZI SABRINA 376 14,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RAPPOCCIO MARIASTELLA 377 14,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V ALBERTI STEFANIA 378 14,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COLELLA ANTONIO 379 14,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G DELLA ROVERE FEDERICA 380 14,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GROSSO MILENA 381 14,24 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q DI PRISCO RAFFAELLA 382 14,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V MILITELLO SALVINA 383 14,13 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X TORTI GIULIA 384 14,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BELLO GAETANO 385 14,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 OTTATI MARIO 386 14,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G DEL GIUDICE LUIGI 387 14 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SILVA ANGELO 388 14 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X ORZI MATTEO 389 14 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VENEZIA MARTINA 390 14 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BIANCO STEFANIA 391 14 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 COPELLO ROBERTO 392 13,98 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GENDUSA FEDERICO 393 13,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 NOTARO CHIARA 394 13,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DE STEFANO GIOVANNI 395 13,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SCALA MARIA 396 13,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SCOTTI GAVINO 397 13,94 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 RUSSO FLAVIO 398 13,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 EVANGELISTA SARA 399 13,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DI NORCIA ANTONIO 400 13,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CUCCOVILLO MARINA 401 13,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RIZZI PANTALEO 402 13,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B RIZZUTO FRANCESCO 403 13,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 VISCIANO ANTONIETTA 404 13,82 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 BELVISO IVAN 405 13,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V MOSCARIELLO FRANCESCO 406 13,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GALVANO SALVATORE 407 13,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E PIGNATARO LUCA 408 13,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ZUCCARO ILARIA 409 13,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q VENTURA GIUSEPPE 410 13,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ARABIA MARIA LUANA 411 13,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SPAGNOLO BEATRICE 412 13,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E PUGLIESE GIOVANNA 413 13,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARFORA ANTONIO 414 13,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 COSTANZO GIOVANNA 415 13,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LIETO ILARIA 416 13,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MALLITO MARCO 417 13,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DESIDERIO ANTONELLA 418 13,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X BRUNO MARIA ENZA 419 13,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 MALAFRONTE ANTONIO 420 13,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PARENTE GIOVANNI 421 13,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ESPOSITO ELENA 422 13,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E PETRECCA MARIANNA 423 13,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PIRAS ALESSANDRO 424 13,51 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CHIARENZA MARCO LUCIO 425 13,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DE MICHELE RAFFAELE 426 13,50 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARDINALE OLGA 427 13,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCOZZARO ONOFRIO 428 13,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 FAZZINO SALVATORE 429 13,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CARBOTTA FRANCESCO 430 13,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 DANGA MIRELA 431 13,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X BONAVERI CELIO GIULIA 432 13,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MILIZIA GRAZIA ANTONIA 433 13,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 TRIBOI DANIELA 434 13,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 VITIELLO MARTINA 435 13,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DE CAPRIO MATTEO 436 13,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BOTTARELLI GIULIA 437 13,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PALERMO VINCENZO MARIA 438 13,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LASTELLA DONATO 439 13,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SILIPO BRUNO 440 13,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 CIRIGLIANO ANTONIETTA 441 13,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ROTUNDO MARISA 442 13,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DICATALDO RUGGIERO 443 13,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FERRARA MARCO 444 13,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A VECCHIO VALENTINA 445 13,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 CRISPINO DOMENICO 446 13,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 PROFETA

CARMELO 

ADRIANO 447 13,28 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CAMPOLONGO ANGELA 448 13,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PALUMBO JOLANDA 449 13,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BURGISANO GILDA 450 13,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PELUSO LOREDANA 451 13,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A ANDREOZZI MASSIMILIANO 452 13,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BALLI' SALVATORE 453 13,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 PENSABENE DEBORA 454 13,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A CALO' CHIARA MARIA 455 13,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C LOMBARDO ROSA ANNA 456 13,22 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ROCCA CLARA 457 13,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 SCALA ADRIANA 458 13,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q AMALFI FRANCESCO 459 13,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P SALVATI ANNA DANIELA 460 13,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B MANZI ORAZIO 461 13,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T BERTUGLIA MANUELA 462 13,13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E ABELLA ROSALIA 463 13,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B LAVIOLA GIANVITO 464 13,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MOSCANO ERIKA 465 13,08 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CAPASSO PATRIZIA 466 13,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PALMIERI STEFANIA 467 13,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MOCCIA CONSIGLIA 468 13,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V STABILE VALENTINA 469 13,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SCARCIELLO VALENTINA 470 13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 IANNICELLI FRANCESCA 471 13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B VICARIO EMANUELA 472 13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BORELLI DAVIDE 473 13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CAMBARERI MELANIA 474 13 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V BURGIO LAURA 475 13 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 IANNELLO DANIELA 476 12,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CAMMARATA GIULIANA 477 12,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L BRUGNANO FRANCESCO 478 12,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BIUNDO GIUSEPPE 479 12,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CARNELI ANTONELLA 480 12,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B NOVEMBRINO MARIA 481 12,87 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SPAGNOLI GLORIA 482 12,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q FERLA SERENA 483 12,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q RUOCCO ANGELA 484 12,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ESPOSITO VALENTINA 485 12,83 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MIMMO MICHELE 486 12,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R GIARDINI AGNESE 487 12,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 AVAGNANO SONIA 488 12,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A COVIELLO FRANCESCO 489 12,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ADAMO CLELIA 490 12,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CORTESE ROBERTA 491 12,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V CAMMISA NICOLA 492 12,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A PARRILLA LUCIANO 493 12,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 GURRERI BEATRICE 494 12,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B SCACCAGLIA SARA 495 12,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q MESSINA LUCIANO 496 12,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V SPARICE STEFANIA 497 12,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FRAGAPANE VINCENZO 498 12,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CARUSO LUCA 499 12,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 DI CICCO CATERINA 500 12,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ALESSANDRIA

MARIA 

VENERANDA 501 12,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DURACCIO ALESSANDRA 502 12,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SANTAMARIA

MARIA 

ANTONIETTA 503 12,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X CONTI FRANCESCA 504 12,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L SPINELLA GIUSEPPE 505 12,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SQUITIERI LUISA 506 12,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RICCIO BARBARA 507 12,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PRISCO INCALDANA 508 12,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B FIORENTINO CIRA 509 12,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B AMATO ANTONINO 510 12,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ARNONE

TANIA MARIA 

ORIANA 511 12,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L BATTILOCCHI YLENIA 512 12,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E TEGANO GIUSEPPE 513 12,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BANTI CARLA 514 12,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GANDI LAURA 515 12,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BIANCHI ROBERTA 516 12,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ALFANO GIOVANNA 517 12,49 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CICCARELLO GIUSEPPE 518 12,48 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P BURRASCA

FRANCESCA 

TIZIANA 519 12,47 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BRUGNANO FRANCESCO 520 12,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ALBANESE GIUSEPPE 521 12,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 IANNÌ LOREDANA 522 12,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 RUBINO MARIA CELESTE 523 12,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PALOMBA STEFANIA 524 12,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X TESTA GIUSEPPE 525 12,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 LUCA' MILENA 526 12,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L BERRUTO NICOLETTA 527 12,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V BUONGIORNO CHIARA 528 12,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARRA ROSSELLA 529 12,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CAPONE GIORGIO 530 12,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 MILANO

VIVIANA MARIA 

TERESA 531 12,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E PALMIERI ROSSANA 532 12,35 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CONTI GIUSEPPA 533 12,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R VECCHIO MARIA DOMENICA 534 12,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 FRANZI CHIARA 535 12,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 IUCULANO FRANCESCA 536 12,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ROSSI MARIA GIULIA 537 12,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MANNATO GIUSEPPINA 538 12,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 MASSA FRANCESCO 539 12,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TROTTA ERNESTO 540 12,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LIOTTI NICOLA CHRISTIAN 541 12,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 PAOLINO MARIA 542 12,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 AUGLIESE ROSARIA 543 12,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PIGNATARO ALESSANDRA 544 12,22 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006

TROCCIOLA 

ANCESCHI GIACOMO 545 12,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GIUDICEPIETRO SARA 546 12,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X AMODIO RAFFAELE 547 12,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V RUSSO GAETANO 548 12,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A CUOGHI MAURIZIO 549 S 12,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GATTA FELICETTA 550 12,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 RANAURO LOREDANA 551 12,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DI TOMMASO DOMENICA 552 S 12,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CONCARI

MARA ANGELA 

MARIA 553 12,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 LO VETRO ROSSELLA 554 12,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 MUTO ANTONIO 555 12,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CARBONE ROSALIA 556 12,07 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VITA MARIA TERESA 557 12,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CONTI REMIGIO 558 12,03 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ESPOSITO PIETRO 559 12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A GENNARI AGATA 560 12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MATURO FRANCESCO 561 12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DEL PRETE TOMMASO 562 12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RISICO MAURO 563 12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A CAMPANELLA ROBERTA 564 12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B DEL GIUDICE VINCENZO 565 12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L ZINI FRANCESCO 566 12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BONANNO GIUSEPPE 567 11,99 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G ARCURI MARIA 568 11,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L LENTINI ANASTASIA 569 11,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T STIRPARO SAMUELE 570 11,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BAFUNNI SONIA 571 11,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CARPENTERI MARIA LUCE 572 11,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GENOVESE ANGELO 573 11,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 FARRIS ALESSANDRO 574 11,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C GIORDANO CAMILLO 575 11,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P RIENZI FRANCESCO 576 11,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A BRUNO ROSA 577 11,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PICCOLO DANIELA 578 11,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E CAPOZZI FRANCESCA 579 11,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CUZZOLA DARIO 580 11,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MALACASA INGRID VIVIANA 581 11,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BARDELLINO MARIA ROSARIA 582 11,83 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BUSCIGLIO

CLAUDIO 

GIUSEPPE 583 11,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ABATE GIOVANNI 584 11,80 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ROMANO ANTONIO 585 11,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SAFFIOTI GIUSEPPE 586 11,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ANDREOLI ANTONIO 587 11,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LA BELLA EMANUELE 588 11,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MAZZEO GIANPIERO 589 11,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V FERRANTE CARMINE 590 11,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ZAMBITO SALVATORE 591 11,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 AMENDOLA ANNA 592 11,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 AMATO SALVATORE 593 11,78 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 SBUTTONI FABRIZIO 594 11,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G VENEZIA FORTUNATA 595 11,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E GILIBERTI GIANLUCA 596 11,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X IANNACE ANTONIA 597 11,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 SCARCELLA ANTONIO 598 11,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TOTARO MICHELE 599 11,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 FORMICOLA CHIARA 600 11,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ARCABASCIO ELISA 601 11,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CRASCI' MARIA 602 11,73 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A LONGO MANUELA 603 11,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D DI CAPRIO BENITO 604 11,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q AMBROSIO GIOVANNI 605 11,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MANNONE FILIPPO 606 11,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G MASSARI ALESSIA 607 11,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 D'ANTONI RICCARDO 608 11,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LIBERTINO ALESSIA 609 11,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C TUBITA SIMONA 610 11,70 N PRVC010008 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 BEUCHAT MARTINE 611 11,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X D'ANGELO

ADRIANA 

SINFOROSA 612 11,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X CANCEMI CHIARA 613 11,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ATTARDO LETIZIA 614 11,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FAZZOLARI ALBINA 615 11,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A COMANDATORE GRAZIELLA MARIA 616 11,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 RAINONE MARIANGELA 617 11,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LETTIERO ARMANDO 618 11,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LOMBARDO PAOLA MARIA 619 11,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ABBRUZZESE ADELE 620 11,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GIGLIOTTI MARIAFRANCESCA 621 11,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PANICO ANNAMARIA 622 11,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DANNA ARIANNA 623 11,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CAMASSA MARIA LUIGIA 624 11,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G ROSITANO CARMEN 625 11,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MENONI MASSIMO 626 11,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q BOTRUGNO ANTONIO 627 11,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 CIALONA ERICA 628 11,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PIERONI

GIULIANA 

ELIZABETH 629 11,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 COIANA ANNA 630 11,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FINETTI MICHELA 631 11,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B DI BENEDETTO GERARDO PIO 632 11,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q TAMBURELLO MARIAELENA 633 11,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 LONGOBARDO CINZIA 634 11,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 ANGORA MARIKA 635 11,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CONFORTI ALESSIA 636 11,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SCALISE MARINA 637 11,55 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 LIPPO SIMONE 638 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PALUMBO MIRIAM 639 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CERVELLONE MODESTINO 640 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 RAIMONDO NELLINA 641 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BARBA FILIPPO 642 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MINERVA FABRIZIO 643 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q DI STEFANO ANNA 644 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MESCUSO ELENIA 645 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE LUCA MANUELA 646 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 BERGANTIN STEFANO 647 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SUCATO SETTIMO 648 11,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PROIETTI BEATRICE 649 11,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T BUOMPANE NICOLA 650 11,47 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 AMOROSO MARCO 651 11,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P IAQUINTA ROSARIO 652 11,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q ESPOSITO ROSARIA 653 11,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L VISCO MARIA 654 11,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TARENTINI DANIELA 655 11,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P COCCHIARIELLO NATASCIA IGINIA 656 11,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MACERA CARMINE 657 11,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ZAPPALA' RAIMONDO 658 11,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E DE MARCO

SIMONA GRAZIA 

STEFANIA 659 11,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q POLLARA ILENIA 660 11,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ARCELLA MARIA ROSARIA 661 11,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T NAPOLITANO FEDERICA 662 11,37 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 LUCIANO MARIA CRISTINA 663 11,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SASSI SIMONA 664 11,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PICARIELLO VINCENZO 665 11,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 POSTIGLIONE ERNESTO 666 11,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 PERILLO MARIA TERESA 667 11,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E MARTINO LUCIA 668 11,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MELI LAURA 669 11,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 BONFRISCO DEBORA LUCIA 670 11,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MONDA LUCIA 671 11,32 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CARROZZO GIULIA 672 11,31 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P NASTASI VITTORIA 673 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PIETROLUONGO CATERINA 674 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CORTESE EMANUELE 675 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 FERRIGNO GIUSEPPINA 676 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ROCCO MARIANO 677 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE DONATO MARIO 678 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 D'AVELLA LICIA 679 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 CASCONE ALFONSO 680 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SANTORIELLO ANNAMARIA 681 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CARUSO ISABELLA 682 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MUSCIA CINZIA 683 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T CONVERSANO GIANPIERO 684 11,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CARIFI GIOVANNA 685 11,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CAPPUZZO MARIANGELA 686 11,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q TARASCO BRIGIDA 687 11,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 MENDOLA DANIELA 688 11,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G RICHICHI ILENIA 689 11,29 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GIORDANO ALESSANDRA 690 11,27 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B COPPOLA CHIARA 691 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B DE VENEZIA ROCCO 692 11,25 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 TESTASECCA

GIUSEPPE 

CLAUDIO 693 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ERCOLANO TERESA 694 11,25 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X DI PRISCO MILENA 695 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q BOCCIA VINCENZO 696 11,25 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DEIANA DEBORA 697 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 LEU ECATERINA 698 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIOFFI LUCIA 699 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X NAPOLITANO CARMINE 700 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 BALZANO MARTINA PIA 701 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FIORENZO CHIARA 702 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 QUITADAMO LINO PIO 703 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 AZZARELLI DANIELE 704 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L ROMANO ANGELO 705 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LANZIERI PATRIZIA 706 11,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 BISCARI ANNACHIARA 707 11,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MARTINO ROSA 708 11,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X IANNICE ALESSIA 709 11,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 DE SIMONE CONCETTA 710 11,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MONTANINI SILVIA 711 11,24 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MUSELLA TERESA 712 11,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MILITELLO MARISELLA 713 11,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 INTERNICOLA SIMONA 714 11,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X ADRIANI MARTINO 715 11,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LAURICELLA LUCA GERLANDA 716 11,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CASSESE

ROSA MARIA 

CATERINA 717 11,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G STARACE IMMACOLATA 718 11,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MARCHESANO MARIA 719 11,18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARINO ANNA 720 11,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MANDIA LORETTA 721 11,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CICALESE RUBEN 722 11,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 RENDINA ALESSIO 723 11,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MARCHESANO ANTONIO 724 11,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 FUCCI SIMONA 725 11,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B TUCCIO ELISA 726 11,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PISANA LUANA 727 11,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PALUMBO MARCELLA 728 11,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 OLIVERIO MARIA VITTORIA 729 11,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 APUZZO ANNUNZIATA 730 11,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 AMATO DANIELA 731 11,14 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A AMELLIA DI MAIO ERICA 732 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CELORO MICHELE 733 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X IMPARATO GERARDO 734 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MOSCATIELLO MATTIA 735 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CAPALDO ANITA 736 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V MACERI STEFANIA 737 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DE BIASE VINCENZO 738 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 SPINA CLAUDIA 739 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SANTANIELLO ANTONIO 740 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A RUSSO MARTINA 741 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 ENEA LIDIA ALINA 742 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C DI CAPUA RAFFAELLA 743 11,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 D'ANNA ANTONELLA 744 11,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 NARDELLA MARIARITA 745 11,10 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LAZZARA ALBERTA 746 11,07 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B ASCONE JESSICA 747 11,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A SCORDAMAGLIA ILLUMINATO 748 11,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ZERINO MICHELA 749 11,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 D'AGOSTINO FILOMENA BRUNA 750 11,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P

CANNAVACCIUOL

O ROMEO 751 11,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 FORLEO GIOVANNA 752 11,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DURACCIO RAFFAELA 753 11,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GIOVANELLI ALESSIA 754 11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 CASIDDU ANNA MARIA 755 11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MECCARIELLO FILOMENA 756 11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SPERANZA NICOLA 757 11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 PELLEGRINI NERIO 758 11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L VASTOLA ROSALBA 759 11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 FORTE LUIGI 760 11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PETRELLI MARIA 761 11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PERROTTA BRIGIDA 762 11 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 COLLINI ILENIA 763 11 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CANOLA DANIELA 764 11 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V MACCAGNONI CARLOTTA 765 10,98 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 FARRUGGIA GERLANDO 766 10,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PALMIERI VALERIA 767 10,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 D'IPPOLITO MIMMA 768 10,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ESPOSITO ASIA 769 10,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CIOFFI MICHELE 770 10,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PILOTTA ROBERTA 771 10,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SCARCIELLO LUISA 772 10,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SARDO ALESSIA 773 10,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CASTRO MARIA CRISTINA 774 10,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ARICO' MARIA 775 10,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C PINTO MARIA 776 10,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 VASI ERICA 777 10,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 ALFIERI ENRICO 778 10,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DEL VECCHIO FRANCESCA 779 10,89 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B TROPEANO GIOVANNA 780 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AMIRANTE IDA 781 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BIANCA DANIELE 782 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q GRILLO DOMENICO 783 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G

DI PAOLA 

FICARELLA MELISSA 784 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A COTRUPI PAOLO 785 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SCOZZARI BAIO MARTINA 786 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PETRILLO NUNZIO 787 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X PUZZANGHERA SABRINA MANUELA 788 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 D'ANGELO MASSIMO 789 10,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MORELLO FEDERICA 790 10,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LATINO FRANCESCA 791 10,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A COMANDATORE GIUSEPPA 792 10,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P TARABORRELLI LUCA 793 10,82 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 ASCIONE LIVIO 794 10,82 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SOLOFRA CARLO 795 10,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A DELLA CORTE LUCA 796 10,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LA PORTA AGOSTINO 797 10,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X PESCI DELCHINI RUBEN 798 10,80 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E DITARANTO GIUSEPPE 799 10,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 DALL OLIO ARIANNA 800 10,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 ARANCIO GIULIANA 801 10,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 D'AMATO UMBERTO 802 10,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PARLATO ELVIRA 803 10,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 MEDIATI ANNA 804 10,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P DARTIZIO MADDALENA 805 10,79 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B ALBERICO VERONICA 806 10,77 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 BAFUNNI MAURO 807 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PALUMBO LUIGI 808 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CAPUTO SALVATORE 809 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 D AVANZO CARMELA 810 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SENNA FRANCESCA MARIA 811 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 GIUSTI CIRO 812 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BELLO ALBERTO 813 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A MANIACI FRANCESCO 814 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 ROMANO ALESSANDRO 815 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CUSATI ROBERTO 816 10,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A COTTONE VERONICA 817 10,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PAPASODERO DOMENICA 818 10,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RICCI DANIELE 819 10,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 AMATO

FRANCESCO 

MICHEAL 820 10,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E VENTURA MARIA GRECA 821 10,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X ORLANDO ERIKA MARIA 822 10,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GATTA PIETRO 823 10,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LANGELLOTTO ANNA 824 10,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E PASSANANTE FRANCESCA 825 10,70 N S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ARTUSO FRANCESCA 826 10,69 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P CORBISIERO GIACOMO 827 10,68 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B CANZERI GIOVANNA 828 10,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P IMBORNONE VANESSA 829 10,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V ZERBINI ELISABETTA 830 10,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LETTIERI MARIA 831 10,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CORVINO MONICA 832 10,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E GALATÀ CELESTE MICAELA 833 10,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T COVIELLO AGNESE 834 10,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TUDISCO PATRIZIA 835 10,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PIRRE' LORELLA 836 10,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SANGUEDOLCE MARIANO 837 10,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E VENTURA VANIA 838 10,62 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ASLLANAJ MERITA 839 10,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 MORRA ANGELA 840 10,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MATRONE ANNAMARIA 841 10,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A FRAGAPANE ANDREA 842 10,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ROSACE

DEMETRIO 

EMANUELE 843 10,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MAZZILLO VINCENZO 844 10,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P SCERRA ANTONIO DAVIDE 845 10,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LERCARA MIRIAM 846 10,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PUZZO GIOVANNA 847 10,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 ORLANDELLA CONCITA 848 10,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SANTARPIA MICHELE 849 10,57 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 LOMBARDO VITO 850 10,55 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L SALZANO ILENIA 851 10,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A GULLO ROSARIA 852 10,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MANCANIELLO MONIA 853 10,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GAUDIANO MARIAPIA 854 10,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 TUFI ELEONORA 855 10,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LACERRA DONATA 856 10,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X INFANTOLINO ALESSIA 857 10,54 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C

FERRARI 

PELLEGRINI FRANCESCA 858 10,53 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 OLIVIERI BARBARA 859 10,52 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SCINO ALESSIA 860 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E ROLANDETTI VANESSA 861 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 COMBERIATI FRANCESCO 862 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIRILLO MICHELE 863 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TUDISCO DELIA 864 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RAGUSA ALESSIA 865 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 RICUPERO ELISABETTA 866 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TRICOCI GIOVANNI 867 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SIMONE RAFFAELLA PIA 868 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B FINO ALESSANDRO 869 10,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 FRANZA GIADA 870 10,50 N S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CELOZZI IDA 871 10,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q BOTNARU LILIANA 872 10,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DRAGO ANNA 873 10,48 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P BUZZURRO

MARCELLO 

SALVATORE 874 10,47 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E ROSSELLI MARCELLO 875 10,47 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P CAPRETTI TATIANA 876 10,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ACRI MARIACARMELA 877 10,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TETTONE GIUSEPPE 878 10,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PANEPINTO MARCO 879 10,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E QUARTAROLO

ANGELO 

VITTORINO 880 10,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 SPAGNUOLO MARA 881 10,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V TORRITO CHIARA 882 10,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 AMBROSIO MARTINA 883 10,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P RAMUNNO ERIKA 884 10,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TUCCIARONE MARIA 885 10,43 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MAUTONE

ALESSANDRO 

MARIA 886 10,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CIPOLLETTA SABRINA 887 10,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MACAUDA DAVIDE 888 10,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q D'APUZZO FEDERICA 889 10,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V FAZZOLARI DOMENICO 890 10,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PERRI ANTONIO 891 10,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ARCURI MIRCO 892 10,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ROSSI FLAVIA 893 10,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E CARILLO MARINA 894 10,37 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PAPARELLO TATIANA 895 10,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GUIDA RAFFAELE 896 10,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PISCITELLI LUCIA 897 10,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CANTALE ELEONORA 898 10,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CENNERAZZO LUCIA 899 10,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TERMINE IGNAZIO 900 10,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CANINO GIUSEPPE 901 10,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRATTARUOLO MATTEO 902 10,35 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 PANCIROLI STEFANIA 903 10,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E VIZZINI ROSARIO 904 10,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GRIECO ANNAMARIA 905 10,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E DI MAIO YLENIA 906 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CONTI ELISA 907 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CIRILLO MARIA 908 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MONACO GIUSEPPINA 909 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GIGLIO ELUISA 910 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MURACA MARIA TERESA 911 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B ROMEO ANNAMARIA 912 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ALFIERI RAFFAELLA 913 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RIZZO DAVIDE 914 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 GUIDO FEDERICA 915 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BONACCI GIUSEPPE 916 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B BIGNONE FABRIZIO 917 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BUSCIGLIO SABRINA 918 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SACCO GIUSEPPE 919 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G COSTANZO ANTONIO 920 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 NAPOLITANO MARA 921 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G ORFANO' GABRIELE 922 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ABBRUZZESE ALESSIA 923 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B PATERNO' ANNALISA 924 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E PAOLELLA FABIANA 925 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G DI LEVA ALESSANDRA 926 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PALETTA DAVIDE 927 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI RISO GAETANO 928 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 NANNOLA DOMENICA 929 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C DE NISCO CATERINA 930 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T ALFANO GAETANO 931 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 DIANA FRANCESCO 932 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FABIANO GIUSY 933 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 VITALE SALVATORE 934 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 VECCHIONE GENNARO 935 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 ZANELLATI SERGIO 936 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V SORRENTINO ASSUNTA 937 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BUFFO

MARIA 

MADDALENA 938 10,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 LAMBERTI AGNESE MARIA 939 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 TERZI GIORGIA 940 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 TERZI GIULIA 941 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PICCIALLO STEFANIA 942 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 IZZI NUNZIA 943 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 PILUMELI DEBORAH 944 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E AMETRANO ANGELA 945 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CICCONE DANIELA 946 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B D'ASSARO SABRINA 947 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GALLO RACHELE 948 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CASCONE ELENA 949 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CATALANO ELISABETTA 950 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C LEROSE MARIA 951 10,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BELLINVIA ANGELA 952 10,28 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GUAIA MARIA GABRIELLA 953 10,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DI FORTUNATO MARIANGELA 954 10,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PANEPINTO MARIA CARMELA 955 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MAIELLO HELENIA 956 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PERROTTI CLEMENTINA 957 10,25 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T LETTERESE LUCIA 958 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LABONIA ALESSANDRA 959 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A CIRILLO DOMENICO 960 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E LAVESINI MELISSA 961 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B ROSANOVA ROSA 962 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A FAVASULI ANNUNZIATA 963 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MORBIANI ALESSANDRA 964 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CELENTANO MADDALENA 965 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CICCARELLI ROBERTA 966 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 TERILLI ALESSIO 967 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 VINDIGNI NADIA 968 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SCARCIELLO AGOSTINO 969 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DI GIROLAMO VALERIA 970 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TUMBARELLO MONICA 971 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E VALENTE GIORGIO 972 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PATTI INES 973 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RICCIO GIUSEPPE 974 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARDINALE CLAUDIA 975 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 NICOLINI BASILIO 976 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 LAMPARELLA GABRIELE 977 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GALATI ALESSIA 978 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PICCOLO GABRIELE PIO 979 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRASCA ALESSANDRO 980 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CIRIELLO MARIAROSARIA 981 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q LOMBARDI GIUSY 982 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CORTESE ALESSANDRO 983 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 VONA CHIARA 984 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FORMICUCCI ROCCO 985 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 COLLETTI GIUSI 986 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P GRANDE PIA SERENA 987 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PAPPALARDO STEFANIA 988 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B ANDREOZZI EROS 989 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MINO ALESSANDRO 990 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C NASTO ANTONIO 991 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BUONOCORE CARLA 992 10,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 INFUSINO SARA 993 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RIZZI ANGELA BEATRICE 994 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MARINO DONATA 995 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DURANTE FEDERICA 996 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 RICCIARDI MARIALAURA 997 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MATARRESE FEDERICA 998 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 RIGGI ALESSANDRA 999 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GAROFALO GIULIA 1000 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 D'ANIELLO ILARIA 1001 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C RUSSO ILARIA 1002 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 LEONE CLAUDIA 1003 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 RAGAZZO INES 1004 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ANTONUCCI MIRIAM 1005 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V PISCITELLI AURORA 1006 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PRATICÒ ROBERTA 1007 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 CAPOROSSO GABRIELLA 1008 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GAGLIARDI VALENTINA 1009 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E IAMONTE MARIA 1010 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A RODOLFI ANTONELLA 1011 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCALIA LILIANA 1012 10,25 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DE MASI SARAPPA ANTONIETTA 1013 10,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V COFFERATI FABIO 1014 10,22 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CATANZANO DAVIDE 1015 10,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E BAGNOLI PAOLA 1016 10,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 AMILO

ANTONELLA 

MARIANEVE 1017 10,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 BORDI LINDA 1018 10,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CACI GIUSEPPE 1019 10,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PUGLISI MANUELA 1020 10,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P GAROFALO GIANLUCA 1021 10,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G CHIANTESE FELICE 1022 10,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GUARDINO FABIO 1023 10,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LONGO ANGELA 1024 10,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E LAFACE ANNALISA 1025 10,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SALVADOR SARA 1026 10,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E IMBESI LUISA 1027 10,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 TORTORA LUIGI 1028 10,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q MOBRICI DOMENICO 1029 10,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MAZZEI GIOVANNI 1030 10,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 BALLO ANTONINO 1031 10,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L IASONI MONICA 1032 10,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P MURANO CATERINA 1033 10,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A BRUNO ANNA 1034 10,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VASAPOLLO TERESA 1035 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MONDO SIMONA 1036 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C PLACIDONE PASQUALE 1037 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PAPALIA ANTONELLA 1038 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G PIANTADOSI LUISA 1039 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CAPORALE LUIGI PAOLO 1040 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DE GENNARO PIETRO 1041 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DENARO ILENIA 1042 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SCERVINI GAIA 1043 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SPANO' MARIAPAOLA 1044 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SPINA SANDRA 1045 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P DI PIAZZA GESSICA 1046 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BUONAIUTO CHIARA 1047 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PETRONELLI MIRKO 1048 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V DE LUCA ALESSANDRO 1049 10,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCILANGA GESSICA 1050 10,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 AUCIELLO DENISE 1051 10,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X VITALE NATALIA 1052 10,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FURIA CRISTINA 1053 10,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E LESO RINALDO 1054 10,09 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DEL RE RAFFAELLA 1055 10,08 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RICCA LUIGIA 1056 10,07 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L BACCHINI MARIASERENA 1057 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ALOISIO LAURA 1058 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P VILLANI ANNA 1059 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BEN TIBA OUIDED 1060 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SORRENTINO ROCCO 1061 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BORGHI GENTILE MICHELE 1062 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PELLINO FILOMENA 1063 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PUCA TERESA 1064 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BUSCAGLIA ANGELO 1065 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q VIOLA LUCIA 1066 10,05 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AMORUSO PAOLO 1067 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PAPACE STEFANO 1068 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G ZANGARI GIORGIO 1069 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V LABONIA LORENA 1070 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B D'ERRICO DARIO 1071 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 RALLO LORENZA 1072 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCOZZARI LUANA 1073 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 BALZANO GIOVANNI 1074 10,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ZACCAGNINO MARIA ASSUNTA 1075 10,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G MIANO ROBERTA 1076 10,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 ZAPPIA MARIA GIUSEPPINA 1077 10,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BRUNETTO

VERONICA 

CARMEN 1078 10,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CERVALORO FRANCESCA 1079 10,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MORGANA ROSARIA 1080 10,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARILLO GIUSEPPE 1081 10,03 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 TUMBARELLO SOFIA 1082 10,02 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C POLLONARA ANNA 1083 10,02 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A CARUSO ANNA 1084 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BOLONDI GIULIA 1085 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ALIBERTI CARMELA 1086 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DI BENEDETTO MIRKO 1087 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 GUZZO TOMMASO 1088 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 NADUH ELENA 1089 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E GALATI ORIANA 1090 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PESCI ALESSANDRA 1091 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B AIELLO CARMEN 1092 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X MINOLI MARTA 1093 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SPOTO MARIO 1094 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MARINELLI SILVANA 1095 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GIUGLIANO AGOSTINO 1096 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TETTONE GIUSEPPE 1097 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CICERO LAURA 1098 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 BOCCONI AMEDEO 1099 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CALDARELLI GIUSEPPE 1100 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 FERRARO ROSARIA 1101 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B PAPPACENA CONSIGLIA 1102 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001

ROSETO 

LAURENZANO ARIANNA 1103 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PECORELLA VINCENZO 1104 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARTIRE FRANCESCO 1105 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ALESSI LUIGI 1106 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MAROCCO LUIGI 1107 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 STRUMBO ROCCO 1108 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MONDA FRANCESCO 1109 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SANTORO GIUSEPPE PIO 1110 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P NANNI GIONATHAN 1111 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CERSOSIMO FABIOLA 1112 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BONO SARA 1113 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PIZZO BENEDETTO LORIS 1114 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B D'ISANTO ANNAGRAZIA 1115 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FIANNACA CALOGERO 1116 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MENDOGNI DIEGO 1117 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G LEMME BENEDETTA 1118 10 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MUSCARELLA DARIO 1119 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TURRA' ELEONORA 1120 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PERRETTA SIMONE 1121 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TUDISCO LORENA 1122 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X PILATO FRANCESCO 1123 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 IANNUZZO ALFONSO 1124 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C STRINA NICOLA 1125 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUSSO GABRIELE 1126 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ADAMO GIUSEPPE 1127 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PETRALIA GIUSEPPE 1128 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B LEFTER ALINA ANDREEA 1129 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DE MITRI SARA 1130 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MOLA STEFANIA 1131 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V D'ADDETTA LUIGI PIO 1132 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 COSTA

SALVATORE 

EDGAR 1133 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LAI MICHELA 1134 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E FONTANI RACHELE 1135 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CANNITO FRANCESCO 1136 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LA PIETRA DARIO 1137 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E LANGELLA TERESA 1138 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 SCOLARO LEANDRA 1139 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 AMICI GIULIA 1140 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 IMBURGIA SALVATORE 1141 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ACAMPORA LUIGI 1142 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B RAUTI ANTONIO NATALE 1143 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BRANCA SIMONA 1144 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CLEMENTE LUCIANO 1145 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PARANINFO ALESSANDRO 1146 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q RUSSO DOMENICO 1147 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VIVENZIO ELENA 1148 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 NUDO MILO 1149 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FORMENTINI FRANCESCA 1150 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FERRO FRANCESCA 1151 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DI PALMA MICHELE 1152 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X FALVO FRANCESCA 1153 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V DELINDATI FABIO 1154 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ANZILLOTTI VINCENZO 1155 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A LO BELLO VITALINO 1156 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 OTELLO MATTEO 1157 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MIRABILE CARMELO 1158 10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MESSINA MARTINA ASSUNTA 1159 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CIRILLO GIORGIA 1160 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CIULLA SWAMI GEMMA 1161 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LAURO PIA 1162 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A FALLICA EMILY 1163 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RUSSO ROSY 1164 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E COSTANZO ANNA 1165 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SANDOMENICO ANTONELLA 1166 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BERTOLI ANNA CHIARA 1167 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PERROTTA GIUSEPPINA 1168 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GAGLIANO CHIARA 1169 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MAGGIO

AURORA 

GUGLIELMINA 1170 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ANGELONE FRANCESCA 1171 10 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 COLOSIMO SARA 1172 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARACCIOLO ANNUNZIATA 1173 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PASCARELLA ANNAMARIA 1174 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 STEVARAGLIA MARTINA 1175 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MEGNA MARTA 1176 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 SANTOMAURO ALESSIA 1177 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P SCALISE SARA 1178 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MOLITERNI ERIKA 1179 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LOBRACE BENEDETTA 1180 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C VIRZI DANIELA 1181 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SACCONE GIUSEPPINA 1182 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A RUBERTI MARGHERITA 1183 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCOLARO MARIA NOEMI 1184 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GIARDINO FEDERICA 1185 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 BOCCONI BIANCA MARIA 1186 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 PERNACE MARTINA 1187 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 ALA GIULIA 1188 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P INCARDONA MARIKA ALESSIA 1189 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CERRI DEBORAH 1190 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FALCONE EMANUELA 1191 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RABUAZZO DENISE 1192 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D IEMMA ALESSIA 1193 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BARBAGALLO OLGA 1194 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SANTORO MARIA LETIZIA 1195 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AVERSA GIULIA 1196 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 SCALVINI ILARIA 1197 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MURRA JOLANDA 1198 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P TORTORA IVANA 1199 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 TRAINA DANIELA 1200 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 DI NENNA PASCALE 1201 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DIANA MARIA CARMEN 1202 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ARACRI ANGELA 1203 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A PISCITELLI MICHELA 1204 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LA TORRE ANGELA 1205 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E FALLA NOEMI 1206 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B SGAVETTA CLAUDIA 1207 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 CASOLI CHIARA 1208 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V SCOGNAMIGLIO CLOTILDE 1209 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CORNACCHIONE CLAUDIA 1210 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MODAFFERI

VINCENZA 

LOREDANA 1211 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A RIGANELLO SONIA 1212 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARILLO ANNAMARIA 1213 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B URSUMANDO IVANA 1214 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 BIONDI LAURA 1215 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BAZZINOTTI MARIA SIMONETTA 1216 10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CIOFFI

ALESSIA 

ANTONELLA 1217 9,99 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 SILENO MARIELLA 1218 9,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L ZANNINO LUISA 1219 9,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E COMPARETTO GIUSEPPE PIETRO 1220 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FRANCESE MARIO 1221 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G MALGIERI CIRA 1222 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V RAELI DANIELA 1223 9,95 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GENTILOTTI GIOVANNI 1224 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X TAIBI ANTONINO ELIA 1225 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI SIMONE ALESSIA 1226 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 LA MALFA STEFANO 1227 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SORIANO NICOLA 1228 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MIGLIARESE MARIKA 1229 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P LENTINI LUDOVICA 1230 9,95 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E COTTONE VITO 1231 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E SCHETTINO FIORE 1232 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G GRATINO ONOFRIO 1233 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CELENTANO ERIKA 1234 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GRECO CARLA 1235 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E GADALETA GIUSEPPE 1236 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PALMIGIANO GIUSEPPE 1237 9,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BORRIELLO MARTINA 1238 9,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B SARAGO' ILENIA 1239 9,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SAPIENZA ELISA 1240 9,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B VITELLI ANGELA 1241 9,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X POENARU NAOMI LOREDANA 1242 9,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RUSSO VALERIA 1243 9,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 ANDREANO ANTONELLA 1244 9,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 MESSINA MELISSA 1245 9,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ANNUNZIATA MARIA PIA 1246 9,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P DIONI PAOLA 1247 9,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MAURO ANTONELLA 1248 9,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MIGALE GIUSEPPE 1249 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SAPIENZA ANGELA MARIA 1250 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MARZO MAGGIO CHIARA 1251 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 D'AVANZO

FRANCESCO 

MARIA 1252 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 IMPASTATO GASPARE 1253 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 DI MARCO FRANCESCO 1254 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SOTTILE MARCO 1255 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MONDA STEFANIA 1256 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CORALLO AURORA 1257 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SANNINO MARIO 1258 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CAPUTO LUIGI 1259 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SPERLINGA SALVATORE PIO 1260 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E RINALDI EMANUELE 1261 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 PAPPACENA GIUSEPPINA 1262 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SAVARESE CAMILLA 1263 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FEDELE DOMENICA 1264 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MOISÈ DOMENICA 1265 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MOSCATO FEDERICA 1266 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BARONE IVANA 1267 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X SACCHETTI SAVERIO ANTONIO 1268 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PINGITORE STEFANIA 1269 9,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 AMMIRATI ANNA 1270 9,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 VISCITO VALENTINA 1271 9,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V FALCIANO PAMELA 1272 9,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 SORRENTINO TERESA 1273 9,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MARRAPODI ANNAMARIA 1274 9,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 BARTONE MARIANGELA 1275 9,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B CALABRO' BRUNO 1276 9,89 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TROMBETTA FRANCESCO 1277 9,89 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BRUGELLIS SALVATORE 1278 9,88 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PACE FEDERICA 1279 9,86 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 ARDIZIO DANILO 1280 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A RASTELLI LISA 1281 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B TANCREDI RITA 1282 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 IERARDI ASSUNTA 1283 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 ARCURI GIUSEPPE 1284 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LERCARA MIMMA 1285 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 IOVINO SALVATORE 1286 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T SOLDANO ROSALIA 1287 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BENE FRANCESCA 1288 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E LAFACE MARGHERITA 1289 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 VALENTINO MICHELE 1290 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VALENTI ADRIANA 1291 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 AMAZZINI GIANLUCA 1292 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A SABATINO NICOLA 1293 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BENEVENTO ALESSIA 1294 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P GIUFFRIDA GIACOMO 1295 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 IOVINO MARIAGRAZIA 1296 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BALESTRA SAVERIO 1297 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI LAURO PAOLINA 1298 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V GAMBINO GIOVANNI 1299 9,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X D'ANNA FERNANDA 1300 9,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B RIZZO CAMILLA 1301 9,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 ROCCO ANNY 1302 9,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PISCITELLO LORENZO 1303 9,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E RIGNANESE LUCIANA 1304 9,82 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FERMO SALVATORE 1305 9,81 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 ANASTASIO MONICA 1306 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P SESTITO NADIA 1307 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GANDOLFI CAMILLA 1308 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 ECARSI ANTONELLA 1309 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TODESCHINI AURORA 1310 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PILEGGI ALESSANDRA 1311 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V VALENTE ALESSANDRO 1312 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LIPSI FRANCESCA 1313 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ESPOSTO ANTONIA 1314 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 PALAZZO EMANUELE 1315 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E SCHITTONE IGNAZIO 1316 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 BRAMATO MICHELE 1317 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE BENEDETTO ANTONIO 1318 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 FINARDI REBECCA 1319 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 SEVERINO CHIARA 1320 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q VIGLIATURO FRANCESCA 1321 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V SCIASCIA SIMONE 1322 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 FALSONE ROSANNA 1323 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GRISOLIA ALICE 1324 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A RUFFETTO SARA 1325 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PALERMO NADIA 1326 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PALUMBO VALENTINA 1327 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MARINO LUCIANO 1328 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A NARDIELLO ROSMERY 1329 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PULLARA SOFIA 1330 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BRUSCIA FRANCESCA 1331 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PETTENATI LUCA 1332 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MANCUSO ILEANA 1333 9,80 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1334 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E TOLOSA AMEDEO 1335 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MARTORA MATTEO 1336 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DE GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO 1337 9,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DE LUCA FRANCESCA 1338 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PAGANO RITA GIUSY 1339 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BILANZONE

DEBORAH MARIA 

PIA 1340 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 OCCHIONERO GIULIA 1341 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LORENZANO GIULIA MARIA PIA 1342 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SCALVINI LUANA 1343 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 COCCIA CLAUDIA 1344 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LODATO ENYA MARIA 1345 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BENEGIAMO

ANGELICA 

CLARISSA 1346 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MANUARDI ANTONIA 1347 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V NANO SIMONA 1348 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MAIELLO STEFANIA 1349 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L DELLA VECCHIA ASSUNTA 1350 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DI SALVO DANIELA 1351 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A CARPIN

VALENTINA 

ALESSANDRA 1352 9,80 N S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E ZACCARIA

VALENTINA 

COSIMA 1353 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 SPADAFORA ROSANNA 1354 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q GERACE MARIAROSARIA 1355 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SALVATI ROSA 1356 9,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SCAFIDI GIUSEPPE 1357 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RAMUNDO DENISE 1358 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 VITA MARIA 1359 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B POTORAC RODICA 1360 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PADULA MARIA FRANCESCA 1361 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ZITIELLO ANTONIO 1362 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CARBONE SERAFINO 1363 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001

CANTONE 

CARRERA SALVATORE 1364 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ROMANO MARIA 1365 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 BOVE FRANCESCO 1366 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 VITI ELENA 1367 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PARASOLE GIADA ANNA 1368 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G PAPASIDERO ANTONIO 1369 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BONACCIO CARMELA 1370 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E MOLINARO PASQUALE 1371 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MANELLI VIOLA 1372 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RUTA CARMELO 1373 9,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q PARRINELLO FLAVIA 1374 9,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ASCIONE GIUSY 1375 9,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SALVATI RAFFAELA 1376 9,71 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ARANCIO STEFANIA 1377 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ABBATE VANESSA 1378 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G IOZIA GRAZIELLA 1379 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PALOMBELLA GIULIO 1380 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NAPOLITANO FEDERICA 1381 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CASTELLESE FRANCESCO 1382 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CANCELLIERE ENRICO FELICE 1383 9,70 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 D'AUTILIA

LORENZO 

ANTONIO 1384 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VIRGILIO SALVATORE 1385 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BADAMI ADRIANA 1386 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FERTONANI AFFINI MATTIA 1387 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 CATANIA KRISTOPHER 1388 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MARAUCCI ALESSANDRO 1389 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G VITULLI GLORIA 1390 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V ANZALONE MARIA GLORIA 1391 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ISOLDO GIOVANNI 1392 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V ORLANDO EMANUELE 1393 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D MILAZZO FEDERICO 1394 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P NICOLOSI VALENTINA 1395 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 BRATTESANI FRANCO 1396 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MONTILLA VINCENZO 1397 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ARGENZIANO ROSA BIANCA 1398 9,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ZULLI MARIAPIA 1399 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARACCIOLO ILENIA 1400 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B MONTAGNA SIMONA 1401 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ZAMPARELLI FRANCESCA 1402 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X RAGO MARIA 1403 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 D'ADAMO FRANCESCA 1404 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E FRASALI LORENA 1405 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CAMPAGNA ANNAMARIA 1406 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GALLO LIA 1407 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C DE MARCO ANNALISA 1408 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI CESARE ANNA 1409 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L APREA CONCETTA 1410 9,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 DURANTE ANTONELLA 1411 9,68 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CUCELI DEBORAH 1412 9,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E RACZYNSKI SABRINA 1413 9,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BELLA

SALVATORE 

VITTORIO 1414 9,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CANTARELLI DARIA 1415 9,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RUCCO SIMONA 1416 9,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PINNA CLARA 1417 9,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LEROSE

MICHELA 

FRANCESCA 1418 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MALAFRONTE

CATELLOAMBROGI

O 1419 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q ROMANO CARMELA 1420 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E LAPI MYRIAM 1421 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CRIVARO MARA 1422 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T BAUDINELLI ELISA 1423 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 OTTOVEGGIO ALESSANDRO 1424 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 RUSSO GIOVANNI 1425 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 FALCETTA MARIELLA 1426 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CAVALLI GABRIELE 1427 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PRESTA ANGELO 1428 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MARANO MIRIAM SEMPLICE 1429 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VIZZARI ANGELO 1430 9,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CARPENTERI ANTONELLA 1431 9,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P AGOSTINELLI

FRANCESCA 

SILVESTRA 1432 9,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q VITOLO ANNA 1433 9,65 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 BASSONE ROSA 1434 9,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FRANCESCA STEFANIA 1435 9,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A ESPOSITO MONICA 1436 9,63 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P URSINO FRANCESCO 1437 9,62 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MUSSI SIMONA 1438 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B SPADAFORA MARIELLA 1439 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V FERRARI SILVIA 1440 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LONGO MELISSA 1441 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E BRISCESE SABRINA 1442 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NEGRO ALESSANDRO 1443 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MILIOTO CHIARA ALESSIA 1444 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LAMANNA SIMONE MAURIZIO 1445 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 CIAVARELLA MARIANO 1446 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P FLORIO ALEX GIUSEPPE 1447 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MASSARO VALENTINA 1448 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V BERTOZZI MARIA GIULIA 1449 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PISCITELLI FILOMENA 1450 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LIQUORI LUANA 1451 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L DELLA VECCHIA DOMENICO 1452 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P LONZI ANNA LUDOVICA 1453 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R MARI ANIELLO 1454 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E MAGANUCO DEBORAH ANGELA 1455 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 HALILOVIC MIRNA 1456 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q GHIDINI ENRICO 1457 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 SCIBETTA MARIA 1458 9,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A TOSINI ALESSIA 1459 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 APA GIORGIA 1460 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E FERRARELLI

GIULIA ROSA 

MARIA 1461 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GAGLIANO SAMANTA 1462 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 D'ANGELO DESIREE 1463 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CONCILIO DALILA 1464 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DUCA DIAMANTE 1465 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PULLARA' JESSICA 1466 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TRAINA TATIANA 1467 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SALAMONE ELISA 1468 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PATANE' ROSSELLA 1469 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PERRONE GIULIA 1470 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q LONGO CARMEN 1471 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L GIUFFREDI ELISA 1472 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GIANNOTTA MARILINA 1473 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 LUCCA ILENIA 1474 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N DALCO' FEDERICA 1475 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A MONTALTO ANGELINA 1476 9,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MACHEDA

MICHELINA 

LOREDANA 1477 9,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ANNUNZIATA ERSILIA 1478 9,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 ESPOSITO MARIA 1479 9,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q OGLINDA ALIONA 1480 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CUZZOCREA CARMELA 1481 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 NECCHI GHIRI CLAUDIO 1482 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FALLETTA ANNA 1483 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A TORTI MARIA TERESA 1484 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E PARISI ASSENZA DIEGO 1485 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P SCAFARO GABRIELE 1486 9,55 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ALTOMARE GIADA 1487 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E VENTURA MARIA CRISTINA 1488 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CAMPENNI' ALESSIO 1489 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CASSANELLI MARIA MICHELA 1490 9,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E ORLANDO GIULIA 1491 9,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V ACUNZO FILOMENA MARIA 1492 9,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P URSO ELISA 1493 9,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PUZZO MARIA VALERIA 1494 9,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A MADDALONI GAETANA 1495 9,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MELELEO FRANCESCA 1496 9,54 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MANCARI SANDRA 1497 9,53 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCRIMA GIOVANNI 1498 9,52 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CASCIO ALICE 1499 9,52 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MUSONE ANNA CONCETTA 1500 9,51 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q TUMBARELLO ELIANA 1501 9,51 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CAPECE ANGELICA 1502 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T ARENA DAVIDE SIMONE 1503 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SCIGLIANO IMMACOLATA 1504 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PINTO NICOLETTA 1505 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 HOXHA ANILA 1506 S 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 VARLESE ERMANNO 1507 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARNOVALE TERESA 1508 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SULLA FRANCESCO 1509 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 LAVORGNA MARIA MICHELA 1510 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FERRARA SERENA 1511 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L MEDAGLIA FRANCESCA 1512 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RESTIFO GIUSEPPE 1513 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 QUARTA LUCA TEODORO 1514 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CICERO GIUSEPPINA 1515 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ORLANDO CLAUDIO 1516 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 FALCETTA FRANCESCA 1517 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RAPICANO ANNALISA 1518 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 1519 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PAMPINO MICHELE 1520 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MIANULLI PIERLUIGI 1521 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ANGIOLILLO GIULIA 1522 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MARINO SIMONE 1523 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SALZILLO NICOLA 1524 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MONGILLO MARZIA 1525 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G DONNADIO MILENA 1526 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V MENTA GIANLUCA 1527 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 RAMETTA CATERINA 1528 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BOSI MICHELA 1529 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BERTI EMANUELE 1530 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CARUSO ENZA VALENTINA 1531 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 COSTANZO ALESSIA 1532 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 MELELLA VINCENZO 1533 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 PIANE GENNY 1534 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SIDOLI ANDREA 1535 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MUSARRA SARINA 1536 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L FALVO FRANCESCO 1537 9,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CANNATELLA PAOLA 1538 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MADONNA FRANCESCA 1539 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 FORESTA ISABELLA 1540 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L FARAGO' ANTONELLA 1541 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 DI LEO ELIANA 1542 9,50 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MAZZOCCHI CARLA 1543 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 LOMBARDO CHIARA 1544 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P VETRONE SIMONA 1545 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CANINO MARIA 1546 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PUGGIONI ELEONORA 1547 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G AMPOLLINI FRANCESCA 1548 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 STRANGI MARIA CONCETTA 1549 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 IELPO ROSSELLA 1550 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MASTRANGELO ROSSELLA 1551 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CARMINIO ANTONELLA 1552 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PITERÀ CARMELA 1553 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 FERRARI MARTINA 1554 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 BUSI CHIARA 1555 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A CHIANCONE LUCIA 1556 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MANICI CARLOTTA 1557 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 RAMETTA ROSALIA 1558 9,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MIHALACHE ANA 1559 9,49 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G ZACCARIA GIOVANNA 1560 9,47 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 REITANO DANIELA 1561 9,47 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MORUZZI MARIANNA 1562 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CALDARELLI ILARIA 1563 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 RUGGIERO ROMINA 1564 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GIORDANO ANNALUCIA 1565 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GIUSTI TERESA 1566 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 NICOLETTA GRAZIA MARIA 1567 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CONSOLI GIOVANNI 1568 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SPERANZA ANTONIETTA 1569 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PASSERO VALENTINA 1570 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 RUGGIERI

PIETRO 

FRANCESCO 1571 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X COSCHIGNANO MARIA CRISTINA 1572 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 POLIFRONI DANIEL 1573 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VOCE VALERIA 1574 9,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 IMMOBILE RAFFAELLA 1575 9,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GUASTELLUCCIA FEDERICA 1576 9,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MANGANELLO DALILA 1577 9,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X NICITA DONATELLA 1578 9,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 MASSARO MARIKA 1579 9,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 IASI ALESSIA 1580 9,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MARINO FEDERICA 1581 9,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CONSIGLI LAURA 1582 9,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CARUSO OSVALDO 1583 9,43 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DEL GIUDICE ANDREA 1584 9,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PELLIGRA GIAN MARCO 1585 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUSTICI DANIEL 1586 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E TEREBINTI ANTONIA 1587 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E DONNARUMMA GIUSEPPE 1588 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CELANO GIUSEPPE 1589 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 CARPINELLI MATILDE 1590 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LOMBARDO MARISA 1591 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GRACCIONE PAOLO 1592 S 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V GUIDA MARIA 1593 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T MORINI FABIO 1594 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CACCIATORE CARMELA 1595 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PALMIERI DAVIDE 1596 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ALFANO MARCO PIO 1597 9,40 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PEPE MARIAROSARIA 1598 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B PERNA GIUSEPPE 1599 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RAIOLA MICHELE 1600 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LUCIBELLO ALESSANDRO 1601 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PANARISI

ANTONINO 

DOMENICO 1602 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 ALAMPI DANIELE 1603 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X BARBIERI ANNACHIARA 1604 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CARRA RICCARDO 1605 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GIUBILATO MARIKA 1606 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GENOVESE CLELIA 1607 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GULLO MARIA CHIARA 1608 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q PILATO DINO 1609 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q AGRESTA MARIA LUISA 1610 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PIRRONE GAETANO 1611 9,40 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V FLORIS MELANIA 1612 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RITORTO ARIANNA 1613 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MAZZARELLA ALESSANDRO 1614 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CIRAVOLO PAOLA 1615 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P MUSOLINO DOMENICO 1616 9,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PAMPALONE CLELIA 1617 9,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G BABBO AMERICA 1618 9,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BURGIO ELISA 1619 9,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DALLA ZETA ANNA LAURA 1620 9,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GALLO

ILARIA CARMEN 

AUSILIA 1621 9,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G COSTA GIULIA ELENA 1622 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MERCURIO ANNAMARIA 1623 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BENE SONIA 1624 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CIANCIA MARIANGELA 1625 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PERFETTO GIUSEPPINA 1626 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CAMPOSANO VALENTINA 1627 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUSSO AUGUSTO 1628 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A PATRONE DAVIDE 1629 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AMATO ANGELO 1630 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GIANCOLA DONATO 1631 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 PIZZINO ALICE 1632 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PEZZUTO GIADA 1633 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CATALDI YLENIA 1634 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MASCARO ANTONELLA 1635 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B GULLOTTI ANNAMARIA 1636 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q IANNELLI LOREDANA 1637 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 MECCARIELLO GIUSEPPE 1638 9,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CIANI DONATELLA 1639 9,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PULEO CRISTINA 1640 9,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BONACCURSO DALILA 1641 9,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 VICO ALESSIA 1642 9,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B ZANGA MARTINA 1643 9,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CATENACCI VINCENZA 1644 9,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MONTAPERTO DOMENICA 1645 9,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G RUOCCO MARIA 1646 9,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A FORMICOLA RAFFAELE 1647 9,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MASTROVALERIO GABRIELLA MEME' 1648 9,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GELMO CARMELA 1649 9,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E DEMALDE' CRISTINA 1650 9,33 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MANGIONE ELISA 1651 9,31 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MUSI SIMONE 1652 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D PONTIERI MARIA NICOLETTA 1653 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LA ROCCA CATERINA 1654 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q FEDIUK ROSSELLA 1655 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DIANA SABRINA 1656 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E GRECO SOFIA 1657 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PARISI RAFFAELE 1658 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CATALANO ALBERTO 1659 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DE STEFANO MICHELA 1660 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R LA ROCCA DAVIDE 1661 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BARRECA DARIO 1662 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 INGRALDI CATERINA 1663 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MANFREDI MANUEL 1664 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SCARFATI ALESSIA 1665 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q TURSI VERINA 1666 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V PRISCO GIOVANNI 1667 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q ALFONSO FILIPPO 1668 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C DE LUCA ORESTE 1669 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RANIERI MICHELE 1670 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A ROMEO SANTORO 1671 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ALBANO CLAUDIO 1672 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCHIAVONE ANNA 1673 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 STELLINI ALESSANDRO 1674 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B MORI EMANUELA 1675 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CAPPIELLO ANTONELLA 1676 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CHIAUZZI GERARDO 1677 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DE MARIA FRANCESCO 1678 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PETILLO GIUSEPPINA 1679 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CARBONE MARIA FILOMENA 1680 9,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CIRILLO ALESSIA 1681 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TALERICO MARY 1682 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DI CEGLIE CRISTINA 1683 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CORSO ROBERTA 1684 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E LO GUASTO ROBERTA 1685 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GRANO MARTINA 1686 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C POLIMENI IVANA 1687 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 CAMMAROTA MATILDE 1688 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V LICATA FRANCESCA 1689 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PARRÒ EMANUELA 1690 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C PALUMBO ANNARITA 1691 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B RALLO

ANTONELLA MARIA 

VALERIA 1692 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X NOVARINI LAURA 1693 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CIRASA CONCETTA 1694 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A CARAI DENISE 1695 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CASO ROSA 1696 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G DONNARUMMA IMMACOLATA 1697 9,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L PISTOIA DARIO 1698 9,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SURACE MARIA VITTORIA 1699 9,27 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MANIGLIA FLOREANA 1700 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DI DOMENICO GIUSEPPINA 1701 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 OLIVERIO GIANLUCA 1702 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 CITRO GIUSEPPE 1703 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MARTINO MICHELE 1704 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 IAPICCA GUGLIELMO 1705 9,25 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E LO BOSCO ANTONINA 1706 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q DI FORTI GAETANA 1707 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PANAJIA DANILA 1708 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E ANFUSO GAETANO 1709 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ENEA NOELLA GRAZIA 1710 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L ADORNI VALENTINA 1711 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X COCCELLATO DIEGO 1712 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CALARCA PIETRO 1713 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MILITANO GIUSEPPE 1714 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FIGUCCIA MATTEO 1715 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DI NARDI ROSA 1716 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B IOVINE LUCA 1717 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ALAIMO ALESSIA 1718 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DELLA GATTA GENNARO 1719 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CIRILLO SAMUELE 1720 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BUTERA PIETRO ENRICO 1721 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FARIERI CORRADO 1722 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E FORGIONE MARIA CONCETTA 1723 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V BATTIGAGLIA MARTINA 1724 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MAGGIANI MARGHERITA 1725 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CINARDO SARA 1726 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MINEO MARIA GIULIA 1727 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V FERRARO GABRIELE 1728 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GIURALAROCCA ANTONIO 1729 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CACCAVALE PAOLINO 1730 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CUGINO MICHAEL 1731 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E GIAMPA' LAURA 1732 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ROBINIA VINCENZO 1733 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V FIORESTA DANILO 1734 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PULEO ACCURSIA RITA 1735 9,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DIMAURO

ALESSANDRA 

DILETTA 1736 9,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LA MARCA ANGELA 1737 9,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GRECO ROSSANA 1738 9,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FALCONE LUCREZIA 1739 9,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 IUDICE EMANUELA 1740 9,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RASO FEDERICA 1741 9,23 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DI FRANCESCO MARIA 1742 9,22 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X STABILE ANNA MARIA 1743 9,22 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E FRIJIO LOREDANA 1744 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B FEDERICO DANIELA 1745 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A RONCHINI NADIA 1746 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CECI CORRADO 1747 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIAVARELLA MARIA LIBERA 1748 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RISPOLI ROBERTO 1749 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 TROTTA PAMELA 1750 9,20 S PRIC818005 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 D'AVINO KAROL 1751 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ALESSI DAVIDE 1752 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P ALIBERTI ANTONIO 1753 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MURLO ROSANNA 1754 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 VASSALLO DAVIDE GIUSEPPE 1755 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A GARONE ALESSIO 1756 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TERZI LUCA 1757 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007

VETRO 

MARIANELLO CALOGERO 1758 9,20 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PASCALE DEBORA 1759 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CALVO MARTINA 1760 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MUSCEDERE PIERPAOLO 1761 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E SOTTILE EMANUELE 1762 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MISTRETTA VERONICA PIA 1763 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D CRUGLIANO FABIOLA 1764 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 SPATARO FRANCESCO 1765 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CENITI ANTONIO 1766 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 AMBRUOSO GIUSEPPINA 1767 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 D'ANIELLO VALENTINA 1768 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MARGIOTTA LUCIANO 1769 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARUANA ALESSANDRO 1770 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V BOSCHETTI ANGELA 1771 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MARULLO GIOVANNI LUCA 1772 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BASSO LUCIANO 1773 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 RINALDI

MICHELINA 

SANTINA 1774 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 D'AGOSTINO TERESA 1775 9,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ESPOSITO LUISA 1776 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A DELMONTE ALESSIA 1777 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GIURALAROCCA FEDERICA 1778 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E NAPOLI SARAH 1779 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 AMOROSO GIUSY 1780 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCHIAVONE MARINA 1781 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 GESMUNDO PAOLA 1782 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V MARIANO SARA 1783 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 D'ALETTA PAOLA 1784 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 SABINI MARTINA 1785 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 MAURO DANIELA 1786 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GRECO CATERINA 1787 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B RANIERI MARIA PIA 1788 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A EVANGELISTELLA VALERIA 1789 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MARTINO DOMENICA 1790 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 MUSCIANISI FRANCESCA 1791 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 POLACCHINI ALESSIA 1792 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BARUFFINI BEATRICE 1793 9,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MARCIANO PIERCARMINE 1794 9,18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 TORTORA FABIO 1795 9,18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MEGNA MARIA ROSA 1796 9,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C INDENNIMEO DIEGO 1797 9,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CASOLI IACOPO 1798 9,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CAPODANNO ALESSANDRA 1799 9,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 DE TUGLIE

CROCEFISSO 

AGOSTINO 1800 9,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 PARENTI ALESSIA 1801 9,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P ZOLLI CRISTINA 1802 9,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BARRESI DENITA 1803 9,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ORFEI

SERGIO 

DOMENICO 1804 9,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 VURRO ANGELA 1805 9,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MAZZEO ALESSANDRO 1806 9,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DE FRANCESCO DANIELE 1807 9,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CUFFARO GAIA 1808 9,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G DE NAPOLI ROSSELLA 1809 9,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E NASTASI VALENTINA 1810 9,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ZUOZO ANTONIO 1811 9,13 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CIANCA ANDREA 1812 9,13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PENNESTRI' CINZIA LUCIA 1813 9,13 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T MOSCA LUCIA 1814 9,13 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CARACCIOLO ROSA 1815 9,13 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SESTITO LARA 1816 9,12 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V GRAZIANI SAMANTHA 1817 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P RIZZUTI MARCO 1818 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DI FRAIA MADDALENA 1819 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 ANASTASIO ALESSANDRA 1820 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI SALVO ROBERTA 1821 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A VIGNALI SILVIA 1822 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C

PIZZUTO 

ANTINORO IRENE 1823 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L LAISO FRANCESCA 1824 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E PANZA VERONICA 1825 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 LIMONGI STEFANIA 1826 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FABBIANO COSIMO 1827 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PEZZUTO GIACOMO 1828 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E GIACALONE CHIARA 1829 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E GALLO FRANCESCA 1830 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE 1831 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D CERNIGLIARO SERENA 1832 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P IERARDI FRANCESCA 1833 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E BRUGNANO SARA 1834 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 DRAICCHIO RAFFAELLA 1835 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MUSARO' MARCO 1836 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P SPALLETTA FILIPPO 1837 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q COCCELLATO ROSA 1838 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MOSCHINI MARCO 1839 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X FERRATO ALESSIO 1840 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 PAPA ANNA 1841 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P GENOVESE GIUSEPPE 1842 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 RIVITUSO SALVATORE 1843 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CLAUSI MARIO 1844 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PORRONI PROVVIDENZA 1845 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A NASO ANGELO 1846 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FERRARA ROSA 1847 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARLINO VALENTINA 1848 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 RAGUSA VINCENZO 1849 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 RENZETTI ROMINA 1850 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BRUNI FRANCESCO 1851 9,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BARBA MANILA MARIA 1852 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 MASCIA FILOMENA 1853 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RIZZO ERIKA 1854 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P BARBARISI DANILA 1855 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T PELLECCHIA ALESSIA 1856 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GRIGNANO GIUSEPPA 1857 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RODI GIORGIA 1858 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MAZZA VALERIA 1859 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MANIS SIMONA 1860 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PICOZZI LAURA 1861 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q LONGO ROBERTA 1862 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P POGLIACOMI AMBRA 1863 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SARTORIO

CROCE MARIA 

GINA 1864 9,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 IMPELLIZZERI FEDERICO 1865 9,09 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LERRO FERDINANDO 1866 9,08 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PALUMBO AURELIA 1867 9,08 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LICATA MARISOL 1868 9,08 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C ALBERINI RODICA ALINA 1869 S 9,08 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G AVETA VERONICA 1870 9,07 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 ADINOLFI FABIO 1871 9,06 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FIACCABRINO ANTONIO 1872 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FURLOTTI FRANCESCA 1873 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CITARELLA IMMACOLATA 1874 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 LIBONATI GIUSEPPE 1875 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MANGANO GAETANA 1876 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CHIARAVALLOTI FRANCESCO 1877 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AMBROSIO ANTONELLA 1878 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PALETTA ELISABETTA 1879 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BORTONE DONATO 1880 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 LA FEMINA MARIA 1881 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CICALA COSTANTINO 1882 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ESPOSITO TOMMASO 1883 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q OSTRENI GENTI 1884 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 BARBACCIA EMANUELE 1885 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BONO

AGOSTINO 

CLAUDIO 1886 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CALAROTA GIOVANNI 1887 9,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CALABRESE SABRINA MARIA 1888 9,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CRISCI' FRANCESCA 1889 9,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PURITA MARIKA 1890 9,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DE SIMONE MARTINA 1891 9,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TAMBURRANO ANNARITA 1892 9,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 COLLETTI LUANA CALOGERA 1893 9,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CAVARRETTA MARILENA 1894 9,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 BIANCO FILOMENA 1895 9,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 COPPOLA VINCENZA 1896 9,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MONTUORI ANGELO 1897 9,02 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B SCALERA FRANCESCA 1898 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LIBRANDI GIANCARLO 1899 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MORGESE ROSA MARIA 1900 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E PAINI GIULIA 1901 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 COGONI MARIA PASQUA 1902 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P STELLIN MARA 1903 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T BUJANDA OJEDA SILVANA INES 1904 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 MAZZOCCHI OMBRETTA 1905 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B REMONDINI MERY 1906 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ASCOLESE NUNZIATA 1907 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X DELMAESTRO STEFANIA 1908 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE ROSA GIUSEPPINA 1909 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DI MARIANO ALESSANDRO 1910 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PEPE LUIGI LORENZO 1911 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CAPPUZZELLO

MARTINA PIA 

ANTONIA 1912 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MONCADA JEREMY CHARLIE 1913 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 SANTISE MATTEO 1914 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MENDICINO MIRIAM 1915 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ROMANO GIORGIA 1916 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FALLICO MIRKO 1917 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 ABBRUSCATO GABRIELE 1918 9 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BALLARINO LOREDANA 1919 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FIORI ELEONORA 1920 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DI SILVIO FEDERICO 1921 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MAZZEI NOEMI 1922 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q RECCHIA MATTEO 1923 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FULGARO FEDERICA 1924 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T MERCEDE MARIA 1925 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 FRANZA GIORDANO 1926 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 SICIGNANO VALENTINA 1927 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 D'ANGELO GIANMARCO 1928 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FOGLIETTA ALESSANDRO 1929 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LA MELA ANDREA 1930 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CRUDO FRANCESCO 1931 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PULIAFITO NADIA 1932 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A SICIGNANO GRAZIELLA 1933 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X BOTTI ANDREA 1934 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MONTUORI FRANCESCO 1935 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PRIMO GIUSEPPE 1936 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PEDICO GIUSEPPE 1937 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X FERRETTI SIMONA 1938 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CERSOSIMO

GIOVANNI 

ANTONIO 1939 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MERCORI MASSIMO 1940 9 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MANNONE NAOMI 1941 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DANNA DENISE 1942 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CEFARIELLO IMMACOLATA 1943 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCIORTINO GLORIA MARIA PIA 1944 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DI PILLO NICOLE 1945 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E ANDRIULLI VALENTINA 1946 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LACERRA SARA 1947 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 RIZZO ROSSELLA 1948 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q PALAZZO VALENTINA 1949 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RONGHI ALESSIA 1950 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B AGRESTA MARTINA 1951 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V GANGALE TOMMASINA 1952 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CARPENZANO ANNA 1953 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G LAI JASMINA 1954 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GUGA XHULJANA 1955 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E CRISTOFALO ANTONIETTA 1956 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 MANTIA MARIA PIA 1957 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 RUGGERI GLORIA 1958 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COLOSIMO ROSARIA 1959 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q FERRARI MARIA ADELE 1960 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CICALESE CARLA 1961 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 BIASONE PILERIA 1962 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 BRANDINI MONICA 1963 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 ALLEVA DOMENICA 1964 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X RASCHI DANILA 1965 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E GIRGENTI ELENA 1966 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 VAILATI MARINA 1967 9 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRANCO CINZIA 1968 8,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ANDREOLA STEFANIA 1969 8,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E LANZILLOTTA ROMINA 1970 8,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 RUOCCO ANNA 1971 8,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PICARDO ANNA 1972 8,97 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X APA LUCIA 1973 8,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G LANDI MARIACHIARA 1974 8,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T CALDERONE GIUSEPPINA RITA 1975 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A LONGORIO MARTINA 1976 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PALOPOLI TERESA 1977 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 NOTARISTEFANO MARIA 1978 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RAGHI MIRIAM 1979 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GIULIVO MATTEO 1980 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PALERMO GIANLUIGI 1981 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCHETTINO FILOMENA 1982 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FAZZOLARI SALVATORE 1983 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ECCLESIA GABRIELE 1984 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R DE CRISTOFARO SIMONE 1985 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BLUNDO FEDERICA 1986 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MILITO BIANCA 1987 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MINEO GABRIELE 1988 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DI GREGORIO ANTONIO 1989 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MARINO LETIZIA PIA 1990 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VARCHETTA RAFFAELE 1991 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DE LUCA JESSICA 1992 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PARRELLA ANTONIO 1993 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C GEMITO ANTONIO 1994 8,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T GUSMAN ANNA 1995 8,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E COSMANO MARISA 1996 8,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LAZZARA ELEONORA 1997 8,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A CATTANI SARA 1998 8,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LA BARBERA MARIA RITA 1999 8,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CERAUDO CATERINA 2000 8,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MERLINO CORRADO 2001 8,93 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MONTELLA MARIA 2002 8,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CASALINI CHIARA 2003 8,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SALVEMINI GRAZIA MATTIA 2004 8,92 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MAROTTA GIUSEPPINA 2005 8,92 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P LACAVA FRANCESCA 2006 8,91 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CAPASSO ARIANNA 2007 8,91 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V GANDOLFO CLARISSA 2008 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 LENOCI MARTINA 2009 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 ERCOLINO SABRINA 2010 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q GALLO ANDREA 2011 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X GERVASI GIUSEPPA 2012 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 CARDINALE MARTINA MARIA 2013 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BARRETTA LUIGI 2014 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GIORDANO ANNA MARIA 2015 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BIANCHINOTTI MARIA CHIARA 2016 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E FISCHETTI ANNA MARIA 2017 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X D'AMATO MARIAGIOVANNA 2018 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 LE NOCI CRISTIAN 2019 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q PACI SILVIA 2020 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B MALINCONICO SALVATORE 2021 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MAZZEO EGIDIO 2022 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A TRIDICO GIOVANNAROSY 2023 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 AVETA SAMUELE 2024 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B DI MAULO NICHOLAS 2025 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C GRASSO MARTINA 2026 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V NICOLETTI PASQUALE 2027 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 ARINI ERIKA 2028 8,90 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MILITE ILARIA 2029 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CATALDI GIULIO 2030 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 VISCO MARZIA 2031 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L BELFIORE GIUSI 2032 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 COCOMAZZI FRANCESCO 2033 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q D'AQUILA AMBRA LUISA 2034 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 DURANTE MARIA 2035 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GALLUZZO CALOGERO 2036 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q VIOLA GIUSEPPE 2037 8,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LANDINO ANNA 2038 8,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MAZZEI TERESA 2039 8,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 UCCIARDO HILARY 2040 8,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BERTOLONE LORENA NOEMI 2041 8,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 VARATTA ADELE 2042 8,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE SIMONE MARTINA 2043 8,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A PELUSO ANDREINA 2044 8,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 TERENZIO FEDERICA 2045 8,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A PAGANO PIERA 2046 8,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PEDACI CARMINE 2047 8,89 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DE MEO LUCILLA 2048 8,88 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 DI SERIO DEBORAH 2049 8,88 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BASSO NATALINO 2050 8,87 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q

CALO 

BALLESTEROS

MARIA MILAGROS 

GERARDINA 2051 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GIARAMIDA PIERAMARIA 2052 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MONTAQUILA ROBERTA 2053 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A FABOZZI RAFFAELLA 2054 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PIPITONE VITO 2055 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MASTRICCI ANTONIO 2056 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V NICOTRA CARMELO 2057 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TUFO SARA 2058 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CAROLEI CHRISTIAN 2059 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ROMANO FRANCESCO PIO 2060 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 TELLONE DARIO 2061 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E PIZZINO ANTONELLA 2062 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MISTRETTA SALVATORE 2063 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FAELLA ANTONIO 2064 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCARNÀ ALESSIA PIA 2065 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 IOVINE PIETRO 2066 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SAUCHELLA CARMINE 2067 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B

DE OLIVEIRA 

ANDRADE NOEMI 2068 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DE LUCA VERONICA 2069 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SALZANO RAFFAELLA 2070 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 DI FABRIZIO ROSITA 2071 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q FLOREA OLGA 2072 S 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C PORTO MASSIMILIANO 2073 8,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SARDELLA MARIACHIARA 2074 8,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CARBONARO MIRIAM 2075 8,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCIANGULA

FEDERICA 

GIOVANNA 2076 8,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SIGNORELLI FEDERICA MARIA 2077 8,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DECORATO ANNA 2078 8,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ARENA GABRIELLA 2079 8,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MONICA LAURA 2080 8,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E GIORDANI LORENZA 2081 8,85 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P COLLA SANDRA 2082 8,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CUPI MARIA ASSUNTA 2083 8,83 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCIURELLO PAOLA 2084 8,82 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BARONE DONATELLA 2085 8,82 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 PIPITONE MARTINA 2086 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ARCURI GIULIA 2087 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PITEA ANTONIO 2088 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E

MASSARO 

CENERE IVANA 2089 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L COVATI FRANCESCO 2090 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 BELTRAMI MARIA ELENA 2091 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q TORTORICI GIUSEPPE 2092 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E POTENZA ALBERTO 2093 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CANNAROZZO LORENZA 2094 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 D'ASARO LUCA 2095 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 SCORPINITI

GIUSEPPE 

VINCENZO 2096 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GESUALDO FRANCESCO 2097 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E IODICE ALESSIA 2098 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ROMANO GIOVANNA 2099 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G LICCIARDELLO FRANCESCO 2100 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PECORARO AGOSTINO 2101 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 NUTILE MATTEO 2102 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ROMANO ERICA 2103 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CACCIATO INSILLA ANTONIO 2104 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FERRIERO VINCENZO 2105 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E BALSAMO ANDREA PAOLO 2106 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 FALSETTI MICHELE 2107 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MAROTTA PIERPAOLA 2108 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V COSTANTINO ANTONINO 2109 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FALBO ALESSIO 2110 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DELLI PAOLI MARCO 2111 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CARLUCCIO CLAUDIA 2112 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E LA ROTONNA VERONICA 2113 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 FAZZINO ANTONINO 2114 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 TRAINA SIMONE 2115 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E IUTICONE ROMINA 2116 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B GIAMETTA ANTONELLA 2117 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DEL PRETE SARA 2118 8,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ARCODIA

ALESSIA 

GRAZIELLA 2119 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CERCHIA DANIELA 2120 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CERENZIA NOELIA 2121 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DOTTA ANGELA 2122 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FERRERA MARIA GIADA 2123 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A RIZZO GIORGIA 2124 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LICO GIADA 2125 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COLETTA SABRINA 2126 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BONAFINE FRANCESCA 2127 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E DE GIUSEPPE CHIARA 2128 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V IACONO MANNO JASMINE 2129 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE STEFANO CARMEN 2130 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 OCCHIPINTI FABIANA 2131 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DI LEO RITAAGATINA 2132 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DELLA MONICA ANTONELLA 2133 8,80 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 BELLISSIMO ROSA 2134 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ALBAMONTE ROSANGELA 2135 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CAPICOTTO MARIA LAURA 2136 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SORRENTINO ILARIA 2137 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C GIARDULLO ROSITA 2138 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FEDERICO ELENA 2139 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 MASTRANGELO MARIA 2140 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MUSCA ALESSANDRA 2141 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V VEGA MONICA BEATRIZ 2142 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E CATELLI ROBERTA 2143 8,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 GOFFRINI ANDREA 2144 8,78 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 QUARTA VITO 2145 8,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MOSCHETTO IRENE 2146 8,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PIRO ALESSANDRO 2147 8,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LAZZAROTTI FEDERICA 2148 8,77 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CAMPAGNUOLO GIUSEPPE 2149 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BOTTA GERARDINA 2150 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L IACOBONE LUIGI 2151 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 PIETRANTONI SONIA 2152 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TESSITORE PIETRO 2153 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PERNICE LORENZO 2154 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E LOMBARDO ENRICO VINCENZO 2155 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MINETTI ANTONIO 2156 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PENGUE DANIELA 2157 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 VICIDOMINI ASSUNTA 2158 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MORSILLI LUCIA 2159 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 GAMBARDELLA LUCA 2160 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GELONESE SILVIA 2161 8,75 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BALLATO CONO ROBERTO 2162 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N LO CASCIO ROBERTA 2163 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FAMIGLIETTI DANILO 2164 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q DAVERSA

ALESSANDRO 

COSIMO 2165 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A LAURIA ENZO 2166 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RIZZO FABIO 2167 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CAVALLO ANGELO 2168 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MIODINI ANDREA 2169 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PERRONE ROBERTA 2170 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 LICATA MARIANNA 2171 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E TITONE ANTONINO 2172 8,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MARTINO GIUSEPPINA MARIA 2173 8,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SOMMA ANTONIA 2174 8,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CAVALLO PAOLA 2175 8,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CASTELLONE FILOMENA 2176 8,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GUCCIONE VERONICA 2177 8,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 MAZZASCHI MORENA 2178 8,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X PISCIOTTARO UMBERTO 2179 8,72 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RICCI NICOLA 2180 8,72 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E BRUNI GIORGIO 2181 8,72 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CRISOSTOMO DANIELA 2182 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ASTORINO FRANCESCA 2183 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 DANGA SILVA 2184 S 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SIRAGUSA NICOL 2185 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 ADAMESCU VALERICA 2186 8,70 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G FANTONI MATTIA 2187 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B PAOLOZZO NICOLO' MAURIZIO 2188 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LIUZZI COSIMO 2189 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 CANNIZZARO DOMENICO 2190 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LONGO SALVATORE 2191 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MESSINA GAIA 2192 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PRAITANO GIUSEPPE 2193 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C LEVITA IDA 2194 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MICCICHE' FEDERICA 2195 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 COMBERIATI RAFFAELLA 2196 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MERCIA MARIA LUISA 2197 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V SARUBBI PASQUALE 2198 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BARBERIO PIO EMANUELE 2199 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ARONE NICOLA 2200 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 BUSCEMI DAVIDE 2201 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X TOZZI MARIA FRANCESCA 2202 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LIONELLO ANDREA 2203 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SIRANGELO FEDERICA 2204 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 D'ANDRIA NUNZIA 2205 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DECUZZI PIETRO 2206 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SACCO

MARIA LAURA 

GIOVANNA 2207 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LEONE GIORGIA 2208 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MALLERO FABIO 2209 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FORESTA MELINO 2210 8,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MASTROMARTINO AURORA 2211 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CANDELMA IRIS 2212 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 MARINOLA ALESSIA 2213 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T BUGLIONE TERESA 2214 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CANNAVO' GIUSY PIA 2215 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LOBRACE ALESSIA 2216 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MILITE MONICA 2217 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A PIZZIMENTO VERONICA 2218 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 NARDELLA ERIKA 2219 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 MECCARIELLO NICOLETTA 2220 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X SERRAO DELUCA GIUSEPPINA 2221 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CAVARRETTA

GIOVANNA 

CRISTINA 2222 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V BALLARINI SCILA 2223 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q VALERIO MARIANGELA 2224 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CONTI BARBARA 2225 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 FERRARI MONIA 2226 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FADDA

ANGELA 

GIUSEPPINA 2227 8,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T VADALA' GIOVANNI 2228 8,68 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X TABURONI MIRIAM 2229 8,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 BARATTA SILVIA 2230 8,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 RIZZI SERENA 2231 8,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MELLINO FRANCESCA 2232 8,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PRISTON CONCETTA 2233 8,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P RAGONE GIOVANNI 2234 8,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 BORTOLETTO SONIA 2235 8,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SANGERMANO FRANCESCO 2236 8,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 RIBECA MICHELINA 2237 8,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DE BIASE RENZA 2238 8,67 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q CARERE LOIDE 2239 8,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 FIORINO TIZIANA 2240 8,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q LICITRA GIUDITTA 2241 8,66 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A MELIS GIAMPIERO 2242 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 FILIPPONI ROSSELLA 2243 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BARRA RAFFAELLA 2244 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P IERARDI MARIA TERESA 2245 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GIARRIZZO FILIPPO 2246 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BOSI CRISTINA 2247 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B CALABRESE CARMINE 2248 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R FIORE GENNARO 2249 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A NATELLA ERMELINDA 2250 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 BORELLI CLAUDIA 2251 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q SOMMA ANTONIO 2252 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PROVENZANO MICHELE 2253 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GUGGINO ALBERTA 2254 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MIRTO ANTONIO 2255 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B SERRATI' EMILIANO 2256 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X PORCELLI SALVATORE 2257 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TAORMINA LORENZO 2258 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L FALCIONI CHIARA 2259 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B RIGILLO ANNARITA 2260 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MELI LIDIA 2261 8,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 COLUCCIA GIULIA 2262 8,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SATURNINO CATERINA 2263 8,65 N PRIC818005 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI IULIO MARIA MICHELINA 2264 8,65 N S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R LOVISI LOREDANA 2265 8,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 SORRENTINO TERESA 2266 8,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q TORRINI ELENA 2267 8,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A CATALANO VERONICA 2268 8,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V VIOLANI NUNZIATA 2269 8,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CASALE GIUSEPPE 2270 8,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L BIASOTTI LUCIA 2271 8,63 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CINQUE MARIAROSARIA 2272 8,63 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MARULLO ALICE 2273 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 D'ANTUONO FRANCESCO 2274 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q TELLOLI UGO 2275 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 D'AURIA CARMELA 2276 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCALDAFERRI VERONICA 2277 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E CHIANETTA SELENE 2278 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PAPARO PASQUALINA 2279 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 FRASCARIA MASSIMO 2280 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RABUAZZO VINCENZO SIMONE 2281 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 IACONO MANNO MARIKA 2282 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GUARINO SALVATORE PIO 2283 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ODDO MARCO 2284 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PAPAPIETRO PIERPAOLO 2285 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TUFANIO PIETRO 2286 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 PRONTERA NICOLAS 2287 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LIBERATORE REBECCA 2288 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CARPENA FRANCESCO 2289 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CONTINO FLAVIA 2290 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SORCE GABRIELE 2291 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ZIRAFI

STEFANO 

GIOACCHINO 2292 8,60 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 MECCARIELLO CELESTINA 2293 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q GATTO LEONARDO 2294 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CLAPS GIUSEPPE 2295 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CESARANO TERESA 2296 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DURANTE FRANCESCO 2297 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G SEBASTIANI ANTONIO 2298 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D CASTELLO CAROLINA 2299 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PALUMMERI GIUSI MICHELA 2300 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P SORRENTINO ALESSANDRO 2301 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ZENOBINI GIANLUCA 2302 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 RAIOLA ANNA 2303 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E NITTI VITANTONIO 2304 8,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CAMPO SJRIA 2305 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MISTRETTA VITA 2306 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BIANCHI

MARTINA 

BENEDETTA 2307 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ADRAGNA GIULIA 2308 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A LUPINACCI CHIARA 2309 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V ANGIOLILLO LORENZA 2310 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LA ROCCA SOPHIA 2311 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E CHIMIENTI GABRIELLA MARIA 2312 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PERILLO

ANTONIA 

FILOMENA 2313 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B DE SENA FRANCESCA 2314 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GRYKA ALEKSANDRA 2315 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PICCITTO GIULIA 2316 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E DI MARTINO RITA 2317 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 IRMICI MICAELA PIA 2318 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MANGIARACINA ILENIA 2319 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MUSCA FEDERICA 2320 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SANGIOVANNI ROSA 2321 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SISTO ARIANNA 2322 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ARABIA CAMILLA 2323 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SOZZI DEBORA 2324 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CUNETTO SIMONA PIERA 2325 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 PAPPACENA FILOMENA 2326 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SELVATICO ANTONIETTA 2327 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CULLARO ALESSANDRA 2328 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SERPA AVE ANNA MARIA 2329 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CALABRETTA ROSAMARIA 2330 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LAMPONI FRANCESCA 2331 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VIGILANTE FABIANA 2332 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 TAIBI SABRINA 2333 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RANDISI ILENIA 2334 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SGHERZI ANTONIA 2335 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MIDURI ROSANGELA 2336 8,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P BERTOCCHI KATIA 2337 8,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 GIRONE GIROLAMO 2338 8,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PRITESO ELISABETTA 2339 8,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 NERI ANGELINA 2340 8,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SANTOPIETRO LUCA 2341 8,57 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X NICOLO' ANTONINO 2342 8,57 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V PETILLO RAFFAELE 2343 8,57 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LADISLAO WALTER 2344 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CASCINI MARCO 2345 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MAIONE ROSSELLA 2346 8,55 S 2024-09-11

P
R

IC
83200B

 - P
R

IC
83200B

 - R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 P

R
O

T
O

C
O

LLO
 - 0004505 - 11/09/2024 - V

II.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E SPALLINO LUISA 2347 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GRILLONE ANGELA 2348 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 SICILIA MARIA TERESA 2349 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CAPECE RAFFAELE 2350 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CAIAZZO LUIGI 2351 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VENTO FRANCESCA 2352 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CALABRESE RITA 2353 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BORRELLO LORENZO 2354 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SPOSATO

SALVATORE- 

VALENTINO 2355 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GATTO SERENA 2356 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E BISOGNO FRANCESCA 2357 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 CASTAGNINO CARMINE 2358 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q TROMBETTA GABRIELE 2359 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GRASSO SONIA 2360 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 GALLONE ANTONELLA 2361 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DI CARLO GIUSEPPE 2362 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RIZZA LUCIA 2363 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 D'ALFONSO ANGELA 2364 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FENECH PAMELA 2365 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 IOVINE

MASSIMO 

EMILIANO 2366 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L GANGI ANGELA 2367 8,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PORTO ANNA 2368 8,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ALIPRANDI ELISABETTA 2369 8,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BEKA MARIFILE 2370 8,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RUSSO MARIA TERESA 2371 8,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PUOTI SIMONA 2372 8,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D LAURIOLA DEBORA 2373 8,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MIGNOZZI MARIA GRAZIA 2374 8,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MAMMONE DANIELA 2375 8,53 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 OREFICE GIUSEPPE 2376 8,52 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CROSALI CRISTINA 2377 8,52 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DE ROSA WALTER 2378 8,51 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N TROVATO PATRIZIA 2379 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PIPITONE SALVATORE 2380 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DE MARCO NATALE 2381 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PIZZIMENTI SCHARON 2382 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B D'AQUINO RAFFAELA 2383 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CONFUORTO RAFFAELLA 2384 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001

MASTROBERARDI

NO LAURA 2385 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 SCOLA ROSALINDA 2386 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q BUONO COSIMO 2387 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G BARILLA' DOMENICA 2388 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C LO BELLO VINCENZO 2389 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARIDI ANTONINO 2390 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MILIOTO MIRIAM 2391 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 LO MONACO MONICA 2392 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 CRESCI LETIZIA 2393 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T RUBINI JESSICA 2394 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E DI VITTORIO CRISTINA IRENE 2395 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CUTRINO EMANUELA 2396 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B MERCADANTI ERICA 2397 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P FUGAZZOTTO ANNA LISA 2398 8,50 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SALAMONE

GABRIELE 

SALVATORE 2399 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X FERRATO DENISE 2400 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A FOTI MATTEO 2401 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARRA' FRANCESCO 2402 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G MARCHIO PERLA 2403 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MONACO ILARIA 2404 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI VITALE ANTONIO 2405 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 GRILLO ROBERTO 2406 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RICCHIUTO ALFREDO 2407 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 DI PIAZZA SERGIO 2408 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CASSOTTA FEDERICA 2409 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CARANNANTE MARCO 2410 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MESSINESE ROSARIO 2411 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V APOLLARO LINA 2412 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q AMATO VERONICA 2413 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PUOTI ORESTE 2414 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MAIORIELLO CHIARA 2415 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 POLLETTA DAVIDE 2416 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E ANGELICCHIO ELVIRA 2417 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BRUSCINO FERDINANDO 2418 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X CANCEMI ALESSIA 2419 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T PEPE MADDALENA 2420 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ADIMARI MICHELE 2421 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MARGIOTTA

FRANCESCA 

VALENTINA 2422 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 CAPUTO MARIAELENA 2423 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 NEGRO NICOLÒ 2424 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DELUCA VALERIA 2425 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CARBONE ANGELO 2426 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E ANTEZZA GIOVANNI 2427 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V

ARMIJOS 

ORDONEZ DIANA CECIBEL 2428 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GANGALE CATERINA 2429 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ZANELLI DANIELA MARIA 2430 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q ORTODOSSO CONCETTA 2431 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A DI LIBERTO

DOMENICO LUIGI 

GIOACCHINO 2432 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CRIVARO SALVATORE 2433 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 PLACANICA PAOLA 2434 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SEDDA CLAUDIA 2435 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CARDINALE ANGELO 2436 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PATARINO FANTINI FRANCESCO 2437 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 TRISORIO VANIA ROBERTA 2438 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 IULIANI GENNARO 2439 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E FERRARI GRAZIANO 2440 8,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARBONE BEATRICE 2441 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PALAZZOTTO SOFIA CATERINA 2442 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R CAFFARRA ELENA 2443 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CIUFFREDA MARTINA 2444 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 MILANO

VIRGINIA MARIA 

LUCIA 2445 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SCIACCA MARILENA 2446 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE FELICE FRANCESCA 2447 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CANTATORE ANGELA 2448 8,50 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FANCIULLO PAOLA 2449 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BUTERA SORAYA 2450 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BARBARISI ROSA 2451 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q VENZA MIRIANA 2452 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SACCO VANESSA 2453 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CARRERA BENEDETTA 2454 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 ROTELLA ANTONIA 2455 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G D'AMICO GIULIA MARIA 2456 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 SALERNO MARIAELENA 2457 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V BUNETTO LORENA 2458 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LOIACONO FRANCESCA 2459 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E HARSAN MARIANA CLAUDIA 2460 S 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X DELGROSSO LORENZA 2461 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q PELUSO ENRICA 2462 8,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PACIULLI GIANLUCA 2463 8,47 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 PRIOLA OSVALDO ANDREA 2464 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PAGANO ANNARITA 2465 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 DI FABIO MONICA 2466 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 CASTIGLIONE GIUSEPPA 2467 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARBONE ANTONELLA 2468 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VITIELLO RAFAELE MARIO 2469 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GALLO MARIAROSARIA 2470 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BUONOMO MARIA 2471 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ESPOSITO LISA 2472 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 AVOSSA ANTONIO 2473 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G CAMBONI CARMELA 2474 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X VINCIGUERRA MARIA 2475 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BARCHETTI CLAUDIA 2476 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MISITI MARIATERESA 2477 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MAMMONE

SEBASTIAN 

GIOVANNI 2478 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 GAGLIO VALERIO 2479 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CIOFFI GIULIA 2480 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VASSALLO

ANTONIO 

RICCARDO 2481 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E PAPARI ALBERTO 2482 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PACE GIUSEPPE 2483 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FESTA GIOVANNA 2484 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V ASARO CAROLA 2485 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ANGELICO GAETANO 2486 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CAPALBO MARTINA 2487 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PUTIGNANO SIMONA 2488 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V RUSSO ANDREA 2489 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FERRARA VINCENZO 2490 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GRETO SALVATORE 2491 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ADARDI OLIMPIA 2492 8,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GIACONE ORNELLA 2493 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V MONACO VITTORIA 2494 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 MANGIA GIULIA 2495 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RAMUNNO LUANA 2496 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MAZZEI MARIA CRISTINA 2497 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006

ALLOCCA 

SELLITTO GEMMA 2498 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LATTARULO ANGELICA 2499 8,45 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G RUBINO

GESSICA 

CONCETTA 2500 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE VITA GIULIANA 2501 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PAIANO GIOVANNA MARIA 2502 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PAGANO ADELAIDE 2503 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MAINENTI VERA 2504 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q ROMEO VINCENZA 2505 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PATRICIO PINTO MONICA 2506 8,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI PROSSIMO TERESA 2507 8,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LA NOVARA ILEANA 2508 8,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A DONA' CATIA 2509 8,41 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q LINZALATA CHRISTIAN 2510 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MIMMO

ANNACHIARA 

MARIA 2511 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E IZZO RAFFAELE 2512 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C FERRETTI GABRIELE 2513 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q POLVERINO VALERIA 2514 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ZAPPULLA ROBERTA 2515 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 BARBA VINCENZO 2516 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CAMARDA VITO GIUSEPPE 2517 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GAETANO CATERINA 2518 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V SALZANO GIUSEPPINA 2519 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ANNUNZIATA KEVIN 2520 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LA MENDOLA CHIARA 2521 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V SORESSI MATTIA 2522 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q IANNOTTA RODOLFO 2523 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B TUCCIO ANDREA 2524 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V SALSI LORENZO 2525 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X STARNELLA ROSSELLA 2526 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ZICHITTELLA SIMONA 2527 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 OGNIBENE DANIELA 2528 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SAVARINO MONICA 2529 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X MARCHINI LAURA 2530 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A CUCCIARRE' GABRIELLA 2531 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q ARENA ROSSELLA 2532 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E BILOTTA ANTONIO 2533 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V MIGALE DELIA 2534 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SACCONE ROSSELLA 2535 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CARDINALE ALESSANDRA 2536 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G LA ROCCA ROSARIO 2537 8,40 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 SERINO COSIMO 2538 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 VITELLARO SALVATORE 2539 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SCIASCIA SERGIO ANTONINO 2540 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 RIZZO GIULIA 2541 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B MUCERINO ANTONIETTA 2542 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 NICOLI' MARIA PAOLA 2543 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CANALE RICCARDO 2544 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ARENA MARIA GIOVANNA 2545 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LAUDICINA VALENTINA 2546 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 RUSSO FRANCESCO 2547 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MONTALI ELVIS 2548 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P SUTERA IVO 2549 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PADUANO VALERIA 2550 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 SARPI ELENA 2551 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ARCUTI ANTONELLA 2552 8,40 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MANNA

DARIO ANGELO 

FRANCESCO 2553 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MORONI GIANLUCA 2554 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LUCARELLI ANTONIO 2555 8,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 CAPUCCINI GIULIA 2556 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MARINO MILENA 2557 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MONTELEONE MARTINA 2558 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DIOTALLEVI GAIA 2559 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 TRAINA ALESSANDRA 2560 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 VERNASCA ALESSANDRA 2561 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 ACUNZO EMMA 2562 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LO GIUDICE MARISA 2563 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 SANTORO SILVIA 2564 8,40 N S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 NIGLIACCIO GIOVANNA 2565 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E DI CARLUCCIO MIRIANA 2566 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ACRI MARIA CARMELA 2567 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PISCINA MICHELA 2568 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G GROSSO VANESSA 2569 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DI STEFANO LAURA 2570 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q ANDREOLI ALESSANDRA 2571 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CAPELLI ILARIA 2572 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GELSONI ALESSANDRA 2573 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 FATTORE ANGELA 2574 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 SCIARRA

ANNA LIBERA 

MARIA 2575 8,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PAGANO ROSSELLA 2576 8,38 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 GREGNA BIANCA 2577 8,37 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V DIPAOLA MARIANGELA 2578 8,36 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V GRUSSU ANTONIO 2579 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 TAVERNA SIMONA 2580 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CAMPANA

MARCO 

FRANCESCO 2581 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CATAPANO GIUSEPPE ANGELO 2582 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RIZZA ANGELA 2583 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MONTAPERTO GIUSEPPINA 2584 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 LUANI ERMIRA 2585 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 GELOSO SILVIA 2586 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GROTTOLI FRANCESCA 2587 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 NIGRELLI ANTONIO 2588 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 VITTIMBERGA MARIA DALILA 2589 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E VURCHIO GIORGIO 2590 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MARAZZI CHIARA 2591 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VINCENZI JASMINE PIA 2592 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CLAPS ANTONELLA VITA 2593 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MONACO MATTEO 2594 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SABELLA LUCA 2595 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CALTAGIRONE

FILIPPO 

FRANCESCO 

MARIA 2596 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 TORRENTE MAURIZIO 2597 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PIAZZA LUISA 2598 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V MELENCHI BENEDETTA 2599 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PALMA ANIELLO 2600 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SESTITO GIUSEPPE 2601 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SCARINZI CRISTIAN 2602 8,35 S S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 NAPOLITANO GIACOMO 2603 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CHIERCHIA DAVIDE 2604 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LESIGNOLI ANDREA 2605 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B LAMANTEA CATERINA 2606 8,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MANZONE VALERIA 2607 8,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E RUGGIERO FRANCESCA 2608 8,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 MARINO VINCENZA MARIA 2609 8,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E FERRONI ELENA 2610 8,34 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MONTAGNARO STEFANIA 2611 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 BALESTRAZZI TIZIANA 2612 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CONSOLETTI ANSELMA 2613 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COSTANZA

GIUSEPPA 

VINCENZA 2614 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SPINA GIOVANNI 2615 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CALTAGIRONE LUCIA 2616 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DI MAITA DANIELA 2617 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 PAINI MILVA 2618 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MASOLA ANNA 2619 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 NATALE CINZIA 2620 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCARCELLO STEFANIA 2621 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PIOLI ARIANNA 2622 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 RONCHINI ALESSANDRO 2623 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SCORDIA

ROMINA 

ALESSANDRA 2624 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 URSOMANNO ALESSANDRO 2625 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 FORTUNATO ROBERTA ANNA 2626 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 BUCCHERI CINZIA 2627 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PECORELLA GIUSEPPE 2628 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SEVERINO LUCREZIA 2629 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SEVERINO VINCENZO 2630 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P VITALE BRUNO 2631 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ACERBI ADRIANA 2632 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R SARDONE BEATRICE 2633 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DE LUCA MARIA GABRIELLA 2634 8,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 FORESTINI ALESSIA 2635 8,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B DE VICIENTI KATIA 2636 8,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X TROMBETTA PAOLA 2637 8,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P GARGIULO GIUSEPPINA 2638 8,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L MICHIENZI ANGELA 2639 8,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI BIANCO MARIA ROSARIA 2640 8,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 GANDINI PAOLA 2641 8,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARFI' MARIA 2642 S 8,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A ESPOSITO PATRIZIA 2643 8,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COLOSIMO PASQUALE 2644 8,31 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BORTA NATALIA 2645 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 BARBERA FRANCESCA 2646 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 CROCCO ANGELO 2647 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BERNAVA MARIA 2648 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E LICATA ANNA LISA 2649 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G LA ROCCA GIUSEPPINA 2650 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G PIANTADOSI MATILDE 2651 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BASILE SALVATORE 2652 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DAZZI IRMA 2653 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ROLLO SERAFINA 2654 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CAPPETTA MARIA 2655 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RAUCCI ANDREA 2656 8,30 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PINELLI ALESSANDRA 2657 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MIGALEDDU MARIA GIULIANA 2658 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q NUFRIO MICHELA 2659 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PASCERI REBECCA 2660 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MARINO PIERO 2661 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MORETTA MIRKO 2662 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MANZORRA ALESSIO 2663 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CHIURI MARIA AURORA 2664 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E GIUDICEPIETRO EDUARDO 2665 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CALIGIURE AGOSTINO 2666 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRASCA PIER PAOLO 2667 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 FRANCHI MATTEO 2668 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ANZALONE ROSARIO 2669 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X GRIECO ROCCO 2670 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FERRANTINO PIETRO 2671 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 RICCI PAOLA 2672 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L SPERNANZONI SILVIA 2673 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 BATTIMELLI ANTONIO 2674 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PAPI FEDERICO 2675 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MILANO ANGELO 2676 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LIOTTA MARILENA 2677 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CRIMI LEONARDO NANA' 2678 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PENDOLA GIUSEPPE 2679 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V FERRARA DAYANA 2680 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CASTELLANO FRANCESCO 2681 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 TODARO FEDERICA 2682 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B GIGLIOTTI BRUNO 2683 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A VILLANI EMILIA 2684 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CAPALBO VALENTINA 2685 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CASASANTA ANDREA 2686 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 D'ANNA

FRANCESCO 

ANTONINO 2687 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CAPUTO PATRIZIA 2688 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MASTROIANNI NICOLA 2689 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E VITALE GIORGIA 2690 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 SCANDURRA CARMELO 2691 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DOTTA GIUSEPPE 2692 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 RENDA SERGIO 2693 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CARLINO SORCE PIERO 2694 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 OLIVERIO LEONARDO 2695 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DI SARIO SALVATORE 2696 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CORRADO RAFFAELE 2697 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CASTALDO CLAUDIO 2698 8,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 STIRPARO ILENIA 2699 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 VOLPINI MARIA PIA 2700 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 COSTANZO MARIA 2701 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MONTAGNA EMANUELA 2702 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P NEGRI FRANCESCA PIA 2703 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MERICO AGNESE 2704 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CAPPELLARO MARGHERITA 2705 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BRUOGNOLO FILOMENA 2706 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DE TATA GIADA 2707 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L D'ANGELO EMANUELA 2708 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MICELI VERONICA JOHARA 2709 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ARENA ELENA 2710 8,30 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X GIUSTINIANI MARIA CONCETTA 2711 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E PELLEGRINO FABIOLA 2712 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GUAGNANO MICAELA 2713 8,30 N S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q ODOARDI SILVIA 2714 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE FILIPPO VALENTINA 2715 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X TOBIA SERENELLA 2716 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q PASINI RAFFAELLA 2717 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V SMITH DOLORES 2718 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E RUBERTO ROSETTA 2719 8,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 BUSCHINI CRISTIANA 2720 8,28 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CORDUA ANTONIO 2721 8,28 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PATANE' GIUSEPPE 2722 8,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DI MARE FRANCESCO 2723 8,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X COSTA MARIACONCETTA 2724 8,27 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LONGOBARDI NOEMI 2725 8,26 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 D'ANTUONO GIUSEPPINA 2726 8,26 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q GORGOGLIONE FRANCESCA 2727 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 DE SIMONE ERMELINDA 2728 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MAZZEO PAOLA 2729 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 MANCUSO ANGELO 2730 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LIBERATORE CRISTINA 2731 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B GRECO ANTONELLA 2732 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CIZZA SARA 2733 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E SANSONETTI DANIELA 2734 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 RENNA MARIA 2735 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CAMPANOZZI MARIA VALERIA 2736 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CURIA MARGHERITA 2737 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 STUMPO FABRIZIO 2738 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 BATTAGLIA ANTONINA 2739 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B BARBERI ASSUNTA 2740 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BASTA FILOMENA EVA 2741 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CIPOLLA ANTONINO 2742 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DE CAPRIO ANTONIO 2743 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G ARCARIO SARA 2744 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ARCIERI ANTONIO 2745 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FAGGIANO MATTEO 2746 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G ALESSI

JOLE 

MARIANTONIA 2747 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G NOZZI NATASCIA 2748 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SQUILLANTE ALESSANDRO 2749 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FRANCO GIANLUIGI 2750 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MEDIO SARA 2751 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DE SIMONE PAOLO 2752 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 FALCONE MIRIANA 2753 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 TOMAINO DANIELE 2754 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FARIERI VALENTINA 2755 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 LUPPINO ROSARIA 2756 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B VALLONE GIOVANNA 2757 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A LIOTTA GIUSEPPINA 2758 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CARNICCHIA MAILA 2759 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PALUMBO PIETRO 2760 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SOLARINO

JESSICA MARIA 

RITA 2761 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GUIDA SALVATORE 2762 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BARBARO NICCOLO' 2763 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SCURTI SERENA 2764 8,25 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PUGLIESE MARIA SIMONA 2765 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 CARUSO FRANCESCO 2766 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE VELLIS SALVATORE 2767 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P SERGIO BEATRICE 2768 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FABBRICATORE DOMENICA 2769 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 VISCIONE STEFANIA 2770 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SCALISE FRANCESCO 2771 8,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FIGLIOLI GAIA MARIA 2772 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V BILZI MARIANNA 2773 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CAMPITELLI FEDERICA 2774 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MONZILLO LETIZIA 2775 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RICCI GIULIA 2776 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DI LORENZO ILARIA 2777 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 BUSCEMI EMANUELA 2778 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 MAINI ELISA 2779 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 CARPENA BARBARA 2780 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MANTOVANI FRANCESCA 2781 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCAIANO FILOMENA 2782 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V GAMBAZZI ROMINA 2783 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CANNA AMALIA 2784 8,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A ORRICO FLAVIA 2785 8,22 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BARBAGALLO ORAZIO 2786 8,22 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 DI GESU RITA 2787 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LEONETTI VANESSA 2788 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q KONI AIDA 2789 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V BELFIORE MARIANA 2790 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CUSUMANO MARIA 2791 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C PANSERI VALENTINA 2792 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PROVENZANO PIER PAOLO 2793 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C REMAGNI LETIZIA 2794 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ROBALDO DEBORA 2795 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X IUVARA GABRIEL 2796 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 RINALDI THOMAS 2797 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VIRGILIO ROMUALDO 2798 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 COTICELLI CRISTIANO 2799 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 IACOMINO FRANCESCA 2800 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DI PIAZZA FABIO 2801 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MAZZEI GESSICA 2802 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ZUCARO VITOR HUGO 2803 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E FAVA

RAFFAELE 

FRANCESCO 2804 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L VACCARO SALVATORE 2805 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GIORDANO FRANCESCO PIO 2806 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MACRI' ALESSANDRO 2807 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GRECO GIUSEPPE 2808 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L BIANCO VINCENZO 2809 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P FLAMMA' SHARON DEMETRA 2810 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BIANCO

SALVATORE 

ALESSANDRO 2811 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CUOMO CARMINE 2812 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MASTROMATTEO MARCO 2813 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N BENECCHI MATTEO 2814 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MESOLELLA ANTONIA 2815 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BAGNATO FRANCESCO 2816 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MAZZEI ISABELLA IDA 2817 8,20 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ARDIZZONE LORENA 2818 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CANTALE EMANUELA 2819 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DURANTE LETIZIA 2820 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B LO CASCIO MARIKA 2821 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CITTADINO SALVATORE 2822 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BARCA ILARIA 2823 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 NAPOLI ROSARIO 2824 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI SARNO ROBERTA 2825 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MANISCALCO FRANCESCA 2826 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GRAVANO GIACOMO 2827 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LAURO CATELLO 2828 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 CUTURELLO PASQUALE 2829 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PAPALIA ANNA LISA 2830 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 RAGANO VITANTONIO 2831 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PIRILLO GAETANO 2832 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 FIELE ROSARIO 2833 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GRECO GIULIANA GRAZIA 2834 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E EVANGELISTA FRANCESCA 2835 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SASSO CLAUDIO 2836 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CARNOVALE ROSARIA 2837 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 IOVINO FRANCESCO 2838 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PALMA DONATO 2839 8,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 REGGIANI SARA 2840 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VALERIO VENERE 2841 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SAFFIOTI STEFY 2842 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI GAETANO SILVIA 2843 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 FRICANO FEDERICA 2844 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X D'ANGELO MARIARITA 2845 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CORSO ERIKA 2846 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 FRANZA GIADA 2847 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C AMBROSI VALENTINA 2848 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q ALOE ERIKA 2849 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GALVANO CLELIA 2850 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MANGIA VERONICA 2851 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E PASCALE CLARISSA 2852 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DAMBRA ADDOLORATA 2853 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P ZINELLI LINDA 2854 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 OLIVIERO CHIARA 2855 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BORASCHI ELISA 2856 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COGLIANO BIANCA 2857 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MENDICINO EMANUELA 2858 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PALUMBO MARA 2859 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E PIROLI VALENTINA 2860 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B PUZZO BALLUZZO GIUSEPPINA 2861 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SPAGNOLO GIUSEPPINA 2862 8,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TITONE MARIANNA 2863 8,19 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MONTAINA LAURA 2864 8,18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A GIANCOTTA ANTONELLA 2865 8,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 GANDI ANTONIO 2866 8,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E AUFIERO ANTONIO 2867 8,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ARDITI ANTONIO 2868 8,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PUTAGGIO STEFANO 2869 8,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q ANGELLA DANIELE 2870 8,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X UMBRO GIUSEPPINA 2871 8,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SIRICO MARIA 2872 8,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L FURLOTTI SIMONA 2873 8,17 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PICONE ANTONIO 2874 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CAIAZZA MARIA GIUSEPPINA 2875 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 INSAUDO SALVATORE 2876 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 BRILLANTE COSIMO 2877 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A QUARANTELLI ANNALISA 2878 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A FERRAGUTO

MARIA RITA 

ROSARIA 2879 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 TURCO CHIARA 2880 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 D'ADDETTA FRANCESCO 2881 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MANSUETO FEDERICO 2882 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MOSCA MICHELA 2883 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GRECO FEDERICO 2884 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BELLUSCIO MARIAROSARIA 2885 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LABONIA ALESSANDRO 2886 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DI MAURO GRAZIA MARIA 2887 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DE MARTINO BAMBINA 2888 8,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B LA PIETRA LUCIA PIA 2889 8,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PUGLIESE DEBORA 2890 8,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E CARDAMONE FIORINA 2891 8,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 D'AIELLO PAMELA 2892 8,14 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SICILIA MASSIMO 2893 8,13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SACCO NICOLETTA 2894 8,13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E CANALI DANIELA 2895 8,13 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T BALAN LENUTA 2896 8,12 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 IMPERATORE SALVATORE 2897 8,11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A RACIOPPI ANGELO 2898 8,11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GIURI ROBERTO 2899 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L TANZI

SILVIA 

MARIACHIARA 2900 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PIPITONE AURELIA MARIA 2901 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 REVERBERI ANNA 2902 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B LAVIA GIUSEPPE 2903 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E D'ANTONI CORYN 2904 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SORRENTINO ANNA 2905 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MORETTO ELISA 2906 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 BIGLIARDI LAURA 2907 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LEOGRANDE FRANCESCO 2908 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CALABRO'

SALVATORE SAVIO 

ANTONINO 2909 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARANO AURORA 2910 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MAURO GASPARE 2911 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LAGONIGRO CARLOTTA 2912 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 APA RACHELE 2913 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FONTANA GIULIO 2914 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SPORTELLI MARIO 2915 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 VASSALLO GIOVANNI 2916 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PANARIELLO SHARON 2917 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V ZAMPIELLO PASQUALEPIO 2918 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X CURA FEDERICA 2919 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PEDALINO GIOVANNA 2920 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 NACCARATO DENISE MARIA 2921 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 INFORTUNA TOMMASO 2922 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CRISTALLO MARIA 2923 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CUSMANO MICHELE 2924 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GIAMBRONE DANIELE 2925 8,10 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P FORMETTA GRAZIA 2926 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 GOBBETTI ELEONORA 2927 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MARRAZZO NATASCIA 2928 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B COSENTINO ANNA LISA 2929 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 DIPASQUALE GIUSEPPE 2930 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COCI NISO 2931 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 AMEDURI ALFREDO 2932 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 MELINA GIANLUIGI 2933 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q FELLONI FEDERICA 2934 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LA TORRE ROBERTO 2935 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X CRESCI SIMONE 2936 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X DE MARIA FABIO 2937 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SCOZZARO ROSALIA RITA 2938 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SESTITO ELISA 2939 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LANFRANCHI MASSIMILIANO 2940 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TAORMINA MARIO 2941 8,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CITARONI IRENE 2942 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PORTO RITA 2943 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MONICA VIRGINIA 2944 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C RIDA IKRAM 2945 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 GANDOLFO CONCETTA 2946 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LUMARE VITTORIA 2947 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MILARDI AMALIA 2948 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 POLITO MARTINA 2949 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G BORERI LARA 2950 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MATZUTZI ALESSIA 2951 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MIGLIACCIO GIUSEPPINA 2952 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MARTUCCI ANJA 2953 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A ROCCA ROMINA 2954 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E BONI MICHELA 2955 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 RASSU STEFANIA 2956 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SIGNORELLI CLAUDIA ROSARIA 2957 8,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GRECO CHIARA MARIA 2958 8,08 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARVELLI LUIGI 2959 8,07 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V ARCIDIACONO GIOVANNI 2960 8,07 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SCIGLIANO GEMMA 2961 8,07 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 CHIMENTO VINCENZO 2962 8,07 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LISERRA IVAN 2963 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AURICCHIO CONCITA 2964 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G DE MARIA LUCIA 2965 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MARCHESI SILVIA 2966 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 BARILARO FRANCESCO 2967 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DI NATALE ARMANDO 2968 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B VALFRE' GIOVANNI 2969 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ANTONUCCI BRUNELLA 2970 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PICONE FABIO LEONARDO 2971 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CANTA MELANIA 2972 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI GIACOMO LAURA 2973 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ZAPPALA' DAMIANO 2974 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CASSESE FRANCESCA 2975 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 GONI FEDERICO 2976 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SEMERANO GIORGIA 2977 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GRECO MICHELANGELO 2978 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E SQUARCIO ROBERTO 2979 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V DIMICHINO DAVIDE 2980 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LARATTA GIOVANNI 2981 8,05 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ERRICHIELLO PIETRO ROBERTO 2982 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ORECCHIO GIOVANNI 2983 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CIRAFISI CHIARA 2984 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CANTELMO ALESSIA 2985 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C GRANDE GIUSEPPE 2986 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T ALABRESE MARIAGRAZIA 2987 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SESTITO FRANCESCO 2988 8,05 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SKENDAJ FLORIDA 2989 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B ACCOGLI PATRIZIA 2990 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SERIO CAROLINA 2991 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PAGANO ANTONIO 2992 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B QUATTRONE DEMETRIO 2993 8,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LUCCI ALESSANDRA 2994 8,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X VITA ERICA 2995 8,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SCERAL ROBERTA 2996 8,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BATTAGLIA KAROL VANESSA 2997 8,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TUFO NOEMI 2998 8,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRANCO CHIARA 2999 8,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CASALINO CONCETTA 3000 8,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 ARENA MARIA LEONARDA 3001 8,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X VECCARI ANTONIO 3002 8,03 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MATARRESE MONIA 3003 8,02 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 GUARINI MARIA PIA 3004 8,01 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D AVETA DAVIDE 3005 8,01 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RAINERI ANDREA CARLO 3006 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PINELLI BENVENUTO 3007 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FOTI SIMONE 3008 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V SCHIRRU ROSSANA 3009 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A LA ROCCA SONIA 3010 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ROSSETTI ANTONIETTA 3011 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE MARCO LAURA 3012 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ROLLI STELLA 3013 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ROMANIELLO DONATINA 3014 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CARELLI MARIA 3015 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B IORIO

ROSSELLA MARIA 

ELISA 3016 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TOCCI CARMELA 3017 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PARMENTOLA VALERIA 3018 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 BONGIOVANNI VANESSA 3019 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B FABOZZI NICOLA 3020 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FIERRO GIANFRANCO 3021 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MOFFA FRANCESCA 3022 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 PEPE ANDREA 3023 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VITALE GIOVANNI 3024 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A LABRIOLA MARZIA 3025 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G TRIBUZIO FRANCESCO 3026 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 ISTRATII MARIIA 3027 S 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ABRUSCIA MARZIA 3028 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 DI PALMA DORIANA 3029 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V BARONE RAFFAELLA 3030 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V RICCIOLI LUCIA 3031 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MEZZETTA CHIARA 3032 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P RAPISARDA ELISA 3033 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X PELLEGRINO ELEONORA 3034 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CANCELLIERE CLAUDIO 3035 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A CAIAZZO AMBRA 3036 8 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NAPOLI ANTONIO 3037 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CURCIO GIUSEPPE 3038 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CALVINO ANTONINO 3039 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 QUARTO ISABEL 3040 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B DELSANTE ELYAS 3041 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 SPOSATO ALESSIO 3042 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P CALABRESE LEONARDO MARIA 3043 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CAROLLO MANUEL 3044 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E BRACCO ALESSIO ANGELO 3045 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E DE ROSA WALTER 3046 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MANGIALAVORI GABRIELE 3047 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUSSO LEONARDO PIO 3048 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CONTI GIUSY ELISA 3049 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CONTENTO GIULIA 3050 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CARRATELLO GIOVANNI 3051 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FEOLA GENNARO 3052 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DE FAZIO EVA 3053 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MASTROPIETRO NICOLA 3054 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CASOLE MICHELE 3055 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SOCCIO ANTONIO PIO 3056 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PAGANO ANGELO PIO 3057 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E DE BELLIS VALENTINA 3058 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DELLI CARRI LAURA 3059 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PATRICELLI ANGELO 3060 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 VERDE ANTONIO 3061 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CANNAVO' MARIANNA 3062 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PANZERA ROBERTO 3063 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SALEMI VINCENZO 3064 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LIBERTINI FRANCESCO 3065 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PROFITI DOMENICO 3066 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q GALLO FEDERICO MARIA 3067 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 STALTARI ANTONIO 3068 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 INTILE CALOGERO 3069 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LAURA SANDRA 3070 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 VETRANO MARIA 3071 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q VALICENTI VINCENZO 3072 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CICCHELLA EMANUELE 3073 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PANDOLFI LETIZIA 3074 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MANISCALCO ANTONINO 3075 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 CRISTODERO PIETRO 3076 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LOIACONO AGOSTINO 3077 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MAISTO CARMEN 3078 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 VENTURINO LAURA 3079 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MEGNA ANTONIO 3080 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SCIUSCO EMANUELA 3081 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BUSCIGLIO GIOVANNI 3082 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R NOCELLA MIRIAM 3083 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 VERNASCA SIMONE 3084 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 COZZOLINO DOMENICO 3085 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MODICA FABIO 3086 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI LIONARDO STEFANO 3087 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BERARDI MORENO 3088 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BARBATO ENRICO 3089 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 IANTOSCHI

FRANCESCO 

MARIA 3090 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MONTELEONE DOMENICO 3091 8 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 ONDA LAURA 3092 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q DELLA PORTA MICHELE 3093 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q MARI SARA 3094 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E LENTINI GIACOMO 3095 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FABIANO IPPOLITO 3096 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CAVALIERE GENNARO 3097 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CAPUTO RICCARDO 3098 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 ARISI LUCA 3099 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 VISCARDI MARCO 3100 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A ANELLI STEFANIA 3101 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DE ROSA CATELLO FABRIZIO 3102 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DELLO MARGIO MILENA 3103 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PIAZZA ANDREA 3104 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A FRANCAVILLA VITA 3105 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PARISI TERESA 3106 8 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DONATO ROSY 3107 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PASCERI FABIOLA 3108 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B DE GIORGI SOFIA 3109 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ARGANO ANTONELLA 3110 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 NOVELLO TONIA 3111 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P COSMANO ROSY 3112 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T BONFATTI SILVIA 3113 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X BUONADONNA ALICE 3114 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MISTRETTA ILENIA 3115 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCIACCA GIULIA 3116 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SCORDAMAGLIA EMANUELA 3117 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DEMMI STEFANIA 3118 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V ATIK SARA 3119 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L FERRANTE GIUSEPPA 3120 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CALVI AURORA 3121 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ABBATANGELO ANNAMARIA 3122 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G REA FRANCESCA 3123 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V CORSO MARIA 3124 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SARRA ROBERTA 3125 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E BANIAKINA LEMO CRISTINA 3126 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 ILARDI MARIA 3127 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 INNAMORATO GIUSEPPINA 3128 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A DEL GRANO CHIARA 3129 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 CARNOVALE SARA 3130 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q VALERIO TERESA 3131 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 EREMITAGGIO RAFFAELA 3132 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SOLAZZO DONATA 3133 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 LETO GIUSEPPA 3134 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BRUNELLI ANGELA 3135 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T BABICI ALA 3136 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GIAGNORIO ADRIANA MAURA 3137 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SACCA' MONICA 3138 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MARCHESELLI VERONICA 3139 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L RESTA LOREDANA 3140 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CALLERAME PATRICIA 3141 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LACORTE ANTONELLA 3142 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L MESSINA ANGELA 3143 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ZURLINI PAOLA 3144 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 IORIO SILVIA 3145 8 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BARBIERI PAOLA 3146 8 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G MADDALENA MICHELE 3147 7,98 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LACHINA PAOLA 3148 7,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PALLONE CATERINA 3149 7,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C DESTRADIS ANTONIETTA 3150 7,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CATALANO

GIUSEPPINA 

ANGELA 3151 7,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A PAPPACENA ANTONELLA 3152 7,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DALESSANDRO ALFONSINA 3153 7,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BONAVOTA GIUSEPPINA 3154 7,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FRAGOMELE GIOVANNA 3155 7,97 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L AYRAPETYAN EDUARD 3156 7,96 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E BELLINI ROSSELLA 3157 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 BURDULEA ANISOARA LINDA 3158 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CARVELLI

ANTONELLA 

IOLANDA 3159 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 TAVERNA FABRIZIO 3160 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BONINO ANTONINO 3161 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B RAGUSA GIACOMO 3162 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ABBRUZZESE DOMENICO 3163 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CACCIATORE DAVIDE 3164 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CASTELLANO DAVIDE 3165 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CAMMEO COSIMO 3166 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FERRIERI GIULIO 3167 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 MANCUSO MARIA GRAZIA 3168 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P FRENNA MATTEO ANTONIO 3169 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MELANI FRANCESCO 3170 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E DI SOTTO ANDREA 3171 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PIGNALOSA GIUSEPPINA 3172 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RAPA LUIGI 3173 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 GAMBARDELLA LUIGI 3174 7,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MONTANA FRANCESCA 3175 7,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ROSCIGNO ELENA 3176 7,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DIANA MARIA CHIARA 3177 7,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E MONTEFORTE JOLANDA 3178 7,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RUGGIERO FRANCESCA 3179 7,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FRIJIO FEDERICA 3180 7,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DI CAPRIO ROSALINDA 3181 7,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P ENEA DAMARIS 3182 7,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 LOIZZI MICHELINA 3183 7,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 BARBALISCIA ALBERTO 3184 7,93 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SCARPA FABIOLA 3185 7,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUGGIERO RITA 3186 7,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P DE BENE STEFANO 3187 7,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 CARDAMONE GIORGIA 3188 7,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GOZZI ADRIANO 3189 7,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MONTELEONE ASSUNTA 3190 7,92 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CROPANESE FRANCESCO 3191 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PERCOPO CARLO 3192 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MALAFRONTE IRENE 3193 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 VITA MARCO 3194 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI MARIA GINEVRA 3195 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BELLANTI ENRICO 3196 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E VARONE GIUSEPPE 3197 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SALERNO

GIANMARCO 

MARTINO 3198 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SCOTTO DI LUZIO MARCO 3199 7,90 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GIAQUINTA MARCO 3200 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 VACCARO ANGELO 3201 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G BIANCHI DANIELE 3202 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SABIA ANGELO 3203 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ARIENZO ANNA 3204 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A ROLLO DEBORA 3205 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PARENTE ANTONIO 3206 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 VITALE AGATA 3207 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E DE MEO VINCENZO 3208 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q COSTANTINI ANTONIO 3209 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PICONE

MARIA 

IMMACOLATA 3210 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PUGLIESE DANIELE 3211 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MARINELLI TERESA 3212 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CAVALLARO DEBORA 3213 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T SCATOLA CORINNE 3214 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X COLACE GIOVANNI 3215 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V SPAGGIARI LAURA 3216 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SPINA GIUSEPPE 3217 7,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 LA ROCCA CARMELA 3218 7,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MANFREDA ARIANNA 3219 7,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LA MANTIA JESSICA 3220 7,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ROMANO GIULIA 3221 7,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCHIATTINO MARTA 3222 7,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A BIANCOROSSO MELANIA 3223 7,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CUCINOTTA CLELIA 3224 7,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CASSANO ROSA 3225 7,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RIZZO ALESSANDRA 3226 7,88 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 MELACCA VINCENZA 3227 7,88 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R SCHILIRO' GIUSEPPINA 3228 7,88 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A D'AMICO GESSICA 3229 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q TURSI ANNA TERESA 3230 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V STAGNO CALOGERO 3231 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MORANDO ISABELLA 3232 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C RIZZO VALENTINO 3233 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E LUPINO CAMILLA 3234 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 GIORDANO CIRO 3235 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 SUAZO RHOANN 3236 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A SALEMI SALVINA 3237 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ESPOSITO FELICE 3238 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 IACONO SAMUELE 3239 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 MARRAZZO FRANCESCO 3240 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PADOVA ANGELO 3241 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E STALLONE CHIARA 3242 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 DI MAURO ANGELANTONIO 3243 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 GENTILE TOMMASO 3244 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GIAQUINTA NICOLO' 3245 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BORRELLI

FRANCESCO 

SAVERIO 3246 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E INGRASSIA ANDREA 3247 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E TURCO CAROLINA 3248 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PASSANANTE GIOVANNI 3249 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BELLAGOTTI LUCA 3250 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SORRENTINO ILENIA 3251 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CANNAVO' TANIA 3252 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ROCCUZZO GIUSEPPE 3253 7,85 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V D'AVANZO GIOVANNI 3254 7,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DEFILIPPIS LAURA 3255 7,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BASILE NOEMI 3256 7,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GRAVANTE FRANCESCA 3257 7,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCARALE FILOMENA 3258 7,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 BRENTARI ELISA 3259 7,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V ALLEGRI MATILDE 3260 7,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V DALL'ASTA VERONICA 3261 7,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SCIARPA MARTINA 3262 7,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MORCIANO LINDA 3263 7,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FADANELLO MARIA 3264 7,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BERTORELLI MARTINA 3265 7,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BONFIGLIO PIETRO 3266 7,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DAMIANO TIZIANA 3267 7,83 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 GIOVANELLI LUANA 3268 7,83 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LOMBARDELLI MARIA LISA 3269 7,83 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LURDO CHIARA PIA 3270 7,82 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SAVOIA MARIA ANTONIA 3271 7,82 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G DEL BON CHIARA 3272 7,81 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P MILANO MARIA RITA 3273 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ANDRULLI LUCIANO 3274 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 STALTARI SONIA 3275 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 ALAIMO MARIA CATALDA 3276 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V DI MARIA EMMANUELA 3277 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCANDALE MARIA GRAZIA 3278 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GAROFALO ALESSANDRA 3279 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 PUCA MASSIMO 3280 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 VECCHI ANDREA 3281 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D PASSANISI CONCETTA 3282 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P GENTILE GIUSY 3283 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PISANO ANTONIO 3284 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CASTALDI ANTONIO 3285 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE RINALDIS ANGELO 3286 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P NUNZIATA TERESA 3287 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q POLVERINO ANNA MARIA 3288 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VITALE FRANCESCO 3289 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SABELLA RICCARDO 3290 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DONELLI CATERINA 3291 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 RENZETTI MINH TAM 3292 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A QUATTROCCHI MARTINA 3293 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TRAVISO CARMINE 3294 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FURFARO SOFIA 3295 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LUCATELLI LORENZO 3296 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CECERE RAFFAELE 3297 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 AZZARO FRANCESCO 3298 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G GUERRIERO QUIRINO 3299 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E CONVERSI MARTINA 3300 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PUNTI CIRO 3301 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E ZITELLI AMEDEO 3302 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PERRONE VALENTINA 3303 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X MOLINARI DAVIDE 3304 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ARICO' MARIA CHIARA 3305 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MIGLIACCIO CIRO 3306 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G SPOSATO SIMONA 3307 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CHIELLINO GIULIANA 3308 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MONTANARO VINCENZO 3309 7,80 S 2024-09-11

P
R

IC
83200B

 - P
R

IC
83200B

 - R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 P

R
O

T
O

C
O

LLO
 - 0004505 - 11/09/2024 - V

II.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARACCIOLO ASIA 3310 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q SFERRAZZA PAPA RICCARDO 3311 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E BANA ELEONORA 3312 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CAMMARERI MARIA 3313 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 SETTIPANI BENEDETTA 3314 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MERCURIO GIORGIA 3315 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MUSUMARRA MARCO 3316 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MISERENDINO RAMONA 3317 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P TACI CARMELO 3318 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SICIGNANO ROSSELLA 3319 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 FERRONE SALVATORE 3320 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PISCITELLI PINA 3321 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q PIZZO FRANCESCO 3322 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X SOLIMANDO PAOLO 3323 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CARUANA ANTONELLA 3324 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ZAZA VITO 3325 7,80 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PROVENZANO CALOGERO 3326 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E BOSCO ANDREA 3327 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MORTELLARO IGNAZIO 3328 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 LAURENZA CLEMENTE 3329 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ONOFRIETTI GIOVANNA 3330 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SAVOCA ELIANA 3331 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 DATTOLO ROBERTO 3332 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FIUSCO ELISA 3333 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AZZARITO ANGELA 3334 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GIAGNORIO CONCETTA 3335 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VITO GAETANO 3336 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E VALLARA MATTEO 3337 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C IROLLO ANNAMARIA 3338 7,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E LENTINI GIORGIA 3339 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X VIGLIONE LIDIA 3340 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CORRADO LAURA 3341 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E FOLINO GALLO YLENIA 3342 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B MUNDO LORENA 3343 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P BENZATI VALENTINA 3344 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MAURO ROSSELLA 3345 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MARULLO ALESSIA 3346 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GESUALDO SOFIA LUIGIA 3347 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DE STEFANO ANNAPIA 3348 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 FIGUCCIA FABIOLA ANNA 3349 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCRIVO MIRIAM 3350 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PETROSINO GIORGIA 3351 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FALANGA MARIA FRANCESCA 3352 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E VOTTA ILENIA 3353 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C ALBANESE SARA 3354 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A BABIY DIANA 3355 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LA MONICA ASIA 3356 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PROFITI CATERINA 3357 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B BUTTIGLIERI SILVIA 3358 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MARANDO VALERIA 3359 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B BRIGLIO ALESSIA 3360 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q D'ARRETTA CONCETTA 3361 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E GIANNETTA MARIA SERENA 3362 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 D'ARCANGELO VANESSA 3363 7,80 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CARROZZINI

ADELINA 

GRAZIANA 3364 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C ROSELLI ANNARITA 3365 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 AVELLA LORENA 3366 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q FERLITA ELEONORA 3367 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 IULIANO ALESSIA 3368 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E LENTO EURIFINA 3369 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GALLINELLA LETIZIA 3370 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SABELLA LAURA 3371 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MENOZZI SILVIA 3372 7,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T COLLETTI ELEONORA MARIA 3373 7,78 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 LOMBARDO GIOVANNA 3374 7,78 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 D' ANIELLO ANNA 3375 7,78 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARUANA CORRADO 3376 7,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V SARHAN ILARIA 3377 7,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DIENA LORENZO 3378 7,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 SAPORITO SERENA 3379 7,76 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ASCO GERARDO 3380 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 IANNONE SILVANA 3381 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CRITELLI DANIELA 3382 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 COSCIONE SALVATORE 3383 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 GALLO RACHELE 3384 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 BUONVICINO ROMOLO 3385 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 UCCIARDO GIANLUCA 3386 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 AZZALI ELENA 3387 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T RUSSO GIUSEPPE 3388 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 SCARFÓ FRANCESCO 3389 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PASSANITI GIUSEPPE 3390 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FERRARO TIZIANA 3391 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GARRUBBA ROSA 3392 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C FUCETOLA SIMONA 3393 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SESTITO LUIGINA 3394 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 POPA IULEA 3395 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G LINO PIERGIUSEPPE 3396 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A VERDE GIOVANNI 3397 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PAROLISI ANNAPIA 3398 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MASCIA FABIANO 3399 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MEO ANDREA 3400 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BRIGANTI GIUSEPPE 3401 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E FORGIONE

ANNA MARIA 

EUFEMIA 3402 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MARCHINI FRANCESCO 3403 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BALZANO GIUSEPPA 3404 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ANGHINETTI MICHELA 3405 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CURCIO SALVATORE 3406 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CUTRINO

FRANCESCO 

DARIO 3407 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E GIGLIO MARTINA 3408 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P SACCO PASQUALE 3409 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V MODAFFERI GIUSEPPE 3410 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FESTA FRANCESCO 3411 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MONDA MICHELE 3412 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 RUSSO

RICCARDO 

PIOANTONIO 3413 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A MARTINO FRANCESCO 3414 7,75 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007

MATURO 

CUCCARO ALFONSO 3415 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 RINALDI RAFFAELE 3416 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 NICOTRA DOMENICO 3417 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G AVENA

BAMBINA 

ACHIROPITA 3418 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q DI NOVO SALVATORE 3419 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 D'AGOSTINO ANNA 3420 7,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DI SANTO DENISE ANTONIA 3421 7,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 ZUCCHI CHIARA 3422 7,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PONTICIELLO ANGELAROSA 3423 7,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ANELI ALESSANDRA 3424 7,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LA MENDOLA NATALINA 3425 7,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SEM MARIA ZELINDA 3426 7,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PALARA CRISTINA 3427 7,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 POLIMENI BARBARA 3428 7,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRANCO SONIA 3429 7,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BASILISCO MARIA 3430 7,73 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E ANNONI ACHILLE 3431 7,72 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 NAPPI STEFANIA 3432 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B ROSELLI IMMACOLATA 3433 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 RIGANTE GRAZIA 3434 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 GIANNINO ANNA 3435 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 TRANASI ANTONELLA PIA 3436 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DE PASCALIS MARIANGELA 3437 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B TROISI ROSARIA 3438 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 IANNELLO SILVIA 3439 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 VICARIO CLAUDIA 3440 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q NINO FILOMENA 3441 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BUONOCORE EMANUELE 3442 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CAPALBO ANTONIO 3443 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B PELLICANO' FRANCESCO 3444 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ATTANUCCI GIOVANNI 3445 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BILOTTA GIUSEPPE 3446 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PAIANO FILIPPO 3447 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LAGUARDIA ROCCO 3448 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MAZZONE MATTEO 3449 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ACCATTATO ILARIA 3450 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 SACCONE SALVATORE 3451 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BONACCORSO

GIOVANNA 

AGNESE 3452 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A SCHIRRIPA AURORA 3453 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI CESARE GIUSEPPINA 3454 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E SAVANI LORENZO 3455 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B LOPS ALDO 3456 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X SITA' GUGLIELMO 3457 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 WEBER GIANPIERO 3458 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MADONNA MARCO 3459 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E COMITO CRISTIAN 3460 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C DI FEBBO MICHELE 3461 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CAGNAZZO DARIO ERMELINDO 3462 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X ACANFORA ANGELA 3463 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FONTANA RAFFAELE 3464 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ERCOLE LUCIA 3465 7,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CALDERONE VINCENZO 3466 7,70 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q LEONI LUCREZIA 3467 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 BOMBACI ALESSANDRA 3468 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PORCO AURORA 3469 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MADONNA CARMELA 3470 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LEO FEDERICA 3471 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E RIENZI DEBORA 3472 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 AMBROSECCHIA MICHELA 3473 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E SAVANI LUCREZIA 3474 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PALUMBO ERIKA 3475 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B LIGAMMARI

CHIARA MARIA 

LUCIA 3476 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MATURO MARIA 3477 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R LAMBIASE LUCIA 3478 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TIANO SERENA 3479 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ARANCIO ALESSANDRA 3480 7,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LIZZANO ANGELA 3481 7,68 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CANTARELLI LUCA 3482 7,68 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T DALL'ARGINE LAURA 3483 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V DI MARTINO CARMELA 3484 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 SARLI GERARDINA 3485 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DI VIVO LUCIANO 3486 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 VULCANO GIUSEPPE 3487 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A VIVAN STEFANO 3488 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 COLTELLI COLETTA 3489 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X SALATO ANTONIO 3490 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L SCANDAMARRO GIUSEPPE 3491 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PISTORIO MARILINA 3492 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q URSELLI IOLANDA 3493 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCEBBA

TOMMASO 

DOMENICO 3494 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B GIANNINI GIUSEPPE 3495 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q MATINA GISELLA 3496 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 POSTERARO ELISABETTA 3497 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CONTE MASSIMILIANO 3498 7,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V MARTINO ANNARITA 3499 7,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q AGOSTO ANTONIETTA 3500 7,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARRETTA CLAUDIA 3501 7,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X DELL'AQUILA LAURA 3502 7,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PEPI TERESA 3503 7,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q LANZALACQUA MARILENA 3504 7,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CAMPANINI PAOLA 3505 7,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CASERTA EMANUELA 3506 7,66 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 MARTINO FRANCESCA 3507 7,66 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BENNARDO PIETRO 3508 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L ROSACE CATERINA 3509 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 VACCARO SAMUELE 3510 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T RUSSO SIMONA 3511 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BETRO' GIANPAOLO 3512 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CIUFFREDA IGNAZIO 3513 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MARRA NICOLETTA 3514 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LAMIA SOFIA 3515 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 D'ADDURNO FRANCESCO 3516 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FERRARO LORENZO 3517 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 DINCA ELENA MIRELA 3518 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 BARONE ROBERTA 3519 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C PISANI SIMONE MATTIA 3520 7,65 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 BELLAVITA ANGELO GIANLUCA 3521 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 LARENZA CIRO 3522 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FAVUZZA PAOLO 3523 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V BERTANI ESMERALDA 3524 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ARCURI GAETANO 3525 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GIUBILATO CARMELO 3526 7,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MANDALA' EGLE 3527 7,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SUDANO GIORGIA 3528 7,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L VIGNALI VERONICA 3529 7,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 DI CATERINO GIULIA 3530 7,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PIRO ILARIA 3531 7,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BRUCCOLERI PIERAJEY 3532 7,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ORIOLO ANNA CHIARA 3533 7,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PALOMBELLA MARIA 3534 7,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E VACCARO TERESA 3535 7,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q RIZZUTO EUGENIO 3536 7,64 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GALANTE

GIUSEPPINA 

MONICA 3537 7,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LUCIANI FRANCESCA 3538 7,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T DEL POPOLO MARIA 3539 7,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X FERRARI GIULIA 3540 7,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B FRANCO SARA 3541 7,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ASTI MARIA MATHILDE 3542 7,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 LANZILLO MARTINA 3543 7,63 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PERI ANITA 3544 7,63 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C LORENZO SILVANA 3545 7,63 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ESPOSITO DEBORA 3546 7,63 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CACCAMO DONATELLA 3547 7,62 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 D'ANTUONO GIANMICHELE 3548 7,61 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G ROMANO ELVIRA 3549 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 AUFIERO ALESSANDRA 3550 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MARINO SEFORA 3551 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FARACI SALVATORE 3552 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PELLECCHIA GERARDO 3553 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V ORIO VANESSA 3554 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 CONSOLI LOREDANA 3555 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARCO MANUELA 3556 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 LA ROSA FEDERICA 3557 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CROPANESE ANTONIO 3558 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ORSINI MARIA TERESA 3559 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BELFIORE GIULIA 3560 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 GERMANO' TERESA 3561 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FICCARELLI LORENZO 3562 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LAZZARA LAURA 3563 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 TISCIA GIUSEPPE PIO 3564 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GIACALONE GIACOMO 3565 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ABATE DAVIDE 3566 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SERAFINI ANDREA 3567 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CORTESE ANTONIO 3568 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIRILLO DAVIDE PASQUALE 3569 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 NEGLIA GIUSEPPE 3570 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B ARABIA GIORGIO 3571 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 MICALE LORENZO 3572 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LIOTTO ALFONSO 3573 7,60 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MARINUCCI ANDREA 3574 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E BIANDUCCI SERENA 3575 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CARRUBBA LEANDRO 3576 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FIORE MARIO 3577 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PIZZINO GIUSEPPE 3578 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 POLITANO MARCO 3579 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GIAMBRONE CLAUDIO MARIA 3580 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MARCUCCIO CLARISSA 3581 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q TOLONE FABRIZIO 3582 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G BRAJ GIORGIO 3583 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FINOCCHIARO MARCO CARMELO 3584 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MARCHESE MICHELE 3585 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VENERUSO DOMENICO 3586 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 ABATE ANNA ROSA 3587 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B LAMBERTI CARMINE 3588 7,60 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 BRUNO SAVERIO 3589 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DI ROSA MARIA ROSARIA 3590 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E MERCURIO MARIA 3591 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BASILE CARMELO 3592 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P VENTURELLA ANTONINO 3593 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PAGLIARO GIUSEPPE 3594 7,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 MONTEVERDI ELISA 3595 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q COIRO ALESSIA 3596 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q NEGLIA NOEMI 3597 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E MOLITIERNO ROSA 3598 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B

REVERBERI 

SCALERA GAIA 3599 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 ACCARDI ERICA 3600 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MATURO MIRIANA 3601 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 CUGINI AGATA 3602 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CASCONE MARTINA 3603 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 TANUCCI ANGELA 3604 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N IEMMI SILVIA 3605 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X LIPARI LAURA 3606 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 GUGLIELMI LUCILLA 3607 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SCIUSCO ILARIA 3608 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CAMPISCIANO ERIKA 3609 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ASTERITI SABRINA 3610 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FOGLIA VITTORIA 3611 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI PAOLA FEDERICA 3612 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X VALENTE ROSILDE 3613 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 FAKIR ASMAA 3614 7,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 DANI SARA 3615 7,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DURACCIO CARMELA 3616 7,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PIRLETTI DEBORA 3617 7,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CALLUSO GIOVANNA 3618 7,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MARTINI FRANCESCA 3619 7,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 RIZZO ANNA MARIA 3620 7,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B IARIA FRANCESCO 3621 7,57 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LARATO VINCENZA 3622 7,57 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D MANNARINO ROSARIO 3623 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 ESPOSITO GENNARO 3624 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SARTORIO GASPARE MATTIA 3625 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LUCATELLI FRANCESCO 3626 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CAMPISI GABRIELE MARIO 3627 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 RINALDI MARCO 3628 7,55 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BONGIORNO NOEMI CHIARA 3629 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CASTRIOTTA ANTONELLA 3630 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FORGETTA ANTONIO 3631 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FODALE DARIO 3632 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BARBIERI GABRIELE 3633 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BURIANI VALERIO 3634 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DESANTIS FRANCESCO 3635 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CICIRELLI FRANCESCO 3636 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CURIA GIUSEPPE 3637 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 TIDONA GIOVANNI 3638 7,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B D'ANGELO MARIAILARIA 3639 7,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003

D'URSO 

PIGNATARO MARIA CATERINA 3640 7,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VISAN FANICA CRISTINA 3641 7,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DAVI LUCA 3642 7,52 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B TAVANO ROBERTO 3643 7,52 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CORRADI EZIO FRANCESCO 3644 7,52 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ANFUSO FEDERICO 3645 7,52 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MILETTA ROSY 3646 7,51 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 STURDÀ GIOVANNI PAOLO 3647 7,51 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A CAPPUCCI RACHELE 3648 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L PRIVITERA MARIA CHIARA 3649 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X GARRIPOLI FABIO 3650 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L TORCHIA FEDERICO 3651 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q RUSSO ELISABETTA 3652 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CARCIONE IVAN 3653 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E DULCETTA SALVATORE 3654 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 SCELZO PAOLO 3655 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CAROTENUTO MARIA 3656 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R CAPODICI LOREDANA 3657 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q RUSSO FRANCESCA 3658 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 COPPOLA PATRIZIA 3659 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q AZZARO GENNARINO 3660 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 CAPUTO EMANUELA 3661 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LEONE FILOMENA 3662 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BERTOLANI NADIA 3663 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PINGITORE LOREDANA 3664 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E QUARANTA EVELIN 3665 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BONINCONTRO TOMMASO 3666 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 AMITA FRANCESCO 3667 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PRATICO'

DOMENICO 

FRANCESCO 3668 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CAVOZZA GIULIANO 3669 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MONTI CAROLINA 3670 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 BARONE FRANCESCO PIO 3671 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 SPACCAFERRO MIRKO 3672 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 PIZZIMENTI MARCO 3673 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PATTI CALOGERO 3674 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CARROZZO PIERLUIGI 3675 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ARGIRO' GIUSEPPE 3676 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B BARBIERI DAVIDE 3677 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 LONETTO SAMUELE 3678 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUGGIERO CHRISTIAN 3679 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LO IACONO MATTEO 3680 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GUZZARDO ADRIANA 3681 7,50 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BARBELLA

FRANCESCO 

NICOLAS 3682 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MARRAZZO ADRIANA 3683 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A LACAVA

GIUSEPPE 

EMANUEL 3684 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCALISE SANTIANA 3685 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MAGNOTTA VINCENZO 3686 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 BASILE SARA 3687 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C COZZOLINO MICHELE 3688 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 MANFREDONIA DEBORA 3689 7,50 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PULCI GRAZIELLA 3690 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GIURI GIOVANNI 3691 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G D'ALEO ANNACHIARA 3692 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G CATTANI MATTEO 3693 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P MIELE DEBORAH 3694 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 PIGNATELLI PIETRO 3695 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GRECO BENITO 3696 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BIONDO GIOACCHINO 3697 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BELLAVIA SAMANTHA 3698 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TRICOMI GAETANO 3699 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ACCARDI ANTONELLA 3700 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARAMANNA FRANCESCA 3701 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARRIERI VIRGINIA 3702 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A FAVA GIUSEPPE 3703 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LUCCI GELSOMINA 3704 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T RAMUNDO SONIA 3705 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 TORTORELLA ANGELO 3706 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DINATALE LUCA 3707 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q TACCHIO CLAUDIA 3708 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MUSTO VALENTINO 3709 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CHICHIERCHIA FRANCO 3710 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MONTEMURRO EUSTACHIO 3711 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 RUSSO TOMMASO 3712 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B SEMERARO ANGELAVITA 3713 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 FALSETTI MARIANNA 3714 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 INDORATO LIBORIO 3715 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DI STEFANO ALESSANDRO 3716 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L TONELLA MARTINA 3717 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BARBARITO DOMENICO 3718 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BUFFONE GIUSEPPE 3719 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LA VELA RENATO 3720 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GRANDOLA ELIO 3721 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CANNIZZARO ROCCO 3722 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GIANFRATE DANIELE 3723 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 AGOSTINELLI PAOLO 3724 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SANTO GIANMARCO 3725 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VACCHELLI MATTEO 3726 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GRECO MELINA 3727 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 RANDONE GIUSEPPE 3728 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DURSI MARIA 3729 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P DE FILIPPIS GIOVANNA 3730 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V FALVO DAMIANO 3731 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X TAU ALESSANDRA 3732 7,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CASTALDO ROBERTA 3733 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TATONE KATRIN 3734 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SQUILLANTE LUCIA 3735 7,50 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 POLICICCHIO MARIA LUISA 3736 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CAPORUSSO ALESSIA 3737 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R GIANNINI GIULIA 3738 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P MAGGIO MARICA 3739 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P PATALANO ANTONIETTA 3740 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 FEDORENCO IULIA 3741 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BUONOCORE CHIARA 3742 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 FURFARO CARLA 3743 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G GERACE LILIANA 3744 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 COLLOCA ANDREA NATASCIA 3745 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CIARAMELLA ADDOLORATA 3746 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B ESPOSITO MARIANNA 3747 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A CRIVARO MARY 3748 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MAZZOTTA ERICA 3749 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 SARDO FEDERICA 3750 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BALDI FEDERICA ROSA 3751 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ESPOSITO PAOLA 3752 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CONTI MARIA MARTINA 3753 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SAPONE CATERINA 3754 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CONTI GILDA 3755 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X TANZINI ERIKA 3756 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARAUCCI ANNA DENISE 3757 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SEVERINO ANTONELLA 3758 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L ROSACE TERESA 3759 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VALANZANO REGINA 3760 7,50 N S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 RUSSO MARGERITA 3761 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P DE LUCA LUCIA 3762 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DI FENZA PAOLA 3763 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LIBRIZZI ANGELA 3764 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T DEL REGNO ANNAMICHELA 3765 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V TALAMO RAFFAELA 3766 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V FERRARI MONICA 3767 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CHIUSSI MONICA 3768 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P PAVESI MIRELLA 3769 7,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MOSCOVIO GIADA 3770 7,48 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q FIGURA ROSARIA 3771 7,47 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ROMANO GIUSEPPE 3772 7,47 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DI FRANCO LUCY 3773 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 SERGI TIZIANA 3774 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 PEZZI MARCO 3775 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 OTRANTO PATRIZIA 3776 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 RICCIO LAURA 3777 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q GELOSO LUANA 3778 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 BRILLANTE MARIA 3779 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G TEDESCHI SAMANTA 3780 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q D'AMICO CARLO 3781 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 CORRADO PIERPAOLO 3782 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GRIMAUDO RICCARDO 3783 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SCALEA ROSARIO 3784 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GALLO PIERGIORGIO 3785 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MESSERCOLA ELIA 3786 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 VARASANO GIUSI 3787 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 MESSINA ENRICO 3788 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MARIANO ANTONIO 3789 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GATTELLARO MERINA 3790 7,45 S 2024-09-11

P
R

IC
83200B

 - P
R

IC
83200B

 - R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 P

R
O

T
O

C
O

LLO
 - 0004505 - 11/09/2024 - V

II.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E RUNDO SALVATORE 3791 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CICALA FILIPPO 3792 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E RICUCCI FABIO 3793 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 ZINGARELLA ROSANNA 3794 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CORSO STEFANIA ANNA 3795 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 BAJOLI SILVIA 3796 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 EMMANUELI STEFANO 3797 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FINA MICHELE 3798 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 MAZZARIELLO GERARDO 3799 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FIORENZA FILIPPO EMANUELE 3800 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PADALINO SANTO 3801 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E DI LONARDO ANDREA 3802 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DI LORETO VIOLA 3803 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A TRINGALI ENNIO 3804 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q ESPOSITO ENEA 3805 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MAIELLO UMBERTO 3806 7,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 POERIO MARTINA 3807 7,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V FERRARINI GIULIA 3808 7,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 EL MELLAKI MERYEM 3809 7,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE SANTIS PAOLA 3810 7,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DE VINCENZI NADIA SOLEDAD 3811 7,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E BARBARITO VINCENZA 3812 7,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B BARONIO ALESSIA 3813 7,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 COSTANZO VALENTINA 3814 7,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 GROSSO IDA 3815 7,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 CAMPANELLI MARIA 3816 7,43 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 RIZZO BRIGIDA 3817 7,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N PINI EMANUELA 3818 7,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B DASCOLA SANTO 3819 7,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PORRO MAURIZIO 3820 7,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MINNITI AGATA 3821 7,42 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CAPODARCA NADIA 3822 7,41 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P LINZALATA EMANUELA 3823 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T PAGANO LUISA 3824 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 CACCIA VANESSA 3825 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P LABRUZZO DANILO 3826 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PRESICCI ROSSELLA 3827 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P FORTE

MARIA 

ANTONIETTA 3828 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E LO CHIANO ROBERTO 3829 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V CORIGLIANO CRISTINA 3830 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GERARDI PIETRO 3831 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DIURNO GIOVANNI 3832 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E LUPO ANDREA 3833 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 GIANNONE CARMELA 3834 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 JUNC CLAUDIA ELENA 3835 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q COREGRANDE MIRELLA 3836 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X BERTUCCIO SALVATORE 3837 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIRILLO CARMELA 3838 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q TAGLIAVINI MATTEO 3839 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ROMEO

PIETRO 

EMMANUELE 

MARIA 3840 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 NAPOLITANO DOMENICO 3841 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 ADAMO DAVIDE 3842 7,40 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DELLA MORTE THOMAS 3843 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X SURIANO LUDOVICA 3844 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 FLENA NAZARIO 3845 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 D'ANGELO PIETRO 3846 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 VIGLIOTTI ANTONELLAPIA 3847 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 NASO FRANCESCO 3848 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E NICOLI' LUIGI 3849 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CIANCI DANIELE 3850 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A GRILLO ALESSANDRO 3851 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P

CANNAVACCIUOL

O VALERIA 3852 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 FONTANA GLORIA 3853 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CASCINI LUCA 3854 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T ZITO RITA 3855 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PARENTI ALBERTO 3856 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CASTIELLO ANNA 3857 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E CINARDO ANTONIO 3858 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MAZZITELLI CATIA 3859 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MIRANDA DARIO 3860 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LIOTTO TOBIA 3861 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SANCHIRICO FRANCESCA 3862 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI BIASE NICOLA 3863 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI PIAZZA ADRIANA 3864 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 FARALDO ANDREA 3865 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 ROTELLA GAETANO 3866 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BERALDI

SERAFINO 

DOMENICO 3867 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 LONGO MANUEL 3868 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SANTAMARIA ANTONIO 3869 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 CALVO VALERIO 3870 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DI LAURO CESARIA 3871 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 APOLLONI LUCA 3872 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SUGLIA VINCENZO 3873 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE LUCA IVAN 3874 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FIUSCO ALBERTO 3875 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 FOTI SALVATORE 3876 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCO 3877 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SORRENTINO LAURA ANNA 3878 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 FRAGOSI PIER PAOLO 3879 7,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B DELSANTE TSION 3880 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DI LIBERTO SABRINA 3881 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R GIANNINI VALERY 3882 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 JA MAGDOLINE 3883 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 SELLARO MIRIAM 3884 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SABATINO MARIANTONIETTA 3885 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ARCADIPANE MARIA RITA 3886 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 SOW RAMATOULAYE 3887 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 APRIGLIANO MARIA ILENIA 3888 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FALANGA MARIA GRAZIA 3889 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q BARONE CLAUDIA 3890 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B TAVERNITI MARTA 3891 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 CERZA STEFANIA 3892 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X GILIBERTI ALESSANDRA 3893 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BERNARDI ISABELLA 3894 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BUONOCORE ANNA 3895 7,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E MANGIAPIA BARBARA 3896 7,40 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q LUMARE BEATRICE 3897 7,37 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DE MAIO ALESSANDRO 3898 7,36 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A BALOCCO GIULIA 3899 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X TIGANU TATIANA 3900 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E IAQUINTA MARIADELE 3901 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LUNGHI SIMONA 3902 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VERDESCA SAMUELE 3903 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A PECCERELLA LUCIA 3904 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FIRETTO CHIARA 3905 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PAGLIARO FILIPPA MARIA 3906 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CALIGIURE ANDREA 3907 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DENARO GIUSEPPE 3908 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VITIELLO CHRISTIAN 3909 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CACCIOPPOLA DANA 3910 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E VERGARI LUCA 3911 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CAPUTO GIUSEPPE 3912 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 D'ARMENTO NICHOLE PIA 3913 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CAVALLACCIO CHIARA 3914 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GAMBALE SILVIO 3915 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B CRISPINO MARIA 3916 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 SAUTARIELLO FRANCESCO 3917 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 ABBATE IVAN 3918 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 GIANNONE

VINCENZO 

GIOVANNI 3919 7,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CORRADI LAURA 3920 7,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LOMBARDI RAFFAELLA 3921 7,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P MASTROIANNI BARBARA 3922 7,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MONDELLI GERARDINA 3923 7,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 NUCERA BRIGIDA 3924 7,35 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P AMORUSO MARIA CONCETTA 3925 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CERALDI ROMINA 3926 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PEDUTO ROSSELLA 3927 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q QUARTUCCI BRIGIDA 3928 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RABINOVICI CLARA 3929 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A AMBROSELLI ALESSANDRA 3930 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E PONTILLO GIANFRANCO 3931 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ALVARO MARIA ANNA 3932 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FEDELE CONCETTA 3933 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 SERPAGLI BARBARA 3934 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V UGOLOTTI BARBARA 3935 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARRESE MARINUNZIA 3936 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MACCAGNONI VITTORIA 3937 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MASSAFRA ANNA MARIA 3938 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E DALL'AGLIO SILVIA 3939 7,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 RIZZUTI MARIA ROSARIA 3940 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 SALVINI CECILIA 3941 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SANTINELLI DANIELA 3942 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PISTORELLO MONIA 3943 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 STEFANETTI STEFANIA 3944 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D TESSARO MARIA GIOVANNA 3945 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RUSSO LILIANA 3946 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X CORSINI ARIANNA 3947 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LAROSA MARIA 3948 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FURLANI SABRINA 3949 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ZANACCA FRANCESCA 3950 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MACALUSO FRANCA 3951 7,33 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V FIORONI EUGENIA 3952 7,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 D'ARIA

CRISTIAN 

CARMELO 3953 7,31 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 COTTIN FRANCESCA 3954 7,31 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 DE RINALDIS MARCO 3955 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PENNA VINCENZO 3956 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 STEFANUTTI BENEDETTA 3957 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B PEPE ANTONIETTA 3958 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CUPO SILVIA MARIA 3959 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GIULIANO ANDREANA 3960 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E BOSCO ANTONELLA 3961 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 GRANDE FRANCESCA 3962 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DE PRISCO CARMEN 3963 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CESARANO ROSALIA 3964 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BELLO FLAVIA 3965 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BELLOMO ANNA LUCIA 3966 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L COMELLA GERMANO 3967 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 IAQUINTA FRANCESCA 3968 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUFFOLO FABIOLA 3969 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ZANGA LAURA 3970 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LONGO LORENZO 3971 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CAVALLACCIO SIMONE 3972 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P TERMINE ALEX 3973 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SAITTA ROSARIO 3974 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CAROTENUTO

LUCIANA DARIA 

MARIA 3975 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BUCCI MATTIA 3976 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CALDARA GIAMPAOLO 3977 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 SCAMPORLINO MIRIAM 3978 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q BELLANTI ALESSANDRO 3979 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VIZZINI MANUEL 3980 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FRATANTONIO AURORA 3981 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DI LALLO BIAGIO LIBAN 3982 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DATTILO PIETRO ANGELO 3983 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 APRIGLIANO DAVIDE 3984 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 ELETTO NUNZIO 3985 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PANICO GIUSEPPE 3986 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P STAPANE RICCARDO 3987 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GALLO GIUSEPPE 3988 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RICCIO FRANCESCO 3989 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RUSSO GIUSEPPINA 3990 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PRESTIGIACOMO ALBERTO 3991 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 INZERILLO NOEMI 3992 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X OLIVIERI IMMACOLATA 3993 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MICCICHE' DOMENICO 3994 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FRANGIPANE MARCO 3995 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DI PIETRO GIUSEPPE 3996 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RUSSA IGNAZIO 3997 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X COMUNIELLO MICHELE 3998 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DIPALMA ROBERTA 3999 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MARROCCO MATTIA 4000 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 DE SIMONE ALESSIO 4001 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A CICCARELLI ROMANO 4002 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 TERILLI VALERIO 4003 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DEL GAUDIO ANTONIO 4004 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DONADONI MARIO 4005 7,30 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BENEDUCE MICHELE 4006 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CAPUTI COSIMO 4007 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B IACONIANNI TERESA MARIA 4008 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CATUARA MIRKO SALVATORE 4009 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ROMANO VALENTINA 4010 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B VACCARO YLENIA 4011 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI LAURO MARCO 4012 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E AIELLO

DOMENICO 

FRANCESCO 4013 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CONDINA MARIA DOMENICA 4014 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 RIZZO ALESSANDRO 4015 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 VARTUCA ANTONIO 4016 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 SIMONTE VANIA 4017 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GIANNONE ANDREA 4018 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E MANGHI MATTEO 4019 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MANTOVANI BARBARA 4020 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCIASCIA SONIA 4021 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RAFFAELE IVAN 4022 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 SIMONE SEBASTIANO 4023 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GALLO DAVID 4024 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 IORI ROBERTO 4025 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ARMENTANO ARIANNA 4026 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PISCITELLI DOMENICO 4027 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E MANNARINO PASQUALE 4028 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CAROZZA SILVIO 4029 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T SCARPATO GENNARO 4030 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E MARTELLA IPPAZIO 4031 7,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 SINICROPI FRANCESCA 4032 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E PENDINO FRANCESCA 4033 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D DI CAPRIO MARIA PIA 4034 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 ALFERI ALESSIA 4035 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 RENZETTI THI MY TIEN 4036 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B INNAMORATO SIMONA MARIA 4037 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A D'ALO' ELEONORA 4038 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q FARINA VERONICA 4039 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 SAIA BIAGIA 4040 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L COLLARO

CARMEN MARIA 

ANASTASSIA 4041 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BATTISTA GIORGIA 4042 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V ELIA MARIA GRAZIA 4043 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MONACO DIANA 4044 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PUPIO CARMELA 4045 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AVERSA FRANCESCA 4046 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BURGIO MARIA BENEDETTA 4047 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DE MICHELI VALERIA 4048 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MESSINA FRANCESCA 4049 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X DELNEVO FEDERICA 4050 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 MELI GIUSY 4051 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V DURACCIO PATRIZIA 4052 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R GUERCIO MARIA ANTONINA 4053 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D REINA ANNAMARIA 4054 7,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q ROVISI GIANFRANCO 4055 7,28 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 VIZZI ANTONINO 4056 7,28 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 DE MATTEIS MARIA GRAZIA 4057 7,28 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARANDOLA TERESA 4058 7,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P D'ACCARDI GIOVANNI 4059 7,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DE GRANDI ROBERTA 4060 7,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 GRAZIANO CIRO 4061 7,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PERRONE DANIELA 4062 7,27 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 CHIARIELLO GIOVANNA 4063 7,26 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X

DOS SANTOS 

MARTINS AILAME 4064 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A CAVATORTA STEFANIA 4065 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CASILLO FILOMENA 4066 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RUANA PASQUALE 4067 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CAPPUCCI CHIARA 4068 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BONANNO GIOVANNA 4069 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L FITA ANETA AGNIESZKA 4070 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G DE SIMONE DANILA 4071 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 FERRAZZO ANNA 4072 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V SABATINO NUNZIA 4073 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 CIRINO FRANCESCA 4074 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A RICCIUTO MARIA 4075 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 LOMBARDO EMANUELA 4076 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E MORETTO DALILA 4077 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G BARBA SARA 4078 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G BIASCO SARA 4079 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PIZZA ALESSANDRA 4080 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PORRINO VERONICA 4081 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q BOTRUGNO ANDREA 4082 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CORRADO GABRIELE 4083 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MANCINI FRANCESCO 4084 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GAZZIANO ANDREA 4085 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CILIBERTI MARILINA 4086 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X MILIOTO CHIARA 4087 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 LORUSSO LUCA 4088 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MAZZEI SALVATORE 4089 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MORRETTA

FRANCESCO 

MARIA 4090 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CANGEMI ROSY MICHELLE 4091 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GUZZO DAVIDE 4092 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 LA PALERMA MICHELE 4093 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CHIOLA SARA 4094 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PELOSI ILARIA 4095 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 CIRARDI GIOVANNI 4096 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MARINO MARCO 4097 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B CERNUTO GIULIO 4098 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MAIO ANTONIETTA 4099 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 VALENTI VALERIA PAOLA 4100 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CLAPS TEODOSIO 4101 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CRISTALDI SALVO 4102 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 KRYVOSHEY ANASTASIYA 4103 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E PEZZINO RAFFAELE 4104 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 FRAGALE ANTONIO 4105 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VENDITTI RICCARDO 4106 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 INCHINGOLO FABIO 4107 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DE STEFANO GIUSEPPE 4108 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 FARIELLO ANTONELLO 4109 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARRIERI ORESTE DANIELE 4110 7,25 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GEMELLI IOLANDA 4111 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PAPACE LUANA 4112 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 GALLIPPI GIUSEPPE 4113 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 NERI GAETANO 4114 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X LAITANO VINCENZO 4115 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 STRANGES SAVERIO 4116 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SARACINO IVANO 4117 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q DI MAIO MONICA 4118 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SANTOIEMMA TIZIANA 4119 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q POLVERE CLEMENTE 4120 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V GELMINI PATRIZIA 4121 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L FERRARI ANTONELLA 4122 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 TESCONI MARIA RITA 4123 7,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SEGRETO CHANTAL MARIA 4124 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BRUNO IRENE 4125 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PONTECORVO GIOVANNA 4126 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q DE LUCA SARA 4127 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P DI NATALE ANNA 4128 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A COSTANZA MARTA 4129 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PEDRONI GIULIA 4130 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 AZZARELLO MARIA GIOVANNA 4131 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T CATINELLA SAMUELA 4132 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B FRANCHI ALESSIA 4133 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PARNOLFI ADELE 4134 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 PULVIRENTI SEBIANA 4135 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CARUANA KETTY EMILIA 4136 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q ALESTRA FLAVIA 4137 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 GUERRA ILDE 4138 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI PIETRO MARIA 4139 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B RIPA RITA 4140 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E PINTO PATRIZIA 4141 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 CARUSO GIUSEPPINA 4142 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X GRECO SERAFINA 4143 7,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E TROIANO SALVATORE 4144 7,23 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MILARDI ROSARIO 4145 7,23 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E DI SANTO PASQUALE 4146 7,21 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 NOTO ALESSANDRO 4147 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A FAVARO VALENTINA 4148 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L DI LENA ANTONELLA 4149 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BONAVENTURA LORELLA 4150 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARTONE PASQUALE 4151 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V ROMITA MARISA 4152 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 MOCELLIN CRISTINA 4153 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 BONAFEDE GIUSEPPE 4154 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T FERRAGUTI VALENTINA 4155 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T ABATE DOMENICO 4156 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 CHIAVAZZO ASSUNTA 4157 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 RAHMOUNE SARA 4158 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CANI MARIA VALENTINA 4159 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q AMPOLLINI SARA 4160 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q ESPOSITO PASQUALE 4161 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MAISTO CRESCENZO 4162 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FERRARELLI FRANCESCA 4163 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PIDALA' ANTONINO 4164 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 SANCESARIO CHIARA 4165 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A ALBA GIOVANNI 4166 7,20 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D RIGHI NICOLO' 4167 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LEPORE FLAVIA 4168 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ORTUSO MATTEO 4169 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FAGGIANO RICCARDO 4170 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PULIERI LUCA 4171 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARLUCCI

FRANCESCO 

NUNZIO 4172 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FALANGA ALESSANDRO 4173 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VALENTE MARTINA 4174 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q FARINA VINCENZO 4175 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A DI PESO BIAGIO 4176 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PAGANO TECLA 4177 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B VASTARELLA FRANCESCO 4178 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TRIMARCO GIUSEPPE 4179 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 OTTOVEGGIO RENATA 4180 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B TERMANO GIUSTINO 4181 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SINISCALCHI GIANLUCA 4182 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PALUMBO MARTINA 4183 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 CALAFATI THOMAS 4184 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q VERITIERO FEDERICA 4185 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AMBUSTO JAYANT 4186 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 FERRARO MARIA TINA 4187 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PANICO

FORTUNATO 

GIORGIO 4188 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X D'ALESSANDRO MARTINA 4189 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B MIRRA MARIKA 4190 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X LUPO ALESSANDRO 4191 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CUCCURULLO MAURO 4192 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 FORTUNATO FRANCESCO 4193 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CRISTOFALO CESARE 4194 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MARRA ROBERTO 4195 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GIORDANO DARIO 4196 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 LO SARDO DOMENICA 4197 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C RABBITO ANTONINO 4198 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T CUSUMANO MARIA 4199 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MALVASI PIETRO 4200 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 MANCUSO GIUSEPPE 4201 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A MASSARO GIOVANNI 4202 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 NAPPI PASQUALE 4203 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A DE CHIARA LUIGI 4204 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 TURI RAFFAELLA 4205 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CARBONE BARTOLOMEO 4206 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCHIFITTO MASSIMO 4207 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BONIFAZIO PIETRO PAOLO 4208 7,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 ORSINO FLORIANA 4209 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARCIANTI ANASTASIA 4210 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P LIBERTI ASSUNTA 4211 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X TRIPEPI CHIARA 4212 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 LOMBARDO CHIARA 4213 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MAZZEO MARIA ROSA 4214 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FOTI EMANUELA 4215 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ROMANO RAFFAELLA 4216 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 COSTANTINO MARIKA 4217 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CALCAGNO MARIANGELA 4218 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CIARAMELLA CARMEN 4219 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PEDACE COSTANZA 4220 7,20 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DE VITO MARTINA 4221 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FERTITTA STEFANIA MONIA 4222 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 STALTARI IMMACOLATA 4223 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CAROLLO ILENIA 4224 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 OLIVA CARMEN 4225 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FOGLIA VALENTINA 4226 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 AVELLA SABRINA 4227 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ROMANO SERENA 4228 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FAUSCIANA ALICE 4229 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BORRELLI FLORENZIA 4230 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DELORENZIS ANNABELLA 4231 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P TAGLIAVINI THULE 4232 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CHIARAMONTE ROSA 4233 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MENTA MARINA 4234 7,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RIBECCO GIUSEPPE 4235 7,18 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PRINZO SALVATORE 4236 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE STRADIS ISABELLA 4237 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 RESINI CARLOTTA 4238 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V BARBONE LETIZIA SARA 4239 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SCONZA VINCENZO 4240 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BRUNETTI GAETANO 4241 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GUALANO LUCIA 4242 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LAMPUGNANI PASQUALE 4243 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CESPA KATIA 4244 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PIREDDA ELENA PATRIZIA 4245 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MARRAMAO ANNA MARIA 4246 7,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 SACCANI MANOLA 4247 7,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 DE BIASIO MARISA 4248 7,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C BARSOTTI SONIA 4249 7,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MANOTTI LAURA 4250 7,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 RUSSO LUCIA 4251 7,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 FUOCO SABATINA 4252 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X VILLAGGI VALENTINA 4253 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 DELLE DONNE ALEX 4254 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 METE ALESSIO 4255 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MARTELLA SIMONE 4256 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CALA' LESINA FEDERICO 4257 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LEONE GIANLUCA 4258 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E FONTANA MARIA AURELIA 4259 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E DE LUCA MICHELA 4260 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q LUCCI ANGELO 4261 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 MARINELLI STEFANIA 4262 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q ERRICO CARMELINA 4263 7,15 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MIGNANELLI EVELINA 4264 7,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 AMORUSO CHIARA 4265 7,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CHIRCO IRENE 4266 7,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BALZANO TERESA 4267 7,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DALLATOMASINA MONICA 4268 7,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 DI GENNARO GAETANO 4269 7,13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E PIZZUTELLI MARIANNA 4270 7,13 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 TEDESCO STEFANO 4271 7,11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TORNESE SANDRO 4272 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PALUMBO LOREDANA 4273 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L DAMENTI VALENTINA 4274 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MIGLIOLI

VITTORIA MARIA 

VIVIANA R 4275 7,10 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 MILANI SARA 4276 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CIRIGLIANO ANGELA 4277 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCAFURI CARMELA 4278 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PARRINELLO LUDOVICO 4279 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CANETTI GIUSEPPE 4280 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MINARDI GIUSEPPE 4281 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 VIZZINI

FRANCESCO 

MANUEL 4282 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SIMEONE CARMENGIULIA 4283 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q GAMBONI ALESSIA 4284 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GALVANI GIORGIO 4285 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MONACO GIOVANNI 4286 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LOSCIALPO DANIELE 4287 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CAVALLONE MARCO 4288 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V SCATURRO

LEONARDO 

GIUSEPPE 4289 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DI BENEDETTO LUCA 4290 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ZAPPALA' VALERIO 4291 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SEMERARO DIEGO 4292 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V FIORE CARLO 4293 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C PRESTANICOLA LUIGI 4294 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CARAVETTA GIANPIERO 4295 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CASCIARO MARCO ALFREDO 4296 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 REINA ALESSIO MARIO 4297 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GRASSO PAOLO 4298 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MARTORANO ALESSIA 4299 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CASSISI ANNALISA 4300 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MALERBA GEMMALAURA 4301 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 COSCIA NICOLA 4302 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 ANDREOLI ROSSANA 4303 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B DEO GIANNI 4304 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SCALISE DOMENICO 4305 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CLAUSI CESARE 4306 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T DELFINO IVAN 4307 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LO FEUDO VINCENZO 4308 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VALENTI

GIANLUCA 

ANTONIO 4309 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A TERLIZZI DONATO ANTONIO 4310 7,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 POLIZZA MARIAVITTORIA 4311 7,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E PALMIERI ROSA 4312 7,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI MIELE ADA 4313 7,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VIGO VANESSA 4314 7,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ACRI

MARIA 

ANTONIETTA 4315 7,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CINQUEMANI GIUSI 4316 7,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FABBI GIULIA 4317 7,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SCOGNAMIGLIO ANTONIETTA 4318 7,09 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FALBO ANNA LUCREZIA 4319 7,08 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 ALLOCCA MONICA ROSARIA 4320 7,08 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE GREGORIO MARIO 4321 7,08 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 RUSSO PATRIZIA 4322 7,07 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E NUTINI CLARA 4323 7,07 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PANEBIANCO DAVIDE 4324 7,06 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DI LIBERTO FRANCESCO 4325 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q AIMI ELISA 4326 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B GANDINI CHIARA 4327 7,05 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X CHIARELLO ANDREA 4328 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MAZZA GABRIELE 4329 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MARINO ALESSIO 4330 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FORTE ANNA 4331 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GRECO

CALOGERO 

ALESSIO 4332 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PADULA ANGELO 4333 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A VERDE NICOLA 4334 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A VIVAN ALEX 4335 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CATALANO CARMELA 4336 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RANIERI FABRIZIO 4337 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A COPPOLA CARLA 4338 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FARO' LUIGI DANIEL 4339 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B MARIANO ALBERTO 4340 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RAFANELLI ROBERTO 4341 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 TERMINE FABIO 4342 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PETRUNGARO MAURIZIO 4343 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BALLETTA DOMENICO 4344 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G BIVONA SALVATORE 4345 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 ROMA VINCENZO 4346 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 SCORDO GIUSEPPE 4347 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CUTAIA DANIEL 4348 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARBONE MICHELE 4349 7,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GAMBINO BEATRICE 4350 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 NICEFORO GIULIA 4351 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BONOMO NOEMI 4352 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 NUNZIATA MARIA CARMELA 4353 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X NIZZA FEDERICA 4354 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PONTILLO LORENZA 4355 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BRUSCINO MARIA RAFFAELLA 4356 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 MAZZELLA MARIANGELA 4357 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PARISI FRANCESCA 4358 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LEONARDI COSTA BARBARA 4359 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CAMPANA ANNA ROSA 4360 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SANTIFICETUR ANTONELLA 4361 7,05 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 STANZIONE VINCENZO 4362 7,02 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIAPPETTA SAMUELE 4363 7,01 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003

CRIALESI 

ESPOSITO GIOVANNA 4364 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 GARIBALDI VIVIANA 4365 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q ALOSA LUIGI 4366 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CHIMENTI VALERIANO 4367 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G GRAVINA GIOVANNA 4368 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BARATTA ANTONIETTA 4369 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PALETTA ANNA 4370 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E CECCARELLI ANTONIETTA 4371 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PAPASODERO MARIA ASSUNTA 4372 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DIEPPI VALENTINA 4373 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 VELTRI ROSA 4374 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C NAVARRA ANTONIO 4375 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C MASTROIANNI DAVIDE 4376 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B LA BARBERA LILLA 4377 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 SPITALE NORMA 4378 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A CAMPANARO ELISA 4379 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q AGOSTINIANO BARBARA 4380 7 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 PALANGI IOLANDA 4381 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FERRARI FRANCESCA 4382 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 DI BERARDO ENRICA 4383 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIRULLA PIETRO 4384 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P LO SARDO SILVIA 4385 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P PLODARI CRISTINA 4386 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C ALINOVI GIULIA 4387 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GANCITANO PAOLO 4388 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SIEWE MINGUEU FRANCIS BRICE 4389 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 MANCINA DANIELA 4390 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A FELTRIN DELIA 4391 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 LISCIOTTO MARIALUISA 4392 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E LAVELLI ROBERTA 4393 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PETAZZINI SARA 4394 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G TRAINA ANNAMARIA 4395 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A ZERBINI SIMONA 4396 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PONTILLO MARIA 4397 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 AIMI ELENA 4398 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 POLLEDRI SABRINA 4399 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CHIAPPARO ENZA PATRIZIA 4400 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P GRASSI DANIELA 4401 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 VALSEGA FRANCA 4402 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CARUSO CARLO 4403 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q RIZZO DANILO 4404 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PAGANO LUIGI 4405 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CUNETTO FAUSTA 4406 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X LA VOLPE SAMANTHA 4407 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 PUGLIESE GABRIELLA 4408 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PATITO' ELIA EMANUELE 4409 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MONTESANO SALVATORE 4410 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 NOCITA

FRANCESCO 

ANTONIO 4411 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PREGEVOLE GIORGIO 4412 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TETI EMANUELE PIO 4413 S 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCIACCA DAVIDE 4414 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ZIZZA NATASHA 4415 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 VIGLIOTTI FRANCESCO LUIGI 4416 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 CORSENTINO BRUNO 4417 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CAPUOZZO MATTIA 4418 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NOVELLO

DARIO 

FRANCESCO 4419 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MERCURI MATTIA 4420 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DELUCA

ANTONELLA 

VITTORIA 4421 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MARTUCCIELLO ANDREA 4422 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FEDERICO ANDREA 4423 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SANCESARIO ALESSIA 4424 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FAILLA MATTIA 4425 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 4426 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MAFFIOLA CARLO 4427 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X VEROLLA GIOVANNI 4428 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TORNICCHIO ARMANDO 4429 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 FANELLI MATTIA 4430 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GENTILE GIUSEPPE 4431 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TEDESCO GUIDO 4432 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MANGIALAVORI LORENZO 4433 7 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 SEECHURN ARVIN KUMAR 4434 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A RIGGI GIUSEPPE 4435 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E VERNA FRANCESCO 4436 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MAZZA DAVIDE 4437 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PULIZZI SAMUELE 4438 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 RUSSO AURORA 4439 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUSSO ANTONIO 4440 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E BARCA ANTONINO 4441 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 INVIDIATO SALVATORE 4442 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PODELLA MARIO 4443 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q FONTANA FRANCESCO 4444 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GIANNUZZI LORENZO 4445 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PETROCCIONE ROCCO 4446 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q ROGASI LUCA 4447 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PIRRERA CALOGERO 4448 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 PUCA SAMANTA 4449 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MUIA' VALENTINA 4450 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 VECCHIONE ALFONSO 4451 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CALDARELLA SIMONE 4452 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 ELMETTO ROSARITA 4453 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DONATO MARIAFRANCESCA 4454 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X CURÀ MATTEO 4455 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FRONCILLO ANNUNZIATA 4456 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CONTE CARMINE 4457 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DELUCA GAETANO 4458 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GRECO DORIANA 4459 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 SALERNO GAETANO 4460 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 TURRISI LAURA 4461 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PONTARELLI ALESSANDRO 4462 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q REDENTI ALEXANDER 4463 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B TRIOLO GIAMPIERO 4464 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D ADRAGNA VITO 4465 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MUSTO MARIA 4466 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 RIZZO

SALVATORE 

SEBASTIANO 4467 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LUCA' ROBERTA 4468 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GIULIANO ARIANNA 4469 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PASCALI MICHELE 4470 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE 4471 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T PIPITONE CRISTINA 4472 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 CARUSO NICOLA 4473 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A VIGEVANI CECILIA 4474 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 CIAVARELLA LUCIANO 4475 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GHIRARDI FRANCESCO 4476 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PIEDIPALUMBO STEFANO 4477 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q MAZZEO GIUSEPPE 4478 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E CARUSO LUCA 4479 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SANTOPAOLO FRANCESCO 4480 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 MOLINARI DANIELA 4481 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SBERNINI ANDREA 4482 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DELLOLIO NICOLA 4483 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X FERRARI FRANCESCA 4484 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X IRITALE MARIA ROSARIA 4485 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MUSCARA' MARCO 4486 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 MUMMOLO TRIFONE 4487 7 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 INGAROZZA BALDASSARRE 4488 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 LEONARDI CARLO 4489 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 ROMANO DOMENICO 4490 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CRIVARO VITTORIA 4491 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E URETTI FILIPPO 4492 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 BORRELLI ROSANNA 4493 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DELLAPINA SIMONA 4494 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MURDOCCO MONICA 4495 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ZINFOLLINO TEODORA 4496 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E IMBROGNO PASQUALINA 4497 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G CHIARELLO FRANCESCA 4498 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MASINO VITTORIA 4499 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BERALDI ROSELLINA 4500 7 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X MAZZA MICHELLE 4501 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TUDISCO BRUNA 4502 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P GURRIERI LADIA GIACINTA 4503 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 AVANZATO MARGARITA 4504 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D FERRARI ARIANNA 4505 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L FALLINI GIULIA 4506 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E PALAZZO MARTINA 4507 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NANNOLA ALESSIA 4508 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B LA FARINA

VIVIANA NUNZIA 

EMILIA 4509 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI TRANI CLAUDIA 4510 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D RAGOSTA ADELE 4511 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E MALETTI DANIELA 4512 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q

DIEUHOU 

LIEUWOU LAURA 4513 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G GASPARETTI BARBARA 4514 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI BIASI GIULIA 4515 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MOUMENE AMAL 4516 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FERRARA CRISTINA 4517 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q ROTONDO ROBERTA 4518 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E BOSCAINO PRISCILLA 4519 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GURMA LEARTA 4520 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V VASSALLO LAURA 4521 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PACINI MARISTELLA 4522 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GUARRACINO ERIKA 4523 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ESPOSITO FERNANDA 4524 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V GJERGJI ANTONETA 4525 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L LOPIANO STEFANIA 4526 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MONSURRO' MARIA ANGELA 4527 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L VASTOLA IMMACOLATA 4528 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 PECCHIA ANNA 4529 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 SPINELLI VALENTINA 4530 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 STEFANUT SONIA 4531 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 PULCI KATIA 4532 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C PELLEGRINI MONICA 4533 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SAIEVA LOREDANA 4534 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PALADINO

VINCENZA 

GIUSEPPA 4535 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MATRULLO IMMACOLATA 4536 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 BEDOCCHI EMANUELA 4537 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 SERGI ELISABETTA 4538 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DEL PRETE RITA 4539 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G TALIGNANI CECILIA 4540 7 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B VICCICA CROCE 4541 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 CATI ROBERTA 4542 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A MESSINEO GIOVANNA 4543 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 CANTONI SILVIA 4544 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 FONDACARO ANGELA 4545 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MIANO ALESSANDRA 4546 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GALATELLO ENZA 4547 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 DONATINI ROBERTA 4548 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B BASSI SIMONA 4549 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GIOVANNINI SANDRA 4550 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q LOTTICI ALESSANDRA 4551 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 DI BERARDO ILARIA 4552 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GRECO GIULIA 4553 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MANES CRISTINA 4554 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B COLETTA ANGELA 4555 7 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 ZULLO CLEMENTINA 4556 6,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q TOSI ALESSIA 4557 6,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ERRICHIELLO MARCO 4558 6,97 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P DE MAGGIO DAVIDE 4559 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIOCIOLA DARIO 4560 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 GOLINO ERMINIO 4561 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 SAMPOGNA MARIA 4562 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E BUONOCORE CAROLINA 4563 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ALBERTI GERARDO 4564 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 TRIASSI IRENE 4565 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RUFFOLO ANTONIO 4566 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CILENTI GIUSEPPE MARIA 4567 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A LAURETTA GIOVANNI 4568 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BIFARO ANTONIO 4569 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI MARCO ANDREA 4570 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 LENTINI DAVIDE 4571 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 FERRARA GAETANO 4572 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B LOMBARDO MARIA 4573 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PARISI CARMELA 4574 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BASELICE DOMENICO 4575 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q TORRINI UGO 4576 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 ANTACIDO GIANFRANCO 4577 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 GUZZO FOLIARO FEDERICA 4578 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 AMATO ANTONIO 4579 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CALANNI MASSIMO 4580 6,95 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CONDEMI FRANCESCA 4581 6,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MORABITO ROBERTA 4582 6,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 IANNIELLI ALESSIA 4583 6,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B NAPOLI SARAH FANNY 4584 6,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 FERRARI GLORIA 4585 6,95 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ESPOSITO MASSIMO 4586 6,93 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X CIBELLI MAURO 4587 6,93 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CALASSO

CATERINA 

AZZURRA 4588 6,93 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MICCICHÈ

AGOSTINO 

SALVATORE 4589 6,93 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 MARIANI PAUL ANDREA 4590 6,93 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C ZAMPELLA DEBORAH 4591 6,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ARINI SABINA PAOLA 4592 6,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PELLINO ELPIDIO 4593 6,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C GALA GIANLUCA 4594 6,92 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D MESSINA ANTONIO 4595 6,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E BRAGAZZI ALESSANDRO 4596 6,92 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E PODDA STEFANIA 4597 6,92 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GHELFI MIRELLA 4598 6,92 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G PICCIRILLO ANTONIO 4599 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MINCIONE RAFFAELE 4600 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P DI CUIA

DOMENICO 

FRANCESCO 

ROSARIO 4601 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q POLLARA GIUSEPPE 4602 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C LIZZADRO DAVIDE 4603 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ZAPPALA' GIANLUCA 4604 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIPOLLINA MARIO 4605 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SALLEMI STEFANO 4606 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GUIDA MARCO 4607 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B SANNINO GENEROSO 4608 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 NIGRO SILVANA MELISSA 4609 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 CHIARAMONTE SABRINA 4610 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P SCHISANI ALESSIO 4611 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SANTODIROCCO PASQUALE 4612 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 DI RAIMONDO VINCENZO 4613 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E APOLITO LUIGI 4614 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SPAGNOLO LUISA 4615 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 AIELLO IVANA 4616 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PARDO STEFANIA 4617 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 FACCHINERI ANGELO 4618 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X FRANCHINI ELISABETTA 4619 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PALADINO ANGELA 4620 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DIGIORGIO SALVATORE 4621 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MANIGLIA ROSARIO 4622 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CRISTILLO GIOVANNI 4623 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BILLANTE STEFANO 4624 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R LAZZARA ELIO 4625 6,90 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PULEO CLARA 4626 6,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V DESANTIS GIULIA 4627 6,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARDINALE ILENIA 4628 6,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 AUMENTA LUCIA 4629 6,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SANFILIPPO FRANCESCA 4630 6,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PASCALI VITTORIA 4631 6,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ARCUTI PAMELA 4632 6,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CANTALI RAPPATO

SEBASTIANA 

TIZIANA 4633 6,90 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BAIATA ALESSIA 4634 6,88 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 LAZZARI DANIELE 4635 6,88 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CARNUCCI MARIAROSARIA 4636 6,88 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L SALZANO OSCAR 4637 6,87 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X AMATO MARIA TERESA 4638 6,86 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SPARACIO PIERPAOLO 4639 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PIGNATIELLO MARIANGELA 4640 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FERRARI ALICE 4641 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X LUNGU CAZIMIR 4642 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 CARAMANNO MARCO 4643 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LOPEZ SALVATORE 4644 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LA CORTE

ANTONIO 

VINCENZO 4645 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C DI GAETANO MARCO 4646 6,85 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LAI NICOLO' 4647 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RUFFO SALVATORE 4648 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NORELLI SALVATORE 4649 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GAGLIOSTRO GIUSEPPE 4650 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 NOVELLI FABIO 4651 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CASSALIA GAETANO 4652 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B OLIVIERI SILVIA 4653 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CACCIOLA

SEBASTIAN 

ANTONINO 4654 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BASCIANO GIUSEPPE 4655 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 CALANDRIELLO LUIGI 4656 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P OLIVA ANDREA 4657 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 VASAPOLLO FRANCESCO 4658 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V MERCURIO ANDREA 4659 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BALSAMO MARIO 4660 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V PITANZA VALENTINO 4661 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LACAGNINA JESSICA MARIA 4662 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DI PIERRO CARMINE ANTONIO 4663 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LOMBARDO ANTONINO 4664 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 SGRÒ VINCENZO 4665 6,85 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V FIORESTA BENEDETTA 4666 6,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B MINNILLO ARIANNA 4667 6,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RIOTTO LUCREZIA 4668 6,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TESTA

FRANCESCA 

PAOLA 4669 6,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G BURGAZZI MARINA 4670 6,85 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MASTRODONATO GIUSEPPE 4671 6,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SAPUPPO DOMENICO 4672 6,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MARAGNO ANNAMARIA 4673 6,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MICELI MARZIO 4674 6,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MATTALIANO CARLO 4675 6,83 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 TONELLI FEDERICA 4676 6,83 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BISANTE VINCENZA 4677 6,83 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TOTTA ANGELA 4678 6,82 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X BRIGUGLIO GIUSEPPINA 4679 6,82 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G SANCIO ANDREA 4680 6,81 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 EPIFANI TAMARA 4681 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L MOLITIERNO AUGUSTO 4682 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R BUCCA CATERINA 4683 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DI LIBERTO TANINO 4684 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PATTI JESSICA MARIA 4685 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 LORENZANO RAFFAELLA 4686 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CAPASSO GIUSEPPINA 4687 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MADEO CATERINA 4688 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q LAURA CLAUDIA 4689 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 TUMMINIA ANNA MARIA 4690 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 COTTI ISABELLA 4691 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DE MARTINO EMMA 4692 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GRIECO LUISA 4693 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B GATTO GIUSEPPE 4694 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 MELITO TANIA 4695 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 DI PILLO FABIANA 4696 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GABINI EDOARDO 4697 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E TARTAGLIONE GIANFRANCO 4698 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 DAINOTTA GIULIA 4699 6,80 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 ROMANO SALVATORE 4700 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ZICHITTELLA GAIA 4701 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PATERNO' GIUSEPPE 4702 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CAPPIELLO IVAN 4703 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B IOVINE CARLO 4704 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI MAIO ANGELAMARIA 4705 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DELLA SALA LORENZO 4706 6,80 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BRASACCHIO GIANFRANCO 4707 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NOVELLO ALEX 4708 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CARRABS MIRIAM 4709 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E ARCO FRANCESCA 4710 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RESTUCCI FRANCESCO 4711 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LIPEROTI FRANCESCO 4712 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LUVARA' DOMENICO 4713 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B COSENTINO DANIELE 4714 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SADDEMI BIAGIO 4715 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SORVILLO NICOLA 4716 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VITALE ANGELA 4717 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GESUALDI SERENA 4718 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B STELLA GIANLUCA 4719 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COLASANTO VINCENZO 4720 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FERRARONI MARTINA 4721 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BOLLARA FRANCESCO 4722 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PELLERITO FABIO 4723 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X CACCAVALE ROSARIO 4724 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SCERRA JESSICA 4725 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 SANTOMAURO SIMONE 4726 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 FRASALI VINCENZO 4727 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LONGO MARCO 4728 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MANDOLFO ANTONIO 4729 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BUFFONE ALFREDO 4730 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G GALIMI DINA 4731 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SQUILLANTE SALVATORE 4732 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 GAETANO ANDREA 4733 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BASILI LAURA 4734 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 ABBRUZZESE DOMENICO 4735 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 FAVALE PIER LUIGI 4736 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SPINELLI DOMENICA 4737 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CARUSO ROCCO 4738 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ROMANELLO CONCETTA 4739 6,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GRASSO MIRIAM 4740 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E SIGNORIELLO DENISE 4741 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BONO LAURA 4742 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FRATELLO IRENE 4743 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DE FILIPPO GIORGIA 4744 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CAIAFA CARLOTTA 4745 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PARASILITI CHIARA NATALIA 4746 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SANGRIGOLI NANCY 4747 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A CAPRIO SERENA 4748 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B COSSU MARIA BONARIA 4749 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E BRUGNOLI BEATRICE 4750 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B CASTELLANO LETIZIA 4751 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BRUNO FLORIANA 4752 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 D¿ANTONI MARIA JESSICA 4753 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NEXHA KELA 4754 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SILVANO LUCIA 4755 6,80 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 MARINOLA IOLANDA 4756 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LOMBARDI ILENIA 4757 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 VINDIGNI ELISA MARIA 4758 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 LINO MARILENA 4759 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SANSEVERO GESSICA 4760 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCARPA PAOLA 4761 6,80 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P DE LORENZO ROBERTO 4762 6,78 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q COLONESI FRANCESCO 4763 6,78 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TAMBURELLO GIUSEPPE 4764 6,78 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PELLIZZONE GIOVANNI 4765 6,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 COGNATA STEFANO 4766 6,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X BRICCA STEFANO 4767 6,77 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VITTORIANO

PASQUALE 

GIOVANNI 4768 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FOGLI MATTEO 4769 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PURITA FRANCESCA 4770 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PIRRERA FRANCESCO 4771 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 LAVESINI GIULIA 4772 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CONFORTI VITTORIA 4773 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 D'AMBROSIO

SAMUELE 

GIOVANNI 4774 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SORGENTE TERESA 4775 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CUPAIOLO NICOLA 4776 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 SCHIAVONE VINCENZO 4777 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q FORTE LORENZO 4778 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 LAUDINI ANDREA 4779 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VINCENSI ANTONIO 4780 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MAGLIONE FRANCESCO 4781 6,75 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CANNONE MATTEA 4782 6,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 BULLONI SERRA CHIARA 4783 6,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B TRIVENTI RAFFAELLA 4784 6,75 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SANTAGATI CONCETTA 4785 6,73 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L MISIANO ROSSELLA 4786 6,71 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MICCICHE' GIUSEPPE 4787 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 QUINTO BIAGIO 4788 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CALABRO' CONSOLATO 4789 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 PESCI ANGELA 4790 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CLEMENTE FRANCA DORIANA 4791 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A IAMUNDO MARIA 4792 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A CARUSO FRANCESCA 4793 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CECCARELLI

FRANCESCA 

ROMANA 4794 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SCARDINO DANIELA 4795 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BRIGANTI IRENE 4796 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q LOMBARDO

GIOVANNI 

BATTISTA 4797 6,70 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CIMINO STEFANO 4798 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PESCUMA RICCARDO 4799 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIMINO CALOGERO 4800 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 RIZZOLO LORENZO 4801 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GIANNONE SIMONA 4802 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 MAGRI LUIGI 4803 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 NICOLI' CRISTIANA 4804 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MIMMO ANTONGIULIO 4805 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G POLIZZI GIANLUCA 4806 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P RUGGERI FEDERICO 4807 6,70 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCARCELLA ALESSANDRO 4808 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G FALBO GAETANO 4809 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ROMANO ELVIRA 4810 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 BERTORELLI ANNA CHIARA 4811 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AGOSTA ROSARIO 4812 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ILVENTO ANTONIO 4813 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 RIZZO RAIMONDO 4814 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B MANCUSI ANTONIO 4815 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TOZZI MARCELLINO 4816 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q COVELLO ANTONIO 4817 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B PULVIRENTI GAETANA 4818 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PIOGGINE GIOVANNI 4819 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CATALANO ALEX 4820 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P EPIS CHRISTIAN 4821 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q GNERRE CARMINE 4822 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ALBINO SAVERIO 4823 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BUTERA MARIA ROSALBA 4824 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E APRIGLIANO ELISABETTA 4825 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E FRANCAVILLA ENRICO 4826 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MUSTO GIUSEPPE 4827 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GENTILE PIETRO 4828 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 NEBBIOSO CONCETTA 4829 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 AMODIO SALVATORE 4830 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V MESSINA PIETRO 4831 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CASO ENRICO 4832 6,70 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CASTELLUZZO GIADA 4833 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GANCI

GIULIA 

FRANCESCA 4834 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AGOSTINO IRENE 4835 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V BANDINI YASMINE 4836 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PUGLIESE FRANCESCA 4837 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FIATO FRANCESCA 4838 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ABBATE ALESSIA 4839 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 PURIFICATO TERESA 4840 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 MISIANO LUISA 4841 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 ABBRUZZESE TERESA 4842 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARTINO ANTONELLA 4843 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MARAVIGLIA ANTONELLA 4844 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MASSARO ROSA MARIA 4845 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N CANALI SARA 4846 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E SOTTOVIA MONICA 4847 6,70 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DI BERNARDO FRANCESCO 4848 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 CIVARDI SAMANTHA 4849 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ALBERICI SILVIA 4850 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 RONCONI ALESSIA 4851 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B LUCARINI VINNACO 4852 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 GINOSA NICOLA 4853 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 MARTINES ANTONINO 4854 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 BERNAZZOLI FABIO 4855 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 ARENA ALESSANDRO 4856 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N DIODATI DAMIANO 4857 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B RIZZO ROSA 4858 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A CONTESSA

VALERIO 

GIUSEPPE 4859 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PIZZUTO SOFIO 4860 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X RELLA ANTONIO 4861 6,67 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AUGELLO SANTA MARIA 4862 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BEVILACQUA MONICA 4863 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T LAURITANO

LORENZO 

GERARDO 4864 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CUNZOLO VITTORIO 4865 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GUADAGNINO MARTINO 4866 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 CROGNALE BARBARA 4867 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q LAMOTTA ROCCO 4868 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CANNIZZARO SILVIO 4869 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 ZINGARELLA

GIOVANNI  

TOMMASO 4870 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 NUZZOLESE ROSA 4871 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q COTUGNO MICHELE 4872 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 RANDAZZO CARMELA 4873 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LIBRERA SILVANA 4874 6,67 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V LAMBERTI DANIELA 4875 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CONCIALDI IVANA 4876 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CIUFO ANDREINA 4877 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MORTELLARO GIUSEPPINA 4878 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 SERPAGLI ANNETTE 4879 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 TODARO GIUSEPPINA 4880 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A ANGIOLINO ANNUNZIATA 4881 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 BOZZO SERENELLA 4882 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 GREGORACI MONICA 4883 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CABASSA CRISTINA 4884 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C DEMALDE' ROBERTA 4885 6,67 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DI PALMA REBECCA 4886 6,66 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E ALBANESE GABRIELE 4887 6,66 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X NAPOLI ERICA 4888 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TESTAGROSSA LUCA 4889 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D RUSTICI MARIANNA 4890 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CASCINI DAVIDE 4891 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DISISTO ANNA 4892 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MAZZONI GIORGIA 4893 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CORRADO CLAUDIO 4894 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GIURLANDO SALVATORE 4895 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 SALERNO

ENRICO 

FRANCESCO 4896 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE VITA

ALESSIO 

LEONARDO 4897 6,65 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G GIACCONE AGNESE 4898 6,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T PAPPADA' ANNARITA 4899 6,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 VALESI LEILA 4900 6,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 ACALUSO CHIARA 4901 6,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DE SANTIS ALBA PASQUALINA 4902 6,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N CANALE MONICA 4903 6,65 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X RUGGIERO VALERIA 4904 6,64 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A MONTESANO ANNALISA 4905 6,64 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MAZZAMURRO TERESA 4906 6,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 IERINÒ

MARIA 

ANTONIETTA 4907 6,63 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 POSTERARO VANNINA 4908 6,63 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E DI NARDO MARTINA 4909 6,61 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCARANO BIAGIO 4910 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L LE PIANE ADELE 4911 6,60 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CINQUEMANI FILIPPA MARIA 4912 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 AVERSA NADIA 4913 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G BASTA FRANCESCO 4914 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 COCO ALESSIA 4915 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L PAVANATI SARA 4916 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MARINO ANNA 4917 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FERRARI MATTEO 4918 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MICILLO FRANCESCO 4919 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PELLEGRINO MARCO 4920 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G NICASTRO GERARDO 4921 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LUCENTE MATTIA 4922 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CALICCHIO ANIELLO 4923 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PISANO' MARCO 4924 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X BUFANO AURORA 4925 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A VIOLA LETIZIA 4926 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A LEROSE GLORIA 4927 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T GALLO DOMENICO 4928 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DISPINZERI INNOCENZO 4929 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P BENACCOLTO ALFONSO 4930 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CORVAGLIA NICCOLO' ROCCO 4931 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L LAISO MARIA 4932 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 RETTURA FABIOLA 4933 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C VILLARI ANGELO 4934 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G LAURIOLA MATTEO 4935 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 GIAMBALVO SUSANNA 4936 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CUGLIARI ALESSANDRO 4937 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 SFORZA VALENTINA 4938 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 SELLARO DOMENICO 4939 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P VESCOVI FEDERICO 4940 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E MAIORANO GIACOMO 4941 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E VIRONE LUCA 4942 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 BOSCO LORENZO 4943 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 TRIOLO SUE ELLEN 4944 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P ZIZZARI FABRIZIO 4945 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PIZZO MARIA 4946 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 ELISEO MARCO 4947 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 LENTO SIMONE 4948 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G DITARANTO PIETRO 4949 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 DI PINO ENZA MARIA 4950 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T LEONE ANTONIO 4951 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 GUIDO DANIELE 4952 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIMINO

RAFFAELE 

GIUSEPPE 4953 6,60 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E BILLA MARIA 4954 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CITRANO LIGA SERENA 4955 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T DE FILIPPO HELENA 4956 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A ATTOLINI SARA 4957 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D GALEAZZI GLORIA 4958 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 DE GREGORIO VALERIA 4959 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MELI NICOLINA 4960 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 TOMARELLI ORIETTA 4961 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B GANDINI LARA 4962 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P VARASANO ANNUNZIATA 4963 6,60 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 NASO MARIA ROSARIA 4964 6,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BRUNO CINZIA 4965 6,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DELLA ROCCA LUCIANA 4966 6,58 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q ZAPPACOSTA MAURA 4967 6,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LETO CINZIA 4968 6,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 PARISI SALVATORE 4969 6,58 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 MAIONE GIUSEPPINA 4970 6,58 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MILANESE VERUSKA 4971 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CALVANO MARIA 4972 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CECI CHIARA 4973 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FORMAGGINI JENNIFER 4974 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E NAGLIERI LUIGI 4975 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MENNA DANIELE 4976 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CAPUTO TOMMASO 4977 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 CALABRO' DEBORA 4978 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 RIZZO

AURELIO 

GIANLUCA 4979 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 VASAPOLLO GIOVANNI 4980 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 NOTARIANNI VINCENZO 4981 6,55 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 DI MARIA MICHELA 4982 6,55 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X NICHIL GIUSEPPA 4983 6,52 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SCALA PIETRO 4984 6,51 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CARBONE ALESSIA 4985 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E DE FRANCO ANNA MARIA 4986 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q SCAGLIONE PIETRO 4987 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DE MATTEIS DARIO 4988 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X LUCCHI MONICA 4989 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DIPALO LUIGI 4990 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G ZIZZARI ORNELLA 4991 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LI BERGOLIS RAFFAELLA 4992 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CAMARDELLA MADDALENA 4993 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P MARRA TERESA 4994 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 DELLATURCA LORENA 4995 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 CASTAGNOLI MICHELE 4996 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A MARTELLA ANDREA 4997 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BEVILACQUA MICHELA 4998 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MILIOTO DANIELA 4999 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VISCO RITA 5000 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 BASSI LORETTA 5001 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BALDASSARRE MARTA PAOLA 5002 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LISISCO GIOVANNA 5003 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V POLITI GIOVANNA 5004 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SALDIGLORIA ANGELO 5005 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X TALERICO SALVATORE 5006 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARAVELLO RICCARDO 5007 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E CACCIATORE SOFIA 5008 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GERVASI PAOLA 5009 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SIMONE NICOLA 5010 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V GIUFFREDI FRANCESCO 5011 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARUSO LUIGI 5012 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B DIACO VITA 5013 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 OLIVA CHRISTIAN 5014 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PELUSO ANTONIO 5015 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ARGENTO GIUSEPPE 5016 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TRIBUNELLA VALERIA 5017 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 SCIANGUETTA ROCCOLORENZO 5018 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X ZITO ANTONIO 5019 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q MUTO SABRINA 5020 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T PELLECCHIA ANIELLO 5021 6,50 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FALVO TULLIO 5022 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BIANDUCCI ANNA 5023 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SPINELLI VINCENZO 5024 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 MAGGIO OMAR 5025 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DIANA OLINDO 5026 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X SCHIAVONE LORENZO 5027 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V LUCCHETTA MASSIMILIANO 5028 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 IMPERATORE ROBERTO 5029 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SEPE RAFFAELE 5030 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G ASTORE FERDINANDO 5031 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001

PELLEGRINO 

FILORIZZO GIUSEPPE 5032 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BOVA VALERIA 5033 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 DAMIANO DANILO 5034 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 ACCINELLI ANDREA 5035 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CHIARELLO VITTORIO 5036 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CARLUCCI ANTONELLO 5037 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P RAGUSA MAURO 5038 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B DI PAOLA GIACINTO ENRICO 5039 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CAMPO

CONCETTA 

VALENTINA 5040 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 SCALISE GREGORIO 5041 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 TRUFFELLI FRANCESCA 5042 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N OTTOLINI STEFANO ENRICO 5043 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CAVALLO ANTONIO 5044 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARCONE ANGELINA 5045 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 CIRILLO RAFFAELE 5046 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CASOLI ANDREA 5047 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MINGIONE VINCENZO 5048 6,50 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V ANDRIULO LAURA 5049 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X GUAZZI GIULIA 5050 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 CIPOLLETTA MARTINA 5051 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A PISANO ILARIA 5052 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARIDI MARIA ANTONIA 5053 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MASTROSIMONE MARISA 5054 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MARTIRE GIORGIA 5055 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D ALTOBELLI ILARIA 5056 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B TROVATO SILVIA VINCENZA 5057 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 ROMEO GIULIANA 5058 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N MASSAFRA MARIA 5059 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A LANDI SERENA 5060 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 FERRO GIUSEPPINA 5061 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ESPOSITO FORTUNA 5062 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MOSCHETTO CATERINA 5063 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MARESCA MARIA 5064 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DONNO ALESSANDRA 5065 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GIACCIO ELISABETTA 5066 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FERRO MARIA 5067 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 SCALEA GELSOMINA 5068 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GUGGINO ROSALIA 5069 6,50 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E VENTURINI MARCO 5070 6,48 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TAMMORA ANNAMARIA 5071 6,47 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MAINARDI VALERIA 5072 6,47 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DIMITRI MARIKA 5073 6,46 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 ROCCHETTO ALFREDO MARCO 5074 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 GAMMAUTA ROSALIA 5075 6,45 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SPICCIOLA MARIA GABRIELLA 5076 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C POLLACCIA

FRANCESCO 

CRISTIAN 5077 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 LODATO CHRISTIAN 5078 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MANCULLO DARIO 5079 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 RUBE' VINCENZO 5080 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 MONTERISI THOMAS 5081 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ABATE FABIO 5082 S 6,45 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 SIRIANNI

MICHELE 

EMANUELE 5083 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 QUIRINO MARZIA 5084 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DE FRANCESCO FRANCESCO 5085 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ALLOCCA FRANCESCO 5086 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E FOTI MICHELE 5087 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T LEROSE FRANCESCO 5088 6,45 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CASSA MORENA 5089 6,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A COLELLA VINCENZA 5090 6,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MINERVINI NATASHIA 5091 6,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E FILARDO TIZIANA 5092 6,45 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ANZALONE GRAZIELLA 5093 6,43 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 SICILIANI KATIA 5094 6,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G FERRARI SILVIA 5095 6,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 GUARESCHI ELENA 5096 6,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 NOMADI GIACOMELLA 5097 6,42 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P D'AMORA CARMELA 5098 6,42 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 RIZZO

MARIA ANNA 

PAOLINA 5099 6,42 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 PERROTTA BRUNA 5100 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 COSTA STEFANIA 5101 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DELFINO MAURO 5102 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E CREPALDI DANIELA 5103 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B LARINI FEDERICA 5104 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E PINTUS MELANIA 5105 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 BUSCEMI PIERA 5106 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 COLACINO ANTONIO 5107 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 MEZZAPELLE GIUSEPPE 5108 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ESPOSITO ALAIA VINCENZO 5109 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 GIORDANO VALERIO 5110 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ZAPPULLA MARIO 5111 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GERARDI MICHELE 5112 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CASA' GIUSEPPE 5113 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 DITTA GIAMPIERO 5114 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B SERVENTI MATTEO 5115 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 SCUTARO GABRIELE 5116 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 SANTORO JACHELINE 5117 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SPEZIA MATTIA 5118 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T BRULLO ROSETTA 5119 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X FAZIO ANTONIO 5120 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SCHIATTINO DANIELE 5121 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E GAGLIARDI FEDERICO 5122 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 RUDI CINZIA 5123 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 COVELLI FRANCESCO 5124 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GUGGINO DAVIDE 5125 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q MY GABRIELE 5126 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X AUFIERO ROSA 5127 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TRIBUTO LUIGI 5128 6,40 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A GUGLIELMI DONATA MARIA 5129 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q FRACASSI MARCO 5130 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A SACCANI MASSIMILIANO 5131 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 GARRITANO UMBERTO 5132 6,40 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 DELMAESTRO NATALIA 5133 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P D'ACCARDI SOFIA 5134 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 LA PIANA LAURA 5135 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P SERRITIELLO SHARON 5136 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q ZAMMARCHI GIULIA 5137 6,40 N S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T GROSSO VERONICA 5138 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q BALDUCCI NICOLETTA 5139 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SORBO TERESA 5140 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E VITIELLO DANIELA 5141 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B CAUTIERO ROBERTA 5142 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 SELVA TANIA 5143 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ERBOSO SABINA 5144 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P BRANCATO

VINCENZA 

DOMENICA 5145 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BARISCIANI ROSSELLA 5146 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 COCCARO EMILIANA 5147 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 INDELICATO ANNA 5148 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PORCIELLO PASQUALINA 5149 6,40 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CACIALLI ROBERTA 5150 6,37 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 CRESCINI SIMONA 5151 6,36 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A FERRAGUTI ROBERTA 5152 6,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 IANNAZZO EUGENIA ASTRID 5153 6,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BELLINI STEFANO 5154 6,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE 5155 6,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DI LIBERTO VINCENZO 5156 6,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SEGADELLI SAMANTA 5157 6,35 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G TRONCONE MARIA LAURA 5158 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L GUERCIO SIMONA 5159 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B COSTA

GIUSEPPE 

ALESSANDRO 5160 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E GRASSO GIUSEPPINA 5161 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E BAROTTI EMMA 5162 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 COFFRINI ROSANNA 5163 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 DE PERNA GIANNICOLA 5164 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C RIZZI DANIELA 5165 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GATTI SILVIA 5166 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T VERONI DANIELE 5167 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MAINARDI ALESSIA 5168 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P GIOFFRE' CATERINA 5169 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 FASULO GIUSEPPE 5170 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B MANFREDINI GREGORIO 5171 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MIZZI GIUSEPPE 5172 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B GALIANO ANNA RITA 5173 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 IMPERATORE ROSARIO 5174 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 BARATTA TATIANA 5175 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 D'ASCOLA LEONE 5176 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PRIOLO LUISA 5177 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 FLORA DOMENICO 5178 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B TOMASELLI SAVERIO MAURIZIO 5179 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B DI CAPUA FABIO GESUÉ 5180 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q PARISI GIUSEPPA 5181 6,33 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X MARIANI FIORELLA 5182 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRASCA CARMINE 5183 6,33 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 ANGIUS SILVIA 5184 6,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V VISICARO CRISTINA 5185 6,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L NIGRO MARIA 5186 6,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BARCELLONA ROMINA 5187 6,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L FILORIZZO GIUSEPPINA 5188 6,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X PERZIA TANINA ANNA 5189 6,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C ABATE FRANCA MARIA 5190 6,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L GATTI ROSANGELA 5191 6,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CASTELLI VENERA 5192 6,33 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 D'AVINO STEFANY 5193 6,31 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE LISE LAURA 5194 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G LONGOBARDI VINCENZO 5195 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LAUDANI RITA 5196 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A POLLIZZI PIETRO 5197 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCO 5198 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B MURA MARIA  NICOLETTA 5199 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A CORRIAS STEFANIA 5200 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PICONE RAFFAELA 5201 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 POERIO ANTONIO 5202 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CANGIANO LUIGI 5203 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X BONDI' ROSSELLA MARIA 5204 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D MORELLI SARA 5205 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 PASSALACQUA FRANCESCO 5206 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ZAMBRANO BERNARDINO 5207 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 FORGIA GIULIO 5208 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B COVIELLO MATTIA 5209 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X MASSIMINO ENTONI 5210 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCHIRONE FEDERICO 5211 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P ROSAFIO ROCCO MATTEO 5212 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P LIBRERA MARCO 5213 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CEDDIA VALERIO 5214 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MANDALA' FABRIZIO 5215 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 SCALIA FILIPPO FABIO 5216 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MUTO LUIGI 5217 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MASTRULLO MICHELE 5218 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B SCARCELLA EUSTACHIO 5219 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A D'ERRICO LAURA 5220 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GAGLIANI

MARTINA 

BENEDETTA 5221 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CARNEVALE SIMONE 5222 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PERROTTA AUGUSTO 5223 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CAROTENUTO GIUSEPPE 5224 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MARTELLONE TOMMASO 5225 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MAZZARELLA LUIGI 5226 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B ACRI ANTONIO 5227 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GIUGNO ANDREA 5228 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GIUNTO GIANLUCA 5229 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 AUDDINO DOMENICO 5230 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MARTINO GIUSEPPE 5231 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI GIUSEPPE SIMONA 5232 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E REGA ANTONELLA 5233 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 RINALDI LUCA 5234 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E LONGO LUCA 5235 6,30 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 GRIECO STEFANO 5236 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MARRA CARMELO 5237 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GALLO DESIRE' 5238 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 DI VIGGIANO GIUSEPPE 5239 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MASINO FRANCESCO 5240 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X CARAMAGNA UMBERTO 5241 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 GIULIANOTTI LUCA 5242 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 DI POMPEO STEFANO 5243 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q BOMMARITO SALVATORE 5244 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A TRIMBOLI DANIELE 5245 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E CUTTONARO GIUSEPPE 5246 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 NIGRO FRANCESCO 5247 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CONTI SALVATORE LUCA 5248 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E COCCHIA SILVIA 5249 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FRAGALA' FERDINANDO 5250 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E GENOVESE GIUSEPPE 5251 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 PASSIVO SIMONE 5252 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G IMOVILLI CHIARA 5253 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q BRUNO LUCA 5254 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 GRANATA ANGELO 5255 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X FERRARINI SIMONA 5256 6,30 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E FAVA ROSY MARY 5257 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A CICCARELLI ANNA LAURA 5258 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 ESPOSITO MARIKA 5259 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VALENTI DANIELANGELA 5260 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q FERRARO LUISA 5261 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CAU RACHELE 5262 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 LO VECI MARIA GIOVANNA 5263 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q CALVANO MARIANGELA 5264 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L DI RAIMONDO MARIA TERESA 5265 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CARNÀ

LEANDRA 

GIUSEPPINA 5266 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B CARLINO FEDERICA 5267 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 TARASCO EMANUELA 5268 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CIMILLUCA STEFANIA 5269 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BECCHI PAOLA 5270 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E CILIBERTI MARIA PIA 5271 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B BILLANTE ROSA ANNA MARIA 5272 6,30 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CUOMO RITA 5273 6,28 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DI ROSA LUCA 5274 6,28 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VIVIANI MARIA 5275 6,27 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PAOLICELLI ALESSANDRA 5276 6,26 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ESPOSITO

ANNA MARIA 

ROSARIA 5277 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DI NATALE MARCO 5278 S 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T ZAMPARELLI CONCETTA 5279 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SARSANO DONATO 5280 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PERNA DAVIDE 5281 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P PANICO MASSIMILIANO 5282 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FIORE RENATA 5283 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E

DI DOMENICO-

GATTA SARA 5284 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BIANCO FRANCESCO 5285 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C GUATELLI CRISTINA 5286 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VIRONE SONIA 5287 6,25 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P GIGLIOTTI ROBERTA 5288 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V AVALLI ELISA 5289 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 TROTTA ANNA 5290 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 NECCHI GHIRI

TIZIANA ANNA 

MARIA 5291 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B MUTARIELLO

GENOVEFFA 

LOREDANA 5292 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DEL GIUDICE GIOVANNI 5293 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RICUCCI ANDREA MICHELE 5294 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G RAO GABRIELE 5295 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q MACRI' SALVATORE 5296 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VIOLA SALVATORE PIO 5297 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RAUCCI GIUSEPPE 5298 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CARROZZINI ALESSIO PIO 5299 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ALTIMARE DANIEL 5300 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A GAROFALO GIUSEPPE 5301 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CATALDI FRANCESCO 5302 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 FARINA FORTUNATA KELLY 5303 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DEL GROSSO FABRIZIO 5304 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PAOLINO GIUSEPPE 5305 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P ALMAGNO DANIELE 5306 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SANTORO VITO 5307 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P MARASA' MARIANNA 5308 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 BRUSCO DAVIDE 5309 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X MACRILLO' MARIA ELENA 5310 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ESPOSITO MARIO 5311 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ANGIUONI ANNA 5312 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 PISTORIO VINCENZO 5313 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 SAMANNA' LEONARDO 5314 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X VANACORE STEFANIA 5315 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E VALENTI LONGA GIUSEPPE 5316 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BUTTIGLIERI DENISE 5317 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 FUCITO MARCELLO 5318 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 RICCI GIUSEPPINA 5319 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E MONACO CIRO 5320 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MASCI FRANCESCO UMILE 5321 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P PERZIA MARIA 5322 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B DI MARTINO SALVATORE 5323 6,25 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 VACCA LUDOVICA 5324 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC819001 PERRONI CLAUDIA 5325 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PALUMBO EMANUELA 5326 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FALCO ILENIA 5327 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GALATA' CONCETTA 5328 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C CITINO MARIA VALENTINA 5329 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B PROTOPAPA MARISA 5330 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CHUGOSHVILI MARINE 5331 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T TROTTA MARIA 5332 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LO GRECO ADELE 5333 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X NAPOLI MARIALUISA 5334 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CANCEMI MICHELINA 5335 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS006003 SALCICCIA ANGELA 5336 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ZMIRIC GORDANA 5337 S 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GENTILE GIUSEPPINA 5338 6,25 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A LONGORIO DOMENICA 5339 6,23 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A DELMONTE LUIGI 5340 6,22 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V

ALLETTO 

SANFILIPPO MATILDE 5341 6,22 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E IEMBO ALESSANDRA 5342 6,21 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V DI PADOVA MANUELA 5343 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BIANCHINOTTI ALESSANDRA 5344 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FUMO CALOGERO 5345 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DE SIMONE VINCENZA 5346 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 GALLO SILVIA 5347 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 ROMANO

SALVATORE 

MICHELANGELO 5348 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B D'AMATO LUIGI 5349 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 NISO MASSIMO 5350 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SAVI MARTINA 5351 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 IAQUINTA ANDREA 5352 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 CHIESA MANUEL 5353 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MACRI' MATTIA 5354 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A CASTRIGNANO

FRANCESCO 

ROCCO 5355 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A COMPARETTO IGNAZIO 5356 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SPACCAFERRO ANTONIO IVAN 5357 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LICARI SALVATORE 5358 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q GIZZARELLI ALESSANDRO 5359 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B INGARRA GIUSEPPE 5360 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P LUCIANI EMANUELE 5361 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E STARACE ANGELO 5362 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 MOCELLIN YURI 5363 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PICCOLO ERIC 5364 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ZIMBALATTI LUCA 5365 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FALLEA ANGELO 5366 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LOPOLITO RITA PIA 5367 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 RUSSO DANIELE 5368 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L LE PIANE NANCY 5369 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VITRANO SALVATORE 5370 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 FEDERICO FRANCESCO 5371 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PALMIERI VALERIA 5372 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 TROVELLO GIUSEPPE 5373 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X TRAPASSO GIUSEPPE 5374 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 LISO DIEGO DAMIAN 5375 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SILVESTRI DANIELE 5376 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 MOZZILLO FABIO 5377 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 LECCESE BENIAMINO 5378 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DE PASQUALE VINCENZO 5379 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L COCO MATTEO 5380 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 PIAZZA ENTONI 5381 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X PINNELLI ALESSANDRO 5382 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FRAGAPANE FRANCESCO 5383 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V MATTEIS SARA 5384 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TROMBINO CONCETTA 5385 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q GRECO FABIO 5386 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P CAPUTO ANTONIO 5387 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B MARRANCHINO DOMENICO 5388 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G MIGLIACCIO ASSUNTA 5389 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 COMITE ACHIROPITA 5390 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 LOSTUMBO PAOLO 5391 6,20 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 COPPOLA ANNA 5392 6,20 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 IMPELLIZZERI SOFIA 5393 6,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 GARDINI VALENTINA 5394 6,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 FERRARA ILARIA 5395 6,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 SELLARO SAMUELA 5396 6,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MARRA DENISE 5397 6,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DIANA ANGELA 5398 6,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A PALDINO MARIA 5399 6,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 VOLPE FABIOLA 5400 6,20 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T CAVATORTA LARA 5401 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AGRELLO CARMELINA 5402 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SCARCELLA MASSIMO 5403 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PARLANGELI ANTONELLA 5404 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A SAVINA ERIKA 5405 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 MARRONI MARIA TERESA 5406 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R CORTESE MARIA GRAZIA 5407 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SCHIAVETTA ANDREA 5408 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q CRISTODARO ROSARIA 5409 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00800P DI LUCIA GIAMBATTISTA 5410 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 BOTTE BARBARA 5411 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E SELLITTO ALMO 5412 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P GRANO ANGELINA 5413 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D BOCCHI CLAUDIO 5414 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 COMITE FILOMENA 5415 6,17 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B PESCINA ROSELLA 5416 6,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FUGALLO ANTONINA 5417 6,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 AURINO RITA 5418 6,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E PASSITTO MARIA CARMELA 5419 6,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E SAVI NICOLETTA 5420 6,17 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P BURGIO NOEMI 5421 6,15 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 METAJ KLARENT 5422 6,11 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CITRANO LIGA ALESSIA 5423 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MILORDO ANGELO 5424 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q DEMMI SALVATORE 5425 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X BRANDINI GIADA 5426 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82200R CECCARELLI ERIKA 5427 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V DONATI SAMUEL 5428 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X GASBARRO SOFIA 5429 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DE STEFANO ANIELLO 5430 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L AIELLO ANTONELLA 5431 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E ABBATE DOMENICO 5432 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 IRACI LEONARDO 5433 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 TROPEA ANTONIO 5434 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q BUSHI JULJANA 5435 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 GHEZZI FRANCESCO 5436 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CURCIO ROBERTO 5437 6,10 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DIANA MARIA 5438 6,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PORTA CRISTINA 5439 6,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 DI LIBERTO MARIA ELISA 5440 6,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83800A PASSANITI FRANCESCA 5441 6,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E BERARDI DOMENICA 5442 6,10 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SBERNINI FABIANA 5443 6,09 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 D'ANGELO GRAZIA 5444 6,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VECCHIO ANDREA 5445 6,02 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 METAJ ESMERALDA 5446 6,01 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DANIELE ROSARIO 5447 6,01 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VECCHIO LUCA 5448 6,01 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81000E MONTANILE ARCANGELO 5449 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC805003 MONTIS MARTINA 5450 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A CAPODIECI ENRICO 5451 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X GUERRIERO FORTUNATO 5452 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T FRONCILLO FRANCESCO 5453 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V BARBARA PASQUALE 5454 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LEROSE ALESSANDRO 5455 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 FRESTA ALESSANDRA 5456 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 RONDINONE FRANCESCO 5457 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E DI CAPRIO GENNARO 5458 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G MESORACA RINO 5459 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BIONDILLO LORENZO 5460 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P PROVENZANO LUIGI 5461 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A RIZZUTI CARMELO 5462 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 APOLLINARE ANITA 5463 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G TESSONI MASSIMILIANO 5464 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BURGIO LUANA 5465 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T TOMASELLI ROBERTA 5466 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 COVACI

GEORGIANA 

ANDREEA 5467 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 MALINVERNO SILVIA 5468 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 CIVA GIADA 5469 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L CELMETA NERTILA 5470 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PIETROLUONGO LUISANA 5471 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 GONZALEZ ROCH ILSE 5472 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V RUSHITI MIRELA 5473 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CATANIA ORIANA 5474 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BUETTO PRIMO 5475 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 GIANFORTONE GIOVANNI 5476 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q PASQUINUCCI FIONA 5477 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X TUCCI

LAURA 

ALESSANDRA 5478 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E GIORDANO NADIA 5479 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B VIGGIANI MARCO 5480 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 BORELLA MIRKO 5481 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CELENTANO ELISABETTA 5482 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 BELARDO PASQUALE 5483 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MUSCETTI VALENTINA 5484 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 MARTINELLI RAFFAELE 5485 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CAMPANINI IRENE 5486 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 BAULEO ALDO 5487 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 RANGONI LAURA 5488 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V BONFANTI ELISA 5489 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 SOLDANO GIOVANNA 5490 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 SCAFFARDI DEVIS 5491 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V D'ANTUONO CRESCENZO 5492 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V BENNARDO LUCA 5493 6 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X CORRADI SIMONE 5494 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 D'ACUNTO ANNA 5495 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 VITALE ANNARITA 5496 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X BRICOLI ELENA 5497 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 VARESI CATIA 5498 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V STAPANE PAMELA 5499 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TEACA SVETLANA 5500 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 CALVANO TIZIANA 5501 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V CICCOTTO MARGHERITA 5502 6 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PARADISI CHIARA 5503 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q LE PERA MARIA DORA 5504 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X LO MENZO FORTUNATA 5505 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 LABARILE LUCREZIA PASQUA 5506 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PASQUALE MARIA STELLA 5507 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 SIGNORINI ELIA 5508 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E TOMEO ANTONIO 5509 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CATANIA GIUSEPPE 5510 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 RICCHIUTO SABRINA 5511 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ORLANDO ALBERTO 5512 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 ELIA GABRIELE 5513 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 SOMMA VITTORIO PAOLO 5514 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 SCHIRONE LEONARDO 5515 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G DE MICCO MARTINA 5516 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 CASANO FRANCESCO 5517 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 ZINGARELLA SERENA 5518 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G SCAFA LUCA 5519 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 PURITA GIUSEPPE 5520 6 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CRISPINO FRANCESCA 5521 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 DI COSMO ALESSANDRO 5522 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MOLITERNI ROCCO 5523 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SIMONETTI RAISSA 5524 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 DI MAURO MATTIA 5525 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T DE ROSA CUONO 5526 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE07500B SAGGIO MIRKO 5527 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E DURANTE GABRIELE 5528 S 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 CILIA SALVATORE 5529 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83000Q TALARICO REBECCA 5530 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003 BRUNO GIANVITO 5531 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC812006 DIMONTE DANILO 5532 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 LAZZARA ERICA 5533 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 FIERRO ROCCO 5534 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 PEPE GIUSEPPE 5535 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DILEO PIETRO 5536 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 AMATO DARIO 5537 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SURACI DANILO 5538 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 VASCO PAOLO 5539 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ASCHETTINO MICHELE 5540 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V PAIANO MATTEO 5541 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 ALTILIA RAFFAELE 5542 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D BISACCIA LUCA 5543 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 ESPOSITO FRANCESCA 5544 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FIERRO GERARDO 5545 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A FICARRI JESSICA 5546 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CHIACCHIO ALESSANDRO 5547 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GESUALDI ANTONIO 5548 6 S S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 NAPOLI ANTONINO 5549 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E RUSSO SIMONE 5550 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D BISACCIA MARCO 5551 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 DI VAIO ALESSANDRA 5552 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 RIMI MARCELLO 5553 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 RIGNANESE FRANCESCO 5554 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 RESINA MARCO 5555 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 BRANCATO

BEATRICE MARIA 

AGNESE 5556 6 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 DE MARCO FABIO 5557 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80900A MIRANDI ANDREA 5558 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E QUAGLIANO MARTINO 5559 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRMM07500A SICLARI SIMONE VITTORIO 5560 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V ZINGALES SALVATORE 5561 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X SAVASTA ROSARIO 5562 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MERICI MATTIA 5563 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P TOZZOLINO SALVATORE 5564 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G FEDERICO ALESSANDRO 5565 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q TUMMINELLO SAMUELA 5566 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CALAMUNGI DARIO 5567 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X FERRARO GIOVANNA JENNY 5568 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC834003

MORISCO 

D'AMBROSIO VITTORIO 5569 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MONCADA ANDREA 5570 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q FRESCA ERMELINDA 5571 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P SAVINELLI VINCENZO 5572 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L MORNELLI MATTIA 5573 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E MASCIULLO ALBERTO 5574 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DE MATTEIS

ALESSANDRO 

GIORGIO 5575 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTL020001 COSTANTINI MARCO 5576 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 MARRA UMBERTO 5577 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 PETRACCA NICOLA 5578 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 BENTIVOGLIO ANDREA 5579 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D ORLANDINI MARCO 5580 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 DIANA ANTONIO 5581 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRVC010008 GRAZIANI ANTONIO 5582 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CASCIANO DAVIDE 5583 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A SPANO' ANTONIO 5584 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 FRANKLIN GIANVITO 5585 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82900G PUZELLO DANILO 5586 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CASTRIGNANO' ALESSIO 5587 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00700V CICCHITTO DANIELE 5588 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 IMPARATO SALVATORE 5589 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E ROSSINI DANILO 5590 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRRI010009 BELFIORE DANIELA 5591 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 LEGGIERI DOMENICO 5592 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X IAVARONE GIUSTINO 5593 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B ELIA ELENA 5594 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GUARRERA ANGELA 5595 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TAMBARO PIERPAOLO 5596 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 APICELLA ALFONSO 5597 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CARAMAGNO GIUSEPPE 5598 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00200Q CORUZZI SARA 5599 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GIGANTE GIUSEPPE 5600 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 GIANVITTORIO MICHELANGELO 5601 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 GENNARO STEFANO 5602 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PERSICO ROSARIO 5603 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 RUSSO DAVIDE 5604 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS04000X DE GIORGIO CELESTE 5605 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 TIGUINO PIETRO 5606 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD02000E FACCINI GIAN LUCA 5607 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CARLOMAGNO ANGELO MICHELE 5608 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B GARIERI DANIELA 5609 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 ROMANO FRANCESCO 5610 6 S 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X ABIGNANO GIUSEPPE 5611 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 VOLPE GIOVANNI 5612 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPC010001 ALTOPIEDI FERDINANDO 5613 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X VILLAGGI LUCA 5614 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 PEPE ROCCO 5615 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V DI GIOVANNI MASSIMO 5616 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 SULLA FERDINANDO 5617 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X FAENZA PAOLO 5618 6 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 GUARINO SIMONA 5619 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C GALLO EMANUELA 5620 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 IANNUZZI MARIA FRANCESCA 5621 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC833007 GALOTTO FRANCESCA 5622 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X MARTINA LUCREZIA MARIA 5623 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 DI MAURO MARTINA 5624 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B CENI AMBRA 5625 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E ZULLO CHIARA 5626 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 ESPOSITO BEATRICE 5627 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FALLEA MARIKA 5628 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D TRAMALLONI CHIARA 5629 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00300G MONDA ADRIANA 5630 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DI STAZIO SILVIA 5631 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T PERUCCHINI SABINA 5632 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81400T CALABRO' ALESSANDRA 5633 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X DIMICHINO MAGDALA 5634 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C FALCONE CRISTIANA 5635 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X DELCHIAPPO MELISSA 5636 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00100X TRAMUTA JESSICA 5637 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N GRASSELLI ILARIA 5638 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P DE LUCIA LORENA 5639 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 TORSELLO MARTA 5640 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CROCE IMMACOLATA 5641 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X VELTRI ROSSANA 5642 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q RUZZA EMANUELA 5643 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C PISEDDU ANTONELLA 5644 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D MORELLI ALESSIA 5645 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 MURGIA ALESSANDRA 5646 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q CHIERICI FRANCESCA 5647 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L MANGIA VALENTINA 5648 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 CIAMPA ANTONELLA 5649 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83500V CECERE ANTONELLA 5650 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC84000A PACI RACHELE 5651 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC826004 INFANTOCCI CHIARA 5652 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81600D GROSSO MANUELA 5653 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 CLAPS AMELIA 5654 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PROFETA MARIA ROSANNA 5655 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPM010005 PENGO ILARIA 5656 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 SINANAJ FLORINDA 5657 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 SCURO BARBARA 5658 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 AGOSTI BARBARA 5659 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 PIRRUCCIO EMANUELA 5660 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B CASOLI ANNALISA 5661 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80600V BAGATTI CRISTIANA 5662 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 CUOMO CASO MICHELINA 5663 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC817009 TOSCANO CRISTINA 5664 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 CARBONE ASSUNTA 5665 6 N 2024-09-11
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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82800Q SCATOLA LISA 5666 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC813002 BONIFACIO MARIANNA 5667 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC820005 PALOMBA MARIAGRAZIA 5668 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82700X CONFORTI VITALIANA 5669 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83200B DONDI MARIA LORENZA 5670 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 FORLANI OMBRETTA 5671 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC825008 TOMASSETTI MONICA 5672 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PREE020007 RAVANETTI SABRINA 5673 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82400C SASSI ALESSIA 5674 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC83600P FALCONE PAOLA 5675 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC818005 SOMMOVIGO BARBARA 5676 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 MAZZANI CATIA 5677 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80700P CAVAGNI ELENA 5678 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIS00400B PERRONE LUCIANA 5679 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC81500N FABBIANI ORIETTA 5680 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC80800E SESENNA ROBERTA 5681 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC82300L PANERARI MARIA 5682 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC839006 LIBRERA FRANCA MARIA 5683 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTF010006 CARPINO LIBERATINA 5684 6 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRIC821001 GANDOLFO ROSALIA 5685 4 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRTD04000Q SULA MARSIDA 5686 1,31 N 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS030009 DI BLASIO STEFANO 5687 1,05 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRPS05000E GUIDO EUGENIO 5688 1,01 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E MICALIZZI CATERINA 5689 0,80 S 2024-09-11

DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC83200B CS PRSD01000E BAIOCCHI JESSICA 5690 0,63 S 2024-09-11
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